
Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Governor / Lt. Governor/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Larry Hogan and
Boyd K.

Rutherford

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 10 10 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 10 10 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 55 55 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 55 55 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 54 54 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 54 54 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 129 129 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 129 129 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 16 16 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 16 16 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 45 45 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 45 45 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 116 116 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 116 116 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 28 28 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Total 30 0 28 28 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 12 12 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 12 12 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 46 46 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 46 46 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 84 84 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 84 84 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 186 186 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 186 186 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 71 71 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 71 71 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 88 88 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 88 88 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 62 62 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 62 62 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 25 25 100.00% 0 1
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Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 25 25 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 50 50 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 50 50 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 96 96 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 96 96 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 59 59 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 59 59 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 159 159 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 159 159 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 18 18 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 18 18 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 64 64 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 64 64 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 37 37 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 37 37 100.00% 0 2

Page: 3 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Governor / Lt. Governor/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Larry Hogan and
Boyd K.

Rutherford

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 6 6 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 6 6 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 7 7 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 7 7 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 15 15 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 15 15 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 222 222 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 222 222 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 35 35 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 35 35 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 53 53 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Total 56 0 53 53 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 102 102 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 102 102 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 4 4 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 4 4 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 97 97 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 97 97 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1
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Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 34 34 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 34 34 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 138 138 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 138 138 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 16 16 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 16 16 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 24 24 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 24 24 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 78 78 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 78 78 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 64 64 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 64 64 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 17 17 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 17 17 100.00% 0 0
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Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 80 80 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 80 80 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 23 23 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 23 23 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 14 14 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 14 14 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 81 81 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 81 81 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 29 29 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 29 29 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 36 36 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 36 36 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 29 29 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 29 29 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 95 95 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Total 101 0 95 95 100.00% 0 6

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 742 742 100.00% 0 37

Total 779 0 742 742 100.00% 0 37

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 42 42 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 42 42 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 46 46 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 46 46 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 99 99 100.00% 0 35
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 99 99 100.00% 0 35

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 14 14 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 14 14 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 39 39 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 39 39 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 93 93 100.00% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 93 93 100.00% 0 29

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 25 25 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 25 25 100.00% 0 5
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 11 11 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 11 11 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 35 35 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 35 35 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 62 62 100.00% 0 31
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 62 62 100.00% 0 31

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 152 152 100.00% 0 50
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 152 152 100.00% 0 50

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 57 57 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 57 57 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 77 77 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 77 77 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 51 51 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 51 51 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 21 21 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 21 21 100.00% 0 5
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Comptroller/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Anjali Reed
Phukan

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 40 40 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 40 40 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 71 71 100.00% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 71 71 100.00% 0 30

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 50 50 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 50 50 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 131 131 100.00% 0 40
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 131 131 100.00% 0 40

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 17 17 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 17 17 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 48 48 100.00% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 48 48 100.00% 0 19

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 31 31 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 31 31 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 3 3 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 3 3 100.00% 0 3
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Phukan
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Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 5 5 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 5 5 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 177 177 100.00% 0 53
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 177 177 100.00% 0 53

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 30 30 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 30 30 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 45 45 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 45 45 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
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Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 59 59 100.00% 0 49
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 59 59 100.00% 0 49

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 83 83 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 83 83 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 29 29 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 29 29 100.00% 0 8
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 100 100 100.00% 0 51
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 100 100 100.00% 0 51

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 13 13 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 13 13 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 17 17 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 17 17 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 60 60 100.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 60 60 100.00% 0 22

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 53 53 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 53 53 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 63 63 100.00% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 63 63 100.00% 0 19

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 18 18 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 18 18 100.00% 0 7
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Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 13 13 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 13 13 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 61 61 100.00% 0 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 61 61 100.00% 0 27

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 19 19 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 19 19 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 31 31 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 31 31 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 16 16 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 16 16 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 80 80 100.00% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 80 80 100.00% 0 21

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Comptroller/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Anjali Reed
Phukan

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 554 554 100.00% 0 225

Total 779 0 554 554 100.00% 0 225

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

Attorney General/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Craig Wolf Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 44 44 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 44 44 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 47 47 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 47 47 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 104 104 100.00% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 104 104 100.00% 0 30

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 41 41 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 41 41 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 105 105 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 105 105 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 25 25 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 25 25 100.00% 0 5
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Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
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All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

Attorney General/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Craig Wolf Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 13 13 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 13 13 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 42 42 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 42 42 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 68 68 100.00% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 68 68 100.00% 0 25

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 162 162 100.00% 0 40
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 162 162 100.00% 0 40

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 60 60 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 60 60 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 81 81 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 81 81 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 54 54 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 54 54 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 22 22 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 22 22 100.00% 0 4
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2018-07-01
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Attorney General/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Craig Wolf Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 41 41 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 41 41 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 75 75 100.00% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 75 75 100.00% 0 26

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 50 50 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 50 50 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 138 138 100.00% 0 33
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 138 138 100.00% 0 33

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 17 17 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 17 17 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 53 53 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 53 53 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 31 31 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 31 31 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2
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All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
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2018-07-01
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Attorney General/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Craig Wolf Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 5 5 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 5 5 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 13 13 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 13 13 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 188 188 100.00% 0 42
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 188 188 100.00% 0 42

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 31 31 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 31 31 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 47 47 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 47 47 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
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2018-07-01
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Attorney General/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Craig Wolf Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 66 66 100.00% 0 42
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 66 66 100.00% 0 42

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 88 88 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 88 88 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 3 3 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 3 3 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 30 30 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 30 30 100.00% 0 7
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Attorney General/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
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Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Craig Wolf Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 107 107 100.00% 0 44
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 107 107 100.00% 0 44

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 18 18 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 18 18 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 67 67 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 67 67 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 59 59 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 59 59 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 67 67 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 67 67 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 18 18 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 18 18 100.00% 0 7
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Attorney General/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
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Voters

Total
Votes

Craig Wolf Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 14 14 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 14 14 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 65 65 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 65 65 100.00% 0 23

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 24 24 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 24 24 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 32 32 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 32 32 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 21 21 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 21 21 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 85 85 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 85 85 100.00% 0 16

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Page: 23 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642
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Attorney General/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Craig Wolf Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 622 622 100.00% 0 157

Total 779 0 622 622 100.00% 0 157

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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2018-07-01
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U.S. Senator/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Tony Campbell Chris Chaffee Evan M.
Cronhardt

Nnabu Eze John R. Graziani Christina J.
Grigorian

Albert Binyahmin
Howard

Bill Krehnbrink Gerald I. Smith,
Jr.

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 10 2  20.00% 5  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  20.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  10.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 10 0 10 2  20.00% 5  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  20.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  10.00%

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 40 9  22.50% 16  40.00% 1   2.50% 0   0.00% 3   7.50% 5  12.50% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 4  10.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 57 0 40 9  22.50% 16  40.00% 1   2.50% 0   0.00% 3   7.50% 5  12.50% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 4  10.00%

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 46 15  32.61% 10  21.74% 1   2.17% 1   2.17% 4   8.70% 6  13.04% 0   0.00% 1   2.17% 3   6.52%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 60 0 46 15  32.61% 10  21.74% 1   2.17% 1   2.17% 4   8.70% 6  13.04% 0   0.00% 1   2.17% 3   6.52%

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 109 26  23.85% 25  22.94% 4   3.67% 0   0.00% 8   7.34% 31  28.44% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 6   5.50%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 134 0 109 26  23.85% 25  22.94% 4   3.67% 0   0.00% 8   7.34% 31  28.44% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 6   5.50%

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 14 1   7.14% 7  50.00% 0   0.00% 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 3  21.43% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 16 0 14 1   7.14% 7  50.00% 0   0.00% 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 3  21.43% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 41 10  24.39% 17  41.46% 1   2.44% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 11  26.83% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 47 0 41 10  24.39% 17  41.46% 1   2.44% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 11  26.83% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 105 26  24.76% 42  40.00% 4   3.81% 0   0.00% 6   5.71% 14  13.33% 0   0.00% 1   0.95% 8   7.62%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 122 0 105 26  24.76% 42  40.00% 4   3.81% 0   0.00% 6   5.71% 14  13.33% 0   0.00% 1   0.95% 8   7.62%

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 26 8  30.77% 5  19.23% 0   0.00% 1   3.85% 0   0.00% 5  19.23% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.85%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 30 0 26 8  30.77% 5  19.23% 0   0.00% 1   3.85% 0   0.00% 5  19.23% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.85%
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U.S. Senator/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Tony Campbell Chris Chaffee Evan M.
Cronhardt

Nnabu Eze John R. Graziani Christina J.
Grigorian

Albert Binyahmin
Howard

Bill Krehnbrink Gerald I. Smith,
Jr.

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 13 4  30.77% 3  23.08% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  15.38% 0   0.00% 2  15.38% 1   7.69%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 14 0 13 4  30.77% 3  23.08% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  15.38% 0   0.00% 2  15.38% 1   7.69%

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 42 11  26.19% 7  16.67% 1   2.38% 2   4.76% 1   2.38% 13  30.95% 0   0.00% 1   2.38% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 50 0 42 11  26.19% 7  16.67% 1   2.38% 2   4.76% 1   2.38% 13  30.95% 0   0.00% 1   2.38% 0   0.00%

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 76 16  21.05% 25  32.89% 1   1.32% 0   0.00% 6   7.89% 19  25.00% 1   1.32% 0   0.00% 3   3.95%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 93 0 76 16  21.05% 25  32.89% 1   1.32% 0   0.00% 6   7.89% 19  25.00% 1   1.32% 0   0.00% 3   3.95%

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 172 42  24.42% 44  25.58% 4   2.33% 3   1.74% 15   8.72% 44  25.58% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 9   5.23%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 202 0 172 42  24.42% 44  25.58% 4   2.33% 3   1.74% 15   8.72% 44  25.58% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 9   5.23%

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 59 9  15.25% 18  30.51% 4   6.78% 1   1.69% 0   0.00% 19  32.20% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3   5.08%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 71 0 59 9  15.25% 18  30.51% 4   6.78% 1   1.69% 0   0.00% 19  32.20% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3   5.08%

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 78 23  29.49% 17  21.79% 1   1.28% 2   2.56% 6   7.69% 14  17.95% 2   2.56% 2   2.56% 4   5.13%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 95 0 78 23  29.49% 17  21.79% 1   1.28% 2   2.56% 6   7.69% 14  17.95% 2   2.56% 2   2.56% 4   5.13%

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 55 15  27.27% 17  30.91% 1   1.82% 0   0.00% 1   1.82% 15  27.27% 0   0.00% 1   1.82% 5   9.09%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 66 0 55 15  27.27% 17  30.91% 1   1.82% 0   0.00% 1   1.82% 15  27.27% 0   0.00% 1   1.82% 5   9.09%

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 18 6  33.33% 6  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  16.67% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.56%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 26 0 18 6  33.33% 6  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  16.67% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.56%
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U.S. Senator/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Tony Campbell Chris Chaffee Evan M.
Cronhardt

Nnabu Eze John R. Graziani Christina J.
Grigorian

Albert Binyahmin
Howard

Bill Krehnbrink Gerald I. Smith,
Jr.

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 42 9  21.43% 19  45.24% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3   7.14% 5  11.90% 2   4.76% 0   0.00% 1   2.38%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 52 0 42 9  21.43% 19  45.24% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3   7.14% 5  11.90% 2   4.76% 0   0.00% 1   2.38%

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 82 22  26.83% 36  43.90% 5   6.10% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 11  13.41% 0   0.00% 1   1.22% 2   2.44%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 101 0 82 22  26.83% 36  43.90% 5   6.10% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 11  13.41% 0   0.00% 1   1.22% 2   2.44%

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 55 16  29.09% 19  34.55% 1   1.82% 0   0.00% 5   9.09% 9  16.36% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   3.64%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 66 0 55 16  29.09% 19  34.55% 1   1.82% 0   0.00% 5   9.09% 9  16.36% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   3.64%

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 140 35  25.00% 37  26.43% 5   3.57% 4   2.86% 8   5.71% 31  22.14% 1   0.71% 1   0.71% 7   5.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 171 0 140 35  25.00% 37  26.43% 5   3.57% 4   2.86% 8   5.71% 31  22.14% 1   0.71% 1   0.71% 7   5.00%

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 12 4  33.33% 4  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   8.33% 2  16.67% 0   0.00% 1   8.33% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 19 0 12 4  33.33% 4  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   8.33% 2  16.67% 0   0.00% 1   8.33% 0   0.00%

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 53 16  30.19% 10  18.87% 1   1.89% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 17  32.08% 2   3.77% 0   0.00% 1   1.89%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 67 0 53 16  30.19% 10  18.87% 1   1.89% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 17  32.08% 2   3.77% 0   0.00% 1   1.89%

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 29 4  13.79% 11  37.93% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   6.90% 7  24.14% 1   3.45% 0   0.00% 2   6.90%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 39 0 29 4  13.79% 11  37.93% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   6.90% 7  24.14% 1   3.45% 0   0.00% 2   6.90%

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 5 1  20.00% 1  20.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  20.00% 1  20.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 6 0 5 1  20.00% 1  20.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  20.00% 1  20.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
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Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
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All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
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U.S. Senator/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Tony Campbell Chris Chaffee Evan M.
Cronhardt

Nnabu Eze John R. Graziani Christina J.
Grigorian

Albert Binyahmin
Howard

Bill Krehnbrink Gerald I. Smith,
Jr.

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1 100.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 1 0 1 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1 100.00%

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 10 3  30.00% 3  30.00% 1  10.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  30.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 10 0 10 3  30.00% 3  30.00% 1  10.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  30.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 6 2  33.33% 1  16.67% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  16.67% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 7 0 6 2  33.33% 1  16.67% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  16.67% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 12 2  16.67% 4  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  25.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  16.67%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 15 0 12 2  16.67% 4  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  25.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  16.67%

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 189 57  30.16% 57  30.16% 2   1.06% 2   1.06% 9   4.76% 39  20.63% 4   2.12% 2   1.06% 4   2.12%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 230 0 189 57  30.16% 57  30.16% 2   1.06% 2   1.06% 9   4.76% 39  20.63% 4   2.12% 2   1.06% 4   2.12%

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 33 5  15.15% 9  27.27% 1   3.03% 0   0.00% 4  12.12% 9  27.27% 1   3.03% 0   0.00% 1   3.03%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 38 0 33 5  15.15% 9  27.27% 1   3.03% 0   0.00% 4  12.12% 9  27.27% 1   3.03% 0   0.00% 1   3.03%

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 51 18  35.29% 12  23.53% 1   1.96% 1   1.96% 3   5.88% 10  19.61% 0   0.00% 1   1.96% 3   5.88%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 56 0 51 18  35.29% 12  23.53% 1   1.96% 1   1.96% 3   5.88% 10  19.61% 0   0.00% 1   1.96% 3   5.88%

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  50.00% 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 2 0 2 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  50.00% 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
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U.S. Senator/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Tony Campbell Chris Chaffee Evan M.
Cronhardt

Nnabu Eze John R. Graziani Christina J.
Grigorian

Albert Binyahmin
Howard

Bill Krehnbrink Gerald I. Smith,
Jr.

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 4 1  25.00% 1  25.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  25.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 6 0 4 1  25.00% 1  25.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  25.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 74 16  21.62% 31  41.89% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 5   6.76% 5   6.76% 1   1.35% 1   1.35% 6   8.11%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 108 0 74 16  21.62% 31  41.89% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 5   6.76% 5   6.76% 1   1.35% 1   1.35% 6   8.11%

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 4 0   0.00% 2  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  25.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 4 0 4 0   0.00% 2  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  25.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 3 0   0.00% 2  66.67% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 4 0 3 0   0.00% 2  66.67% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 8 4  50.00% 4  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 10 0 8 4  50.00% 4  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 83 20  24.10% 19  22.89% 2   2.41% 1   1.20% 7   8.43% 19  22.89% 0   0.00% 4   4.82% 3   3.61%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 101 0 83 20  24.10% 19  22.89% 2   2.41% 1   1.20% 7   8.43% 19  22.89% 0   0.00% 4   4.82% 3   3.61%

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 4 0   0.00% 1  25.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  25.00% 2  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 6 0 4 0   0.00% 1  25.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  25.00% 2  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 35 12  34.29% 5  14.29% 1   2.86% 2   5.71% 0   0.00% 10  28.57% 1   2.86% 1   2.86% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 37 0 35 12  34.29% 5  14.29% 1   2.86% 2   5.71% 0   0.00% 10  28.57% 1   2.86% 1   2.86% 0   0.00%
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

U.S. Senator/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Tony Campbell Chris Chaffee Evan M.
Cronhardt

Nnabu Eze John R. Graziani Christina J.
Grigorian

Albert Binyahmin
Howard

Bill Krehnbrink Gerald I. Smith,
Jr.

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 119 25  21.01% 30  25.21% 3   2.52% 1   0.84% 4   3.36% 37  31.09% 1   0.84% 3   2.52% 7   5.88%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 151 0 119 25  21.01% 30  25.21% 3   2.52% 1   0.84% 4   3.36% 37  31.09% 1   0.84% 3   2.52% 7   5.88%

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 15 2  13.33% 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 9  60.00% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 17 0 15 2  13.33% 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 9  60.00% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 0   0.00%

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 20 5  25.00% 5  25.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.00% 0   0.00% 4  20.00% 1   5.00% 1   5.00% 2  10.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 28 0 20 5  25.00% 5  25.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.00% 0   0.00% 4  20.00% 1   5.00% 1   5.00% 2  10.00%

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 65 17  26.15% 27  41.54% 0   0.00% 1   1.54% 0   0.00% 11  16.92% 1   1.54% 1   1.54% 3   4.62%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 82 0 65 17  26.15% 27  41.54% 0   0.00% 1   1.54% 0   0.00% 11  16.92% 1   1.54% 1   1.54% 3   4.62%

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 53 16  30.19% 11  20.75% 1   1.89% 1   1.89% 2   3.77% 9  16.98% 3   5.66% 1   1.89% 3   5.66%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 66 0 53 16  30.19% 11  20.75% 1   1.89% 1   1.89% 2   3.77% 9  16.98% 3   5.66% 1   1.89% 3   5.66%

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 15 5  33.33% 4  26.67% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  13.33%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 17 0 15 5  33.33% 4  26.67% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  13.33%

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 67 14  20.90% 25  37.31% 0   0.00% 1   1.49% 1   1.49% 15  22.39% 3   4.48% 0   0.00% 4   5.97%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 82 0 67 14  20.90% 25  37.31% 0   0.00% 1   1.49% 1   1.49% 15  22.39% 3   4.48% 0   0.00% 4   5.97%

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 21 5  23.81% 9  42.86% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  14.29%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 25 0 21 5  23.81% 9  42.86% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  14.29%
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U.S. Senator/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Tony Campbell Chris Chaffee Evan M.
Cronhardt

Nnabu Eze John R. Graziani Christina J.
Grigorian

Albert Binyahmin
Howard

Bill Krehnbrink Gerald I. Smith,
Jr.

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 14 2  14.29% 3  21.43% 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 5  35.71% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  14.29%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 16 0 14 2  14.29% 3  21.43% 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 5  35.71% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  14.29%

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 67 19  28.36% 18  26.87% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 8  11.94% 14  20.90% 0   0.00% 2   2.99% 4   5.97%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 88 0 67 19  28.36% 18  26.87% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 8  11.94% 14  20.90% 0   0.00% 2   2.99% 4   5.97%

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 28 11  39.29% 7  25.00% 2   7.14% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 5  17.86% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   7.14%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 30 0 28 11  39.29% 7  25.00% 2   7.14% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 5  17.86% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   7.14%

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 30 9  30.00% 10  33.33% 2   6.67% 1   3.33% 1   3.33% 3  10.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.33%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 39 0 30 9  30.00% 10  33.33% 2   6.67% 1   3.33% 1   3.33% 3  10.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.33%

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 22 5  22.73% 4  18.18% 1   4.55% 0   0.00% 4  18.18% 6  27.27% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   4.55%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 33 0 22 5  22.73% 4  18.18% 1   4.55% 0   0.00% 4  18.18% 6  27.27% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   4.55%

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 88 26  29.55% 17  19.32% 8   9.09% 0   0.00% 4   4.55% 18  20.45% 1   1.14% 4   4.55% 3   3.41%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 101 0 88 26  29.55% 17  19.32% 8   9.09% 0   0.00% 4   4.55% 18  20.45% 1   1.14% 4   4.55% 3   3.41%

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
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2018-07-01
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U.S. Senator/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Tony Campbell Chris Chaffee Evan M.
Cronhardt

Nnabu Eze John R. Graziani Christina J.
Grigorian

Albert Binyahmin
Howard

Bill Krehnbrink Gerald I. Smith,
Jr.

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 779 0 628 197  31.37% 194  30.89% 15   2.39% 9   1.43% 28   4.46% 96  15.29% 5   0.80% 9   1.43% 28   4.46%

Total 779 0 628 197  31.37% 194  30.89% 15   2.39% 9   1.43% 28   4.46% 96  15.29% 5   0.80% 9   1.43% 28   4.46%

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
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Blaine Taylor Brian Charles
Vaeth

Over
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Under
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Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 10 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 10 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 40 1   2.50% 1   2.50% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 40 1   2.50% 1   2.50% 0 17

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 46 5  10.87% 0   0.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 46 5  10.87% 0   0.00% 0 14

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 109 4   3.67% 5   4.59% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 109 4   3.67% 5   4.59% 0 25

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 14 2  14.29% 0   0.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 14 2  14.29% 0   0.00% 0 2

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 41 1   2.44% 1   2.44% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 41 1   2.44% 1   2.44% 0 6

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 105 2   1.90% 2   1.90% 1 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 105 2   1.90% 2   1.90% 1 16

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 26 1   3.85% 5  19.23% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 26 1   3.85% 5  19.23% 0 4
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 13 0   0.00% 1   7.69% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 13 0   0.00% 1   7.69% 0 1

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 42 5  11.90% 1   2.38% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 42 5  11.90% 1   2.38% 0 8

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 76 4   5.26% 1   1.32% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 76 4   5.26% 1   1.32% 0 17

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 172 7   4.07% 4   2.33% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 172 7   4.07% 4   2.33% 0 30

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 59 3   5.08% 2   3.39% 2 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 59 3   5.08% 2   3.39% 2 10

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 78 5   6.41% 2   2.56% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 78 5   6.41% 2   2.56% 0 17

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 55 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 55 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 11

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 18 2  11.11% 0   0.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 18 2  11.11% 0   0.00% 0 8
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 42 3   7.14% 0   0.00% 2 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 42 3   7.14% 0   0.00% 2 8

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 82 2   2.44% 3   3.66% 1 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 82 2   2.44% 3   3.66% 1 18

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 55 1   1.82% 2   3.64% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 55 1   1.82% 2   3.64% 0 11

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 140 5   3.57% 6   4.29% 1 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 140 5   3.57% 6   4.29% 1 30

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 12 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 12 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 7

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 53 2   3.77% 4   7.55% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 53 2   3.77% 4   7.55% 0 14

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 29 0   0.00% 2   6.90% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 29 0   0.00% 2   6.90% 0 10

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 5 1  20.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 1  20.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 10 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 10 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 6 1  16.67% 1  16.67% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 6 1  16.67% 1  16.67% 0 1

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 12 1   8.33% 0   0.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 1   8.33% 0   0.00% 0 3

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 189 11   5.82% 2   1.06% 1 40
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 189 11   5.82% 2   1.06% 1 40

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 33 3   9.09% 0   0.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 33 3   9.09% 0   0.00% 0 5

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 51 1   1.96% 1   1.96% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 51 1   1.96% 1   1.96% 0 5

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Page: 36 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

U.S. Senator/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Blaine Taylor Brian Charles
Vaeth

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 4 1  25.00% 0   0.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 4 1  25.00% 0   0.00% 0 2

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 74 5   6.76% 4   5.41% 0 34
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 74 5   6.76% 4   5.41% 0 34

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 4 1  25.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 4 1  25.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 3 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 1

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 8 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 8 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 2

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 83 7   8.43% 1   1.20% 1 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 83 7   8.43% 1   1.20% 1 17

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 4 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 4 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 2

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 35 1   2.86% 2   5.71% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 35 1   2.86% 2   5.71% 0 2
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 119 7   5.88% 1   0.84% 1 31
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 119 7   5.88% 1   0.84% 1 31

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 15 1   6.67% 0   0.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 15 1   6.67% 0   0.00% 0 2

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 20 0   0.00% 1   5.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 20 0   0.00% 1   5.00% 0 8

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 65 3   4.62% 1   1.54% 1 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 65 3   4.62% 1   1.54% 1 16

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 53 5   9.43% 1   1.89% 1 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 53 5   9.43% 1   1.89% 1 12

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 15 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 15 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 0 2

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 67 2   2.99% 2   2.99% 1 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 67 2   2.99% 2   2.99% 1 14

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 21 1   4.76% 0   0.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 21 1   4.76% 0   0.00% 0 4
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 14 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 14 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 0 2

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 67 1   1.49% 1   1.49% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 67 1   1.49% 1   1.49% 0 21

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 28 1   3.57% 0   0.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 28 1   3.57% 0   0.00% 0 2

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 30 2   6.67% 1   3.33% 2 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 30 2   6.67% 1   3.33% 2 7

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 22 0   0.00% 1   4.55% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 22 0   0.00% 1   4.55% 0 11

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 88 5   5.68% 2   2.27% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 88 5   5.68% 2   2.27% 0 13

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 628 29   4.62% 18   2.87% 1 150

Total 779 0 628 29   4.62% 18   2.87% 1 150

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 10 0   0.00% 8  80.00% 2  20.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 10 0   0.00% 8  80.00% 2  20.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 55 7  12.73% 43  78.18% 5   9.09% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 55 7  12.73% 43  78.18% 5   9.09% 0 2

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 59 9  15.25% 50  84.75% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 59 9  15.25% 50  84.75% 0   0.00% 0 1

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 130 8   6.15% 117  90.00% 5   3.85% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 130 8   6.15% 117  90.00% 5   3.85% 0 4

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 15 4  26.67% 10  66.67% 1   6.67% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 15 4  26.67% 10  66.67% 1   6.67% 0 1

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 45 3   6.67% 39  86.67% 3   6.67% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 45 3   6.67% 39  86.67% 3   6.67% 0 2

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 119 16  13.45% 101  84.87% 2   1.68% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 119 16  13.45% 101  84.87% 2   1.68% 0 3

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 30 7  23.33% 19  63.33% 4  13.33% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 30 7  23.33% 19  63.33% 4  13.33% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 14 2  14.29% 12  85.71% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 14 2  14.29% 12  85.71% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 49 7  14.29% 40  81.63% 2   4.08% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 49 7  14.29% 40  81.63% 2   4.08% 0 1

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 90 10  11.11% 72  80.00% 8   8.89% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 90 10  11.11% 72  80.00% 8   8.89% 0 3

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 197 23  11.68% 169  85.79% 5   2.54% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 197 23  11.68% 169  85.79% 5   2.54% 0 5

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 70 6   8.57% 60  85.71% 4   5.71% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 70 6   8.57% 60  85.71% 4   5.71% 0 1

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 93 11  11.83% 78  83.87% 4   4.30% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 93 11  11.83% 78  83.87% 4   4.30% 0 2

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 64 8  12.50% 54  84.38% 2   3.12% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 64 8  12.50% 54  84.38% 2   3.12% 0 2

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 26 3  11.54% 23  88.46% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 26 3  11.54% 23  88.46% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 50 8  16.00% 41  82.00% 1   2.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 50 8  16.00% 41  82.00% 1   2.00% 0 2

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 95 8   8.42% 81  85.26% 6   6.32% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 95 8   8.42% 81  85.26% 6   6.32% 0 6

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 64 8  12.50% 54  84.38% 2   3.12% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 64 8  12.50% 54  84.38% 2   3.12% 0 2

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 165 22  13.33% 133  80.61% 10   6.06% 1 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 165 22  13.33% 133  80.61% 10   6.06% 1 5

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 19 2  10.53% 17  89.47% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 19 2  10.53% 17  89.47% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 62 2   3.23% 56  90.32% 4   6.45% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 62 2   3.23% 56  90.32% 4   6.45% 0 5

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 38 3   7.89% 32  84.21% 3   7.89% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 38 3   7.89% 32  84.21% 3   7.89% 0 1

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 6 1  16.67% 4  66.67% 1  16.67% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 1  16.67% 4  66.67% 1  16.67% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 10 0   0.00% 9  90.00% 1  10.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 10 0   0.00% 9  90.00% 1  10.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 6 1  16.67% 4  66.67% 1  16.67% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 6 1  16.67% 4  66.67% 1  16.67% 0 1

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 15 1   6.67% 13  86.67% 1   6.67% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 15 1   6.67% 13  86.67% 1   6.67% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 221 15   6.79% 200  90.50% 6   2.71% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 221 15   6.79% 200  90.50% 6   2.71% 0 9

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 36 4  11.11% 30  83.33% 2   5.56% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 36 4  11.11% 30  83.33% 2   5.56% 0 2

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 55 1   1.82% 52  94.55% 2   3.64% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 55 1   1.82% 52  94.55% 2   3.64% 0 1

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 0   0.00% 2 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 0   0.00% 2 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 6 1  16.67% 5  83.33% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 1  16.67% 5  83.33% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 102 8   7.84% 93  91.18% 1   0.98% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 102 8   7.84% 93  91.18% 1   0.98% 0 6

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 4 1  25.00% 3  75.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 4 1  25.00% 3  75.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 4 0   0.00% 4 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 4 0   0.00% 4 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 10 2  20.00% 8  80.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 10 2  20.00% 8  80.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 95 6   6.32% 84  88.42% 5   5.26% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 95 6   6.32% 84  88.42% 5   5.26% 0 6

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 5 2  40.00% 1  20.00% 2  40.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 2  40.00% 1  20.00% 2  40.00% 0 1

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 37 4  10.81% 29  78.38% 4  10.81% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 37 4  10.81% 29  78.38% 4  10.81% 0 0
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 143 21  14.69% 113  79.02% 9   6.29% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 143 21  14.69% 113  79.02% 9   6.29% 0 8

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 17 3  17.65% 14  82.35% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 17 3  17.65% 14  82.35% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 27 2   7.41% 24  88.89% 1   3.70% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 27 2   7.41% 24  88.89% 1   3.70% 0 1

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 80 7   8.75% 66  82.50% 7   8.75% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 80 7   8.75% 66  82.50% 7   8.75% 0 2

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 66 8  12.12% 55  83.33% 3   4.55% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 66 8  12.12% 55  83.33% 3   4.55% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 16 3  18.75% 13  81.25% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 16 3  18.75% 13  81.25% 0   0.00% 0 1

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 80 3   3.75% 74  92.50% 3   3.75% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 80 3   3.75% 74  92.50% 3   3.75% 0 2

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 24 3  12.50% 20  83.33% 1   4.17% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 24 3  12.50% 20  83.33% 1   4.17% 0 1
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 16 0   0.00% 16 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 16 0   0.00% 16 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 79 5   6.33% 68  86.08% 6   7.59% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 79 5   6.33% 68  86.08% 6   7.59% 0 9

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 29 3  10.34% 24  82.76% 2   6.90% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 29 3  10.34% 24  82.76% 2   6.90% 0 1

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 39 4  10.26% 34  87.18% 1   2.56% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 39 4  10.26% 34  87.18% 1   2.56% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 30 1   3.33% 28  93.33% 1   3.33% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 30 1   3.33% 28  93.33% 1   3.33% 0 3

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 99 13  13.13% 76  76.77% 10  10.10% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 99 13  13.13% 76  76.77% 10  10.10% 0 2

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 756 84  11.11% 636  84.13% 36   4.76% 0 23

Total 779 0 756 84  11.11% 636  84.13% 36   4.76% 0 23

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Page: 48 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

State Senator District 37/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Adelaide "Addie"
Eckardt

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 10 10 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 10 10 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 51 51 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 51 51 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 52 52 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 52 52 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 123 123 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 123 123 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 28 28 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 28 28 100.00% 0 2
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 12 12 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 12 12 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 92 92 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 92 92 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 53 53 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 53 53 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 147 147 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 147 147 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 18 18 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 18 18 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 5 5 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 5 5 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 14 14 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 14 14 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 204 204 100.00% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 204 204 100.00% 0 26

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 86 86 100.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 86 86 100.00% 0 22

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 36 36 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 36 36 100.00% 0 1
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 60 60 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 60 60 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 17 17 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 17 17 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 75 75 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 75 75 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 20 20 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 20 20 100.00% 0 5
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Over
Votes

Under
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 93 93 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 93 93 100.00% 0 8

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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State Senator District 37/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group
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Over
Votes
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 371 0 325 325 100.00% 0 46

Total 371 0 325 325 100.00% 0 46

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Counter
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Votes

Under
Votes
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 46 46 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 46 46 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 23 23 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 23 23 100.00% 0 7
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 12 12 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 12 12 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Frank E. Cooke Over
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Votes
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 3 3 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 3 3 100.00% 0 3
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Votes

Frank E. Cooke Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 4 4 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 4 4 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
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Frank E. Cooke Over
Votes

Under
Votes
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 33 33 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 33 33 100.00% 0 4
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Votes
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 57 57 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 57 57 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Frank E. Cooke Over
Votes
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Votes
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Votes
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 105 0 79 79 100.00% 0 26

Total 105 0 79 79 100.00% 0 26

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 47 47 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 47 47 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 51 51 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 51 51 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 108 108 100.00% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 108 108 100.00% 0 26

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 41 41 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 41 41 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 97 97 100.00% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 97 97 100.00% 0 25

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 28 28 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 28 28 100.00% 0 2
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 9 9 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 9 9 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 42 42 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 42 42 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 74 74 100.00% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 74 74 100.00% 0 19

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 169 169 100.00% 0 33
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 169 169 100.00% 0 33

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 61 61 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 61 61 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 84 84 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 84 84 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 55 55 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 55 55 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 23 23 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 23 23 100.00% 0 3
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 47 47 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 47 47 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 78 78 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 78 78 100.00% 0 23

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 50 50 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 50 50 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 133 133 100.00% 0 38
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 133 133 100.00% 0 38

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 15 15 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 15 15 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 53 53 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 53 53 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 34 34 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 34 34 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 3 3 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 3 3 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 186 186 100.00% 0 44
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 186 186 100.00% 0 44

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 31 31 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 31 31 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 47 47 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 47 47 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 69 69 100.00% 0 39
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 69 69 100.00% 0 39

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 6 6 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 6 6 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 84 84 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 84 84 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 35 35 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 35 35 100.00% 0 2
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 112 112 100.00% 0 39
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 112 112 100.00% 0 39

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 19 19 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 19 19 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 66 66 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 66 66 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 60 60 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 60 60 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 70 70 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 70 70 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 18 18 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 18 18 100.00% 0 7
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 13 13 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 13 13 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 68 68 100.00% 0 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 68 68 100.00% 0 20

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 23 23 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 23 23 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 29 29 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 29 29 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 27 27 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 27 27 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 88 88 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 88 88 100.00% 0 13

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 619 619 100.00% 0 160

Total 779 0 619 619 100.00% 0 160

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 18 9  50.00% 9  50.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 18 9  50.00% 9  50.00% 0 2

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 77 36  46.75% 41  53.25% 0 37
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 77 36  46.75% 41  53.25% 0 37

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 91 42  46.15% 49  53.85% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 91 42  46.15% 49  53.85% 0 29

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 196 88  44.90% 108  55.10% 0 72
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 196 88  44.90% 108  55.10% 0 72

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 26 13  50.00% 13  50.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 26 13  50.00% 13  50.00% 0 6

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 66 32  48.48% 34  51.52% 0 28
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 66 32  48.48% 34  51.52% 0 28

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 175 78  44.57% 97  55.43% 0 69
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 175 78  44.57% 97  55.43% 0 69

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 46 21  45.65% 25  54.35% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 46 21  45.65% 25  54.35% 0 14
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 15 7  46.67% 8  53.33% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 15 7  46.67% 8  53.33% 0 13

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 69 32  46.38% 37  53.62% 0 31
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 69 32  46.38% 37  53.62% 0 31

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 128 57  44.53% 71  55.47% 0 58
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 128 57  44.53% 71  55.47% 0 58

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 285 129  45.26% 156  54.74% 0 119
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 285 129  45.26% 156  54.74% 0 119

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 96 46  47.92% 50  52.08% 0 46
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 96 46  47.92% 50  52.08% 0 46

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 139 65  46.76% 74  53.24% 0 51
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 139 65  46.76% 74  53.24% 0 51

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 93 42  45.16% 51  54.84% 0 39
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 93 42  45.16% 51  54.84% 0 39

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 41 20  48.78% 21  51.22% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 41 20  48.78% 21  51.22% 0 11
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 68 27  39.71% 41  60.29% 0 36
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 68 27  39.71% 41  60.29% 0 36

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 142 67  47.18% 75  52.82% 0 60
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 142 67  47.18% 75  52.82% 0 60

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 85 37  43.53% 48  56.47% 0 47
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 85 37  43.53% 48  56.47% 0 47

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 237 104  43.88% 133  56.12% 0 105
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 237 104  43.88% 133  56.12% 0 105

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 33 17  51.52% 16  48.48% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 33 17  51.52% 16  48.48% 0 5

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 94 46  48.94% 48  51.06% 0 40
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 94 46  48.94% 48  51.06% 0 40

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 59 27  45.76% 32  54.24% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 59 27  45.76% 32  54.24% 0 19

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 5 3  60.00% 2  40.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 3  60.00% 2  40.00% 0 7
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 2 1  50.00% 1  50.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 2 1  50.00% 1  50.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 12 5  41.67% 7  58.33% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 12 5  41.67% 7  58.33% 0 8

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 10 5  50.00% 5  50.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 10 5  50.00% 5  50.00% 0 4

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 18 8  44.44% 10  55.56% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 18 8  44.44% 10  55.56% 0 12

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 328 147  44.82% 181  55.18% 0 132
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 328 147  44.82% 181  55.18% 0 132

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 54 24  44.44% 30  55.56% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 54 24  44.44% 30  55.56% 0 22

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 75 35  46.67% 40  53.33% 0 37
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 75 35  46.67% 40  53.33% 0 37

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 1
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 11 6  54.55% 5  45.45% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 11 6  54.55% 5  45.45% 0 1

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 123 53  43.09% 70  56.91% 0 93
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 123 53  43.09% 70  56.91% 0 93

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 5

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 5

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 13 7  53.85% 6  46.15% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 13 7  53.85% 6  46.15% 0 7

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 147 68  46.26% 79  53.74% 0 55
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 147 68  46.26% 79  53.74% 0 55

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 9 3  33.33% 6  66.67% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 9 3  33.33% 6  66.67% 0 3

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 62 28  45.16% 34  54.84% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 62 28  45.16% 34  54.84% 0 12
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 199 82  41.21% 117  58.79% 0 103
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 199 82  41.21% 117  58.79% 0 103

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 29 14  48.28% 15  51.72% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 29 14  48.28% 15  51.72% 0 5

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 35 14  40.00% 21  60.00% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 35 14  40.00% 21  60.00% 0 21

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 118 54  45.76% 64  54.24% 0 46
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 118 54  45.76% 64  54.24% 0 46

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 98 44  44.90% 54  55.10% 0 34
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 98 44  44.90% 54  55.10% 0 34

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 29 14  48.28% 15  51.72% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 29 14  48.28% 15  51.72% 0 5

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 118 56  47.46% 62  52.54% 0 46
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 118 56  47.46% 62  52.54% 0 46

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 33 12  36.36% 21  63.64% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 33 12  36.36% 21  63.64% 0 17
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 23 9  39.13% 14  60.87% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 23 9  39.13% 14  60.87% 0 9

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 109 41  37.61% 68  62.39% 0 67
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 109 41  37.61% 68  62.39% 0 67

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 42 17  40.48% 25  59.52% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 42 17  40.48% 25  59.52% 0 18

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 53 25  47.17% 28  52.83% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 53 25  47.17% 28  52.83% 0 25

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 39 16  41.03% 23  58.97% 0 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 39 16  41.03% 23  58.97% 0 27

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 148 67  45.27% 81  54.73% 0 54
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 148 67  45.27% 81  54.73% 0 54

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 1098 466  42.44% 632  57.56% 0 460

Total 779 0 1098 466  42.44% 632  57.56% 0 460

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 16 8  50.00% 8  50.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 16 8  50.00% 8  50.00% 0 4

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 81 35  43.21% 46  56.79% 0 33
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 81 35  43.21% 46  56.79% 0 33

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 94 47  50.00% 47  50.00% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 94 47  50.00% 47  50.00% 0 26

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 211 99  46.92% 112  53.08% 0 57
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 211 99  46.92% 112  53.08% 0 57

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 26 12  46.15% 14  53.85% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 26 12  46.15% 14  53.85% 0 6

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 71 32  45.07% 39  54.93% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 71 32  45.07% 39  54.93% 0 23

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 189 94  49.74% 95  50.26% 0 55
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 189 94  49.74% 95  50.26% 0 55

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 52 25  48.08% 27  51.92% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 52 25  48.08% 27  51.92% 0 8
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 15 8  53.33% 7  46.67% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 15 8  53.33% 7  46.67% 0 13

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 73 33  45.21% 40  54.79% 0 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 73 33  45.21% 40  54.79% 0 27

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 135 63  46.67% 72  53.33% 0 51
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 135 63  46.67% 72  53.33% 0 51

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 306 146  47.71% 160  52.29% 0 98
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 306 146  47.71% 160  52.29% 0 98

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 106 52  49.06% 54  50.94% 0 36
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 106 52  49.06% 54  50.94% 0 36

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 150 72  48.00% 78  52.00% 0 40
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 150 72  48.00% 78  52.00% 0 40

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 98 45  45.92% 53  54.08% 0 34
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 98 45  45.92% 53  54.08% 0 34

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 38 15  39.47% 23  60.53% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 38 15  39.47% 23  60.53% 0 14
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18:10:13
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Kathleen L.
Beckstead

Matthew A.
Maciarello

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 79 36  45.57% 43  54.43% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 79 36  45.57% 43  54.43% 0 25

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 147 68  46.26% 79  53.74% 0 55
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 147 68  46.26% 79  53.74% 0 55

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 94 44  46.81% 50  53.19% 0 38
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 94 44  46.81% 50  53.19% 0 38

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 265 119  44.91% 146  55.09% 0 77
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 265 119  44.91% 146  55.09% 0 77

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 31 13  41.94% 18  58.06% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 31 13  41.94% 18  58.06% 0 7

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 101 48  47.52% 53  52.48% 0 33
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 101 48  47.52% 53  52.48% 0 33

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 56 26  46.43% 30  53.57% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 56 26  46.43% 30  53.57% 0 22

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 6 3  50.00% 3  50.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 3  50.00% 3  50.00% 0 6
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 2 1  50.00% 1  50.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 2 1  50.00% 1  50.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 17 8  47.06% 9  52.94% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 17 8  47.06% 9  52.94% 0 3

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 11 6  54.55% 5  45.45% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 11 6  54.55% 5  45.45% 0 3

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 20 10  50.00% 10  50.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 20 10  50.00% 10  50.00% 0 10

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 376 184  48.94% 192  51.06% 0 84
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 376 184  48.94% 192  51.06% 0 84

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 61 29  47.54% 32  52.46% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 61 29  47.54% 32  52.46% 0 15

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 88 42  47.73% 46  52.27% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 88 42  47.73% 46  52.27% 0 24

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 1
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 12 6  50.00% 6  50.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 12 6  50.00% 6  50.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 130 53  40.77% 77  59.23% 0 86
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 130 53  40.77% 77  59.23% 0 86

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 6 3  50.00% 3  50.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 6 3  50.00% 3  50.00% 0 2

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 5

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 14 6  42.86% 8  57.14% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 14 6  42.86% 8  57.14% 0 6

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 151 69  45.70% 82  54.30% 0 51
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 151 69  45.70% 82  54.30% 0 51

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 10 5  50.00% 5  50.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 10 5  50.00% 5  50.00% 0 2

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 60 32  53.33% 28  46.67% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 60 32  53.33% 28  46.67% 0 14
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 245 118  48.16% 127  51.84% 0 57
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 245 118  48.16% 127  51.84% 0 57

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 26 12  46.15% 14  53.85% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 26 12  46.15% 14  53.85% 0 8

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 33 15  45.45% 18  54.55% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 33 15  45.45% 18  54.55% 0 23

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 111 49  44.14% 62  55.86% 0 53
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 111 49  44.14% 62  55.86% 0 53

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 103 48  46.60% 55  53.40% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 103 48  46.60% 55  53.40% 0 29

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 30 15  50.00% 15  50.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 30 15  50.00% 15  50.00% 0 4

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 127 59  46.46% 68  53.54% 0 37
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 127 59  46.46% 68  53.54% 0 37

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 35 18  51.43% 17  48.57% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 35 18  51.43% 17  48.57% 0 15
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Over
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Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 27 13  48.15% 14  51.85% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 27 13  48.15% 14  51.85% 0 5

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 121 55  45.45% 66  54.55% 0 55
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 121 55  45.45% 66  54.55% 0 55

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 46 19  41.30% 27  58.70% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 46 19  41.30% 27  58.70% 0 14

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 54 24  44.44% 30  55.56% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 54 24  44.44% 30  55.56% 0 24

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 41 21  51.22% 20  48.78% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 41 21  51.22% 20  48.78% 0 25

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 162 76  46.91% 86  53.09% 0 40
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 162 76  46.91% 86  53.09% 0 40

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 1228 580  47.23% 648  52.77% 0 330

Total 779 0 1228 580  47.23% 648  52.77% 0 330

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 47 47 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 47 47 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 48 48 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 48 48 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 113 113 100.00% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 113 113 100.00% 0 21

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 16 16 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 16 16 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 42 42 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 42 42 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 108 108 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 108 108 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 25 25 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 25 25 100.00% 0 5
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 10 10 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 10 10 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 46 46 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 46 46 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 73 73 100.00% 0 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 73 73 100.00% 0 20

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 176 176 100.00% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 176 176 100.00% 0 26

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 58 58 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 58 58 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 82 82 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 82 82 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 57 57 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 57 57 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 26 26 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 26 26 100.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 44 44 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 44 44 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 89 89 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 89 89 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 52 52 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 52 52 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 140 140 100.00% 0 31
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 140 140 100.00% 0 31

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 16 16 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 16 16 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 56 56 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 56 56 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 31 31 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 31 31 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 3 3 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 3 3 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 198 198 100.00% 0 32
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 198 198 100.00% 0 32

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 31 31 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 31 31 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 47 47 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 47 47 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 76 76 100.00% 0 32
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 76 76 100.00% 0 32

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 89 89 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 89 89 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 33 33 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 33 33 100.00% 0 4
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 125 125 100.00% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 125 125 100.00% 0 26

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 21 21 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 21 21 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 65 65 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 65 65 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 61 61 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 61 61 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 13 13 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 13 13 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 70 70 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 70 70 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 19 19 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 19 19 100.00% 0 6
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 16 16 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 16 16 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 73 73 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 73 73 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 27 27 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 27 27 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 35 35 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 35 35 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 23 23 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 23 23 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 88 88 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 88 88 100.00% 0 13

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 673 673 100.00% 0 106

Total 779 0 673 673 100.00% 0 106

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 10 3  30.00% 7  70.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 10 3  30.00% 7  70.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 51 22  43.14% 29  56.86% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 51 22  43.14% 29  56.86% 0 6

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 50 17  34.00% 33  66.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 50 17  34.00% 33  66.00% 0 10

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 112 35  31.25% 77  68.75% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 112 35  31.25% 77  68.75% 0 22

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 15 4  26.67% 11  73.33% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 15 4  26.67% 11  73.33% 0 1

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 43 12  27.91% 31  72.09% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 43 12  27.91% 31  72.09% 0 4

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 108 41  37.96% 67  62.04% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 108 41  37.96% 67  62.04% 0 14

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 25 6  24.00% 19  76.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 25 6  24.00% 19  76.00% 0 5
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 12 5  41.67% 7  58.33% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 12 5  41.67% 7  58.33% 0 2

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 41 21  51.22% 20  48.78% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 41 21  51.22% 20  48.78% 0 9

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 74 33  44.59% 41  55.41% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 74 33  44.59% 41  55.41% 0 19

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 180 61  33.89% 119  66.11% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 180 61  33.89% 119  66.11% 0 22

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 62 25  40.32% 37  59.68% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 62 25  40.32% 37  59.68% 0 9

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 79 22  27.85% 57  72.15% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 79 22  27.85% 57  72.15% 0 16

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 61 20  32.79% 41  67.21% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 61 20  32.79% 41  67.21% 0 5

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 23 2   8.70% 21  91.30% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 23 2   8.70% 21  91.30% 0 3
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 47 13  27.66% 34  72.34% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 47 13  27.66% 34  72.34% 0 5

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 93 33  35.48% 60  64.52% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 93 33  35.48% 60  64.52% 0 8

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 61 20  32.79% 41  67.21% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 61 20  32.79% 41  67.21% 0 5

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 149 35  23.49% 114  76.51% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 149 35  23.49% 114  76.51% 0 22

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 15 5  33.33% 10  66.67% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 15 5  33.33% 10  66.67% 0 4

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 55 14  25.45% 41  74.55% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 55 14  25.45% 41  74.55% 0 12

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 29 6  20.69% 23  79.31% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 29 6  20.69% 23  79.31% 0 10

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 5 2  40.00% 3  60.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 2  40.00% 3  60.00% 0 1
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 0   0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 0   0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 9 4  44.44% 5  55.56% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 4  44.44% 5  55.56% 0 1

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 6 2  33.33% 4  66.67% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 6 2  33.33% 4  66.67% 0 1

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 13 6  46.15% 7  53.85% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 13 6  46.15% 7  53.85% 0 2

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 189 73  38.62% 116  61.38% 0 41
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 189 73  38.62% 116  61.38% 0 41

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 33 13  39.39% 20  60.61% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 33 13  39.39% 20  60.61% 0 5

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 47 22  46.81% 25  53.19% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 47 22  46.81% 25  53.19% 0 9

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 1  50.00% 1  50.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 1  50.00% 1  50.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 5 3  60.00% 2  40.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 3  60.00% 2  40.00% 0 1

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 82 35  42.68% 47  57.32% 1 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 82 35  42.68% 47  57.32% 1 25

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 1  33.33% 2  66.67% 0 1

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 2 1  50.00% 1  50.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 2 1  50.00% 1  50.00% 0 2

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 9 3  33.33% 6  66.67% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 3  33.33% 6  66.67% 0 1

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 89 44  49.44% 45  50.56% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 89 44  49.44% 45  50.56% 0 12

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 2

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 33 18  54.55% 15  45.45% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 33 18  54.55% 15  45.45% 0 4
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 119 47  39.50% 72  60.50% 0 32
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 119 47  39.50% 72  60.50% 0 32

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 13 5  38.46% 8  61.54% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 13 5  38.46% 8  61.54% 0 4

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 23 13  56.52% 10  43.48% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 23 13  56.52% 10  43.48% 0 5

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 69 36  52.17% 33  47.83% 1 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 69 36  52.17% 33  47.83% 1 12

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 61 23  37.70% 38  62.30% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 61 23  37.70% 38  62.30% 0 5

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 16 8  50.00% 8  50.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 16 8  50.00% 8  50.00% 0 1

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 66 25  37.88% 41  62.12% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 66 25  37.88% 41  62.12% 0 16

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 23 7  30.43% 16  69.57% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 23 7  30.43% 16  69.57% 0 2
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 15 7  46.67% 8  53.33% 1 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 15 7  46.67% 8  53.33% 1 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 68 20  29.41% 48  70.59% 0 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 68 20  29.41% 48  70.59% 0 20

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 23 13  56.52% 10  43.48% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 23 13  56.52% 10  43.48% 0 7

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 35 11  31.43% 24  68.57% 1 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 35 11  31.43% 24  68.57% 1 3

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 22 8  36.36% 14  63.64% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 22 8  36.36% 14  63.64% 0 11

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 89 48  53.93% 41  46.07% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 89 48  53.93% 41  46.07% 0 12

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 678 256  37.76% 422  62.24% 2 99

Total 779 0 678 256  37.76% 422  62.24% 2 99

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Page: 104 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Judge of the Orphans'Court/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Grover Green
Cantwell, Jr.
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 44 44 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 44 44 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 47 47 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 47 47 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 109 109 100.00% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 109 109 100.00% 0 25

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 38 38 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 38 38 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 100 100 100.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 100 100 100.00% 0 22

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 24 24 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 24 24 100.00% 0 6
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 11 11 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 11 11 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 42 42 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 42 42 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 71 71 100.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 71 71 100.00% 0 22

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 165 165 100.00% 0 37
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 165 165 100.00% 0 37

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 59 59 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 59 59 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 77 77 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 77 77 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 52 52 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 52 52 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 23 23 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 23 23 100.00% 0 3
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 42 42 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 42 42 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 79 79 100.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 79 79 100.00% 0 22

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 50 50 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 50 50 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 137 137 100.00% 0 34
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 137 137 100.00% 0 34

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 16 16 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 16 16 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 49 49 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 49 49 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 33 33 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 33 33 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 3 3 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 3 3 100.00% 0 3
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 4 4 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 4 4 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 182 182 100.00% 0 48
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 182 182 100.00% 0 48

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 34 34 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 34 34 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 43 43 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 43 43 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 67 67 100.00% 0 41
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 67 67 100.00% 0 41

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 2 2 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 84 84 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 84 84 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 33 33 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 33 33 100.00% 0 4
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

Judge of the Orphans'Court/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Grover Green
Cantwell, Jr.

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 110 110 100.00% 0 41
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 110 110 100.00% 0 41

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 19 19 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 19 19 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 61 61 100.00% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 61 61 100.00% 0 21

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 57 57 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 57 57 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 68 68 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 68 68 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 18 18 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 18 18 100.00% 0 7
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

Judge of the Orphans'Court/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Grover Green
Cantwell, Jr.

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 65 65 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 65 65 100.00% 0 23

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 21 21 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 21 21 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 30 30 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 30 30 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 22 22 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 22 22 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 86 86 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 86 86 100.00% 0 15

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

Judge of the Orphans'Court/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Grover Green
Cantwell, Jr.

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 621 621 100.00% 0 158

Total 779 0 621 621 100.00% 0 158

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Sheriff/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mike Lewis Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 50 50 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 50 50 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 56 56 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 56 56 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 122 122 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 122 122 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 44 44 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 44 44 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 113 113 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 113 113 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 26 26 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 26 26 100.00% 0 4
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Sheriff/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mike Lewis Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 10 10 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 10 10 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 42 42 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 42 42 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 80 80 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 80 80 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 185 185 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 185 185 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 65 65 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 65 65 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 83 83 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 83 83 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 60 60 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 60 60 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 26 26 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 26 26 100.00% 0 0
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Sheriff/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mike Lewis Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 47 47 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 47 47 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 93 93 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 93 93 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 53 53 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 53 53 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 154 154 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 154 154 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 18 18 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 18 18 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 55 55 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 55 55 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 36 36 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 36 36 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 4 4 100.00% 0 2
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Sheriff/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mike Lewis Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 1 1 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 3 3 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 3 3 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 211 211 100.00% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 211 211 100.00% 0 19

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 36 36 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 36 36 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 48 48 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 48 48 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
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Sheriff/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mike Lewis Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 92 92 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 92 92 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 3 3 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 92 92 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 92 92 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 35 35 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 35 35 100.00% 0 2
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Sheriff/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast
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Voters

Total
Votes

Mike Lewis Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 128 128 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 128 128 100.00% 0 23

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 23 23 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 23 23 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 71 71 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 71 71 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 61 61 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 61 61 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 75 75 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 75 75 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 22 22 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 22 22 100.00% 0 3

Page: 118 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Sheriff/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast
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Voters

Total
Votes

Mike Lewis Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 16 16 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 16 16 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 76 76 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 76 76 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 28 28 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 28 28 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 34 34 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 34 34 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 26 26 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 26 26 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 88 88 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 88 88 100.00% 0 13

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Sheriff/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mike Lewis Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 691 691 100.00% 0 88

Total 779 0 691 691 100.00% 0 88

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Republican Central Committee/Republican (Vote for 9)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Wendy
Anspacher

Muir Boda Shawn A. Bradley Julie D.
Brewington

Larry W. Dodd Joan Frances
Gentile

David L. Goslee,
Sr.

Jim Jester Linda Raye
Luffman

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 73 5   6.85% 8  10.96% 6   8.22% 9  12.33% 4   5.48% 3   4.11% 6   8.22% 4   5.48% 7   9.59%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 10 0 73 5   6.85% 8  10.96% 6   8.22% 9  12.33% 4   5.48% 3   4.11% 6   8.22% 4   5.48% 7   9.59%

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 197 11   5.58% 21  10.66% 25  12.69% 14   7.11% 25  12.69% 5   2.54% 30  15.23% 10   5.08% 4   2.03%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 57 0 197 11   5.58% 21  10.66% 25  12.69% 14   7.11% 25  12.69% 5   2.54% 30  15.23% 10   5.08% 4   2.03%

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 283 22   7.77% 21   7.42% 28   9.89% 30  10.60% 31  10.95% 15   5.30% 26   9.19% 19   6.71% 23   8.13%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 60 0 283 22   7.77% 21   7.42% 28   9.89% 30  10.60% 31  10.95% 15   5.30% 26   9.19% 19   6.71% 23   8.13%

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 613 44   7.18% 56   9.14% 56   9.14% 62  10.11% 64  10.44% 30   4.89% 62  10.11% 37   6.04% 43   7.01%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 134 0 613 44   7.18% 56   9.14% 56   9.14% 62  10.11% 64  10.44% 30   4.89% 62  10.11% 37   6.04% 43   7.01%

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 83 5   6.02% 6   7.23% 8   9.64% 10  12.05% 10  12.05% 2   2.41% 7   8.43% 7   8.43% 8   9.64%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 16 0 83 5   6.02% 6   7.23% 8   9.64% 10  12.05% 10  12.05% 2   2.41% 7   8.43% 7   8.43% 8   9.64%

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 249 24   9.64% 14   5.62% 23   9.24% 28  11.24% 30  12.05% 12   4.82% 23   9.24% 14   5.62% 22   8.84%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 47 0 249 24   9.64% 14   5.62% 23   9.24% 28  11.24% 30  12.05% 12   4.82% 23   9.24% 14   5.62% 22   8.84%

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 624 49   7.85% 35   5.61% 64  10.26% 55   8.81% 73  11.70% 33   5.29% 57   9.13% 49   7.85% 45   7.21%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 122 0 624 49   7.85% 35   5.61% 64  10.26% 55   8.81% 73  11.70% 33   5.29% 57   9.13% 49   7.85% 45   7.21%

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 139 10   7.19% 17  12.23% 6   4.32% 15  10.79% 17  12.23% 8   5.76% 9   6.47% 8   5.76% 10   7.19%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 30 0 139 10   7.19% 17  12.23% 6   4.32% 15  10.79% 17  12.23% 8   5.76% 9   6.47% 8   5.76% 10   7.19%
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Republican Central Committee/Republican (Vote for 9)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Wendy
Anspacher

Muir Boda Shawn A. Bradley Julie D.
Brewington

Larry W. Dodd Joan Frances
Gentile

David L. Goslee,
Sr.

Jim Jester Linda Raye
Luffman

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 62 4   6.45% 3   4.84% 7  11.29% 5   8.06% 9  14.52% 2   3.23% 7  11.29% 5   8.06% 4   6.45%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 14 0 62 4   6.45% 3   4.84% 7  11.29% 5   8.06% 9  14.52% 2   3.23% 7  11.29% 5   8.06% 4   6.45%

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 261 16   6.13% 22   8.43% 20   7.66% 26   9.96% 26   9.96% 13   4.98% 26   9.96% 20   7.66% 13   4.98%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 50 0 261 16   6.13% 22   8.43% 20   7.66% 26   9.96% 26   9.96% 13   4.98% 26   9.96% 20   7.66% 13   4.98%

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 477 35   7.34% 47   9.85% 36   7.55% 46   9.64% 59  12.37% 22   4.61% 42   8.81% 28   5.87% 32   6.71%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 93 0 477 35   7.34% 47   9.85% 36   7.55% 46   9.64% 59  12.37% 22   4.61% 42   8.81% 28   5.87% 32   6.71%

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 985 83   8.43% 73   7.41% 81   8.22% 95   9.64% 96   9.75% 54   5.48% 100  10.15% 50   5.08% 75   7.61%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 202 0 985 83   8.43% 73   7.41% 81   8.22% 95   9.64% 96   9.75% 54   5.48% 100  10.15% 50   5.08% 75   7.61%

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 386 34   8.81% 34   8.81% 34   8.81% 35   9.07% 35   9.07% 20   5.18% 39  10.10% 23   5.96% 26   6.74%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 71 0 386 34   8.81% 34   8.81% 34   8.81% 35   9.07% 35   9.07% 20   5.18% 39  10.10% 23   5.96% 26   6.74%

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 400 31   7.75% 31   7.75% 35   8.75% 38   9.50% 38   9.50% 15   3.75% 42  10.50% 26   6.50% 22   5.50%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 95 0 400 31   7.75% 31   7.75% 35   8.75% 38   9.50% 38   9.50% 15   3.75% 42  10.50% 26   6.50% 22   5.50%

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 346 28   8.09% 22   6.36% 27   7.80% 35  10.12% 37  10.69% 21   6.07% 31   8.96% 28   8.09% 23   6.65%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 66 0 346 28   8.09% 22   6.36% 27   7.80% 35  10.12% 37  10.69% 21   6.07% 31   8.96% 28   8.09% 23   6.65%

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 120 11   9.17% 9   7.50% 10   8.33% 9   7.50% 10   8.33% 4   3.33% 13  10.83% 12  10.00% 7   5.83%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 26 0 120 11   9.17% 9   7.50% 10   8.33% 9   7.50% 10   8.33% 4   3.33% 13  10.83% 12  10.00% 7   5.83%
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Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

Republican Central Committee/Republican (Vote for 9)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Wendy
Anspacher

Muir Boda Shawn A. Bradley Julie D.
Brewington

Larry W. Dodd Joan Frances
Gentile

David L. Goslee,
Sr.

Jim Jester Linda Raye
Luffman

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 263 23   8.75% 22   8.37% 20   7.60% 17   6.46% 36  13.69% 14   5.32% 27  10.27% 13   4.94% 24   9.13%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 52 0 263 23   8.75% 22   8.37% 20   7.60% 17   6.46% 36  13.69% 14   5.32% 27  10.27% 13   4.94% 24   9.13%

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 548 44   8.03% 34   6.20% 49   8.94% 57  10.40% 59  10.77% 26   4.74% 46   8.39% 34   6.20% 39   7.12%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 101 0 548 44   8.03% 34   6.20% 49   8.94% 57  10.40% 59  10.77% 26   4.74% 46   8.39% 34   6.20% 39   7.12%

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 317 24   7.57% 30   9.46% 21   6.62% 33  10.41% 39  12.30% 19   5.99% 38  11.99% 16   5.05% 21   6.62%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 66 0 317 24   7.57% 30   9.46% 21   6.62% 33  10.41% 39  12.30% 19   5.99% 38  11.99% 16   5.05% 21   6.62%

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 841 67   7.97% 53   6.30% 68   8.09% 84   9.99% 110  13.08% 37   4.40% 69   8.20% 51   6.06% 57   6.78%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 171 0 841 67   7.97% 53   6.30% 68   8.09% 84   9.99% 110  13.08% 37   4.40% 69   8.20% 51   6.06% 57   6.78%

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 78 6   7.69% 6   7.69% 6   7.69% 9  11.54% 13  16.67% 1   1.28% 6   7.69% 7   8.97% 2   2.56%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 19 0 78 6   7.69% 6   7.69% 6   7.69% 9  11.54% 13  16.67% 1   1.28% 6   7.69% 7   8.97% 2   2.56%

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 325 25   7.69% 31   9.54% 30   9.23% 27   8.31% 39  12.00% 16   4.92% 29   8.92% 13   4.00% 20   6.15%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 67 0 325 25   7.69% 31   9.54% 30   9.23% 27   8.31% 39  12.00% 16   4.92% 29   8.92% 13   4.00% 20   6.15%

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 166 8   4.82% 10   6.02% 11   6.63% 13   7.83% 22  13.25% 7   4.22% 16   9.64% 9   5.42% 11   6.63%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 39 0 166 8   4.82% 10   6.02% 11   6.63% 13   7.83% 22  13.25% 7   4.22% 16   9.64% 9   5.42% 11   6.63%

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 24 3  12.50% 1   4.17% 1   4.17% 1   4.17% 3  12.50% 1   4.17% 4  16.67% 1   4.17% 2   8.33%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 6 0 24 3  12.50% 1   4.17% 1   4.17% 1   4.17% 3  12.50% 1   4.17% 4  16.67% 1   4.17% 2   8.33%
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

Republican Central Committee/Republican (Vote for 9)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Wendy
Anspacher

Muir Boda Shawn A. Bradley Julie D.
Brewington

Larry W. Dodd Joan Frances
Gentile

David L. Goslee,
Sr.

Jim Jester Linda Raye
Luffman

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 9 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 1  11.11% 1  11.11%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 1 0 9 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 1  11.11% 1  11.11%

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 56 7  12.50% 4   7.14% 3   5.36% 6  10.71% 5   8.93% 5   8.93% 5   8.93% 3   5.36% 7  12.50%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 10 0 56 7  12.50% 4   7.14% 3   5.36% 6  10.71% 5   8.93% 5   8.93% 5   8.93% 3   5.36% 7  12.50%

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 50 5  10.00% 3   6.00% 3   6.00% 5  10.00% 5  10.00% 2   4.00% 3   6.00% 3   6.00% 5  10.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 7 0 50 5  10.00% 3   6.00% 3   6.00% 5  10.00% 5  10.00% 2   4.00% 3   6.00% 3   6.00% 5  10.00%

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 54 1   1.85% 6  11.11% 5   9.26% 6  11.11% 7  12.96% 1   1.85% 5   9.26% 3   5.56% 1   1.85%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 15 0 54 1   1.85% 6  11.11% 5   9.26% 6  11.11% 7  12.96% 1   1.85% 5   9.26% 3   5.56% 1   1.85%

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 1109 79   7.12% 103   9.29% 88   7.94% 90   8.12% 122  11.00% 52   4.69% 105   9.47% 79   7.12% 61   5.50%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 230 0 1109 79   7.12% 103   9.29% 88   7.94% 90   8.12% 122  11.00% 52   4.69% 105   9.47% 79   7.12% 61   5.50%

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 221 20   9.05% 22   9.95% 14   6.33% 13   5.88% 24  10.86% 11   4.98% 22   9.95% 13   5.88% 11   4.98%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 38 0 221 20   9.05% 22   9.95% 14   6.33% 13   5.88% 24  10.86% 11   4.98% 22   9.95% 13   5.88% 11   4.98%

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 287 23   8.01% 29  10.10% 27   9.41% 29  10.10% 27   9.41% 15   5.23% 26   9.06% 19   6.62% 18   6.27%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 56 0 287 23   8.01% 29  10.10% 27   9.41% 29  10.10% 27   9.41% 15   5.23% 26   9.06% 19   6.62% 18   6.27%

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 11 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 2  18.18% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 2 0 11 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 1   9.09% 2  18.18% 0   0.00%
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2018-07-01
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Republican Central Committee/Republican (Vote for 9)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Wendy
Anspacher

Muir Boda Shawn A. Bradley Julie D.
Brewington

Larry W. Dodd Joan Frances
Gentile

David L. Goslee,
Sr.

Jim Jester Linda Raye
Luffman

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 40 4  10.00% 2   5.00% 4  10.00% 6  15.00% 3   7.50% 1   2.50% 3   7.50% 3   7.50% 4  10.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 6 0 40 4  10.00% 2   5.00% 4  10.00% 6  15.00% 3   7.50% 1   2.50% 3   7.50% 3   7.50% 4  10.00%

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 419 27   6.44% 42  10.02% 47  11.22% 31   7.40% 47  11.22% 21   5.01% 41   9.79% 24   5.73% 25   5.97%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 108 0 419 27   6.44% 42  10.02% 47  11.22% 31   7.40% 47  11.22% 21   5.01% 41   9.79% 24   5.73% 25   5.97%

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 15 1   6.67% 1   6.67% 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 0   0.00% 3  20.00% 1   6.67% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 4 0 15 1   6.67% 1   6.67% 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 0   0.00% 3  20.00% 1   6.67% 0   0.00%

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 7 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 1  14.29% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 4 0 7 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 1  14.29% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 39 4  10.26% 3   7.69% 4  10.26% 2   5.13% 5  12.82% 2   5.13% 4  10.26% 3   7.69% 1   2.56%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 10 0 39 4  10.26% 3   7.69% 4  10.26% 2   5.13% 5  12.82% 2   5.13% 4  10.26% 3   7.69% 1   2.56%

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 496 45   9.07% 38   7.66% 41   8.27% 48   9.68% 46   9.27% 31   6.25% 56  11.29% 23   4.64% 49   9.88%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 101 0 496 45   9.07% 38   7.66% 41   8.27% 48   9.68% 46   9.27% 31   6.25% 56  11.29% 23   4.64% 49   9.88%

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 24 2   8.33% 1   4.17% 2   8.33% 0   0.00% 2   8.33% 2   8.33% 1   4.17% 1   4.17% 3  12.50%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 6 0 24 2   8.33% 1   4.17% 2   8.33% 0   0.00% 2   8.33% 2   8.33% 1   4.17% 1   4.17% 3  12.50%

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 209 13   6.22% 18   8.61% 17   8.13% 24  11.48% 22  10.53% 11   5.26% 20   9.57% 11   5.26% 17   8.13%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 37 0 209 13   6.22% 18   8.61% 17   8.13% 24  11.48% 22  10.53% 11   5.26% 20   9.57% 11   5.26% 17   8.13%
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2018-07-01
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Republican Central Committee/Republican (Vote for 9)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Wendy
Anspacher

Muir Boda Shawn A. Bradley Julie D.
Brewington

Larry W. Dodd Joan Frances
Gentile

David L. Goslee,
Sr.

Jim Jester Linda Raye
Luffman

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 738 59   7.99% 68   9.21% 53   7.18% 63   8.54% 80  10.84% 45   6.10% 61   8.27% 45   6.10% 51   6.91%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 151 0 738 59   7.99% 68   9.21% 53   7.18% 63   8.54% 80  10.84% 45   6.10% 61   8.27% 45   6.10% 51   6.91%

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 86 5   5.81% 9  10.47% 5   5.81% 10  11.63% 10  11.63% 5   5.81% 10  11.63% 4   4.65% 10  11.63%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 17 0 86 5   5.81% 9  10.47% 5   5.81% 10  11.63% 10  11.63% 5   5.81% 10  11.63% 4   4.65% 10  11.63%

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 112 4   3.57% 7   6.25% 12  10.71% 12  10.71% 20  17.86% 4   3.57% 14  12.50% 9   8.04% 4   3.57%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 28 0 112 4   3.57% 7   6.25% 12  10.71% 12  10.71% 20  17.86% 4   3.57% 14  12.50% 9   8.04% 4   3.57%

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 428 29   6.78% 28   6.54% 44  10.28% 31   7.24% 49  11.45% 28   6.54% 37   8.64% 38   8.88% 23   5.37%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 82 0 428 29   6.78% 28   6.54% 44  10.28% 31   7.24% 49  11.45% 28   6.54% 37   8.64% 38   8.88% 23   5.37%

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 375 32   8.53% 25   6.67% 36   9.60% 28   7.47% 40  10.67% 22   5.87% 40  10.67% 24   6.40% 31   8.27%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 66 0 375 32   8.53% 25   6.67% 36   9.60% 28   7.47% 40  10.67% 22   5.87% 40  10.67% 24   6.40% 31   8.27%

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 89 7   7.87% 1   1.12% 13  14.61% 12  13.48% 10  11.24% 4   4.49% 7   7.87% 7   7.87% 4   4.49%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 17 0 89 7   7.87% 1   1.12% 13  14.61% 12  13.48% 10  11.24% 4   4.49% 7   7.87% 7   7.87% 4   4.49%

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 382 27   7.07% 29   7.59% 38   9.95% 40  10.47% 43  11.26% 14   3.66% 39  10.21% 16   4.19% 28   7.33%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 82 0 382 27   7.07% 29   7.59% 38   9.95% 40  10.47% 43  11.26% 14   3.66% 39  10.21% 16   4.19% 28   7.33%

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 108 7   6.48% 13  12.04% 9   8.33% 12  11.11% 10   9.26% 6   5.56% 11  10.19% 6   5.56% 7   6.48%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 25 0 108 7   6.48% 13  12.04% 9   8.33% 12  11.11% 10   9.26% 6   5.56% 11  10.19% 6   5.56% 7   6.48%
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

Republican Central Committee/Republican (Vote for 9)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Wendy
Anspacher

Muir Boda Shawn A. Bradley Julie D.
Brewington

Larry W. Dodd Joan Frances
Gentile

David L. Goslee,
Sr.

Jim Jester Linda Raye
Luffman

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 80 6   7.50% 3   3.75% 9  11.25% 7   8.75% 10  12.50% 5   6.25% 6   7.50% 4   5.00% 4   5.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 16 0 80 6   7.50% 3   3.75% 9  11.25% 7   8.75% 10  12.50% 5   6.25% 6   7.50% 4   5.00% 4   5.00%

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 413 33   7.99% 38   9.20% 33   7.99% 35   8.47% 37   8.96% 17   4.12% 36   8.72% 33   7.99% 25   6.05%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 88 0 413 33   7.99% 38   9.20% 33   7.99% 35   8.47% 37   8.96% 17   4.12% 36   8.72% 33   7.99% 25   6.05%

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 142 6   4.23% 18  12.68% 12   8.45% 9   6.34% 20  14.08% 6   4.23% 15  10.56% 9   6.34% 9   6.34%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 30 0 142 6   4.23% 18  12.68% 12   8.45% 9   6.34% 20  14.08% 6   4.23% 15  10.56% 9   6.34% 9   6.34%

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 198 17   8.59% 15   7.58% 19   9.60% 24  12.12% 29  14.65% 13   6.57% 16   8.08% 10   5.05% 12   6.06%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 39 0 198 17   8.59% 15   7.58% 19   9.60% 24  12.12% 29  14.65% 13   6.57% 16   8.08% 10   5.05% 12   6.06%

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 121 9   7.44% 7   5.79% 10   8.26% 17  14.05% 19  15.70% 5   4.13% 10   8.26% 7   5.79% 5   4.13%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 33 0 121 9   7.44% 7   5.79% 10   8.26% 17  14.05% 19  15.70% 5   4.13% 10   8.26% 7   5.79% 5   4.13%

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 547 43   7.86% 36   6.58% 44   8.04% 48   8.78% 59  10.79% 33   6.03% 54   9.87% 32   5.85% 35   6.40%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 101 0 547 43   7.86% 36   6.58% 44   8.04% 48   8.78% 59  10.79% 33   6.03% 54   9.87% 32   5.85% 35   6.40%

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
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2018-07-01
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Republican Central Committee/Republican (Vote for 9)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Wendy
Anspacher

Muir Boda Shawn A. Bradley Julie D.
Brewington

Larry W. Dodd Joan Frances
Gentile

David L. Goslee,
Sr.

Jim Jester Linda Raye
Luffman

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 779 0 4161 323   7.76% 358   8.60% 344   8.27% 340   8.17% 455  10.93% 214   5.14% 376   9.04% 244   5.86% 286   6.87%

Total 779 0 4161 323   7.76% 358   8.60% 344   8.27% 340   8.17% 455  10.93% 214   5.14% 376   9.04% 244   5.86% 286   6.87%

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
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2018-07-01
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Republican Central Committee/Republican (Vote for 9)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mark G. McIver John Palmer Nate Sansom David Louis
Snyder

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 10 0 73 3   4.11% 7   9.59% 5   6.85% 6   8.22% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 73 3   4.11% 7   9.59% 5   6.85% 6   8.22% 0 17

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 197 10   5.08% 28  14.21% 7   3.55% 7   3.55% 9 307
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 197 10   5.08% 28  14.21% 7   3.55% 7   3.55% 9 307

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 283 11   3.89% 25   8.83% 12   4.24% 20   7.07% 0 257
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 283 11   3.89% 25   8.83% 12   4.24% 20   7.07% 0 257

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 613 42   6.85% 50   8.16% 34   5.55% 33   5.38% 0 593
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 613 42   6.85% 50   8.16% 34   5.55% 33   5.38% 0 593

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 83 5   6.02% 5   6.02% 4   4.82% 6   7.23% 0 61
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 83 5   6.02% 5   6.02% 4   4.82% 6   7.23% 0 61

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 249 15   6.02% 25  10.04% 8   3.21% 11   4.42% 0 174
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 249 15   6.02% 25  10.04% 8   3.21% 11   4.42% 0 174

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 624 40   6.41% 58   9.29% 26   4.17% 40   6.41% 0 474
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 624 40   6.41% 58   9.29% 26   4.17% 40   6.41% 0 474

Precinct 005001
Election Day 30 0 139 13   9.35% 8   5.76% 11   7.91% 7   5.04% 0 131
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 139 13   9.35% 8   5.76% 11   7.91% 7   5.04% 0 131
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2018-07-01
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Republican Central Committee/Republican (Vote for 9)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mark G. McIver John Palmer Nate Sansom David Louis
Snyder

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 62 3   4.84% 5   8.06% 3   4.84% 5   8.06% 0 64
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 62 3   4.84% 5   8.06% 3   4.84% 5   8.06% 0 64

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 261 18   6.90% 25   9.58% 17   6.51% 19   7.28% 0 189
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 261 18   6.90% 25   9.58% 17   6.51% 19   7.28% 0 189

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 477 35   7.34% 36   7.55% 29   6.08% 30   6.29% 0 360
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 477 35   7.34% 36   7.55% 29   6.08% 30   6.29% 0 360

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 985 59   5.99% 77   7.82% 65   6.60% 77   7.82% 0 833
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 985 59   5.99% 77   7.82% 65   6.60% 77   7.82% 0 833

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 386 27   6.99% 28   7.25% 26   6.74% 25   6.48% 0 253
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 386 27   6.99% 28   7.25% 26   6.74% 25   6.48% 0 253

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 400 28   7.00% 36   9.00% 31   7.75% 27   6.75% 0 455
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 400 28   7.00% 36   9.00% 31   7.75% 27   6.75% 0 455

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 346 20   5.78% 27   7.80% 19   5.49% 28   8.09% 9 239
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 346 20   5.78% 27   7.80% 19   5.49% 28   8.09% 9 239

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 120 9   7.50% 10   8.33% 9   7.50% 7   5.83% 0 114
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 120 9   7.50% 10   8.33% 9   7.50% 7   5.83% 0 114
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Counter
Group

Ballots
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Votes

Mark G. McIver John Palmer Nate Sansom David Louis
Snyder

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 263 12   4.56% 22   8.37% 16   6.08% 17   6.46% 0 205
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 263 12   4.56% 22   8.37% 16   6.08% 17   6.46% 0 205

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 548 41   7.48% 44   8.03% 37   6.75% 38   6.93% 0 361
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 548 41   7.48% 44   8.03% 37   6.75% 38   6.93% 0 361

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 317 11   3.47% 29   9.15% 17   5.36% 19   5.99% 0 277
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 317 11   3.47% 29   9.15% 17   5.36% 19   5.99% 0 277

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 841 61   7.25% 81   9.63% 49   5.83% 54   6.42% 0 698
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 841 61   7.25% 81   9.63% 49   5.83% 54   6.42% 0 698

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 78 5   6.41% 7   8.97% 3   3.85% 7   8.97% 0 93
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 78 5   6.41% 7   8.97% 3   3.85% 7   8.97% 0 93

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 325 25   7.69% 28   8.62% 21   6.46% 21   6.46% 0 278
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 325 25   7.69% 28   8.62% 21   6.46% 21   6.46% 0 278

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 166 14   8.43% 17  10.24% 14   8.43% 14   8.43% 0 185
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 166 14   8.43% 17  10.24% 14   8.43% 14   8.43% 0 185

Precinct 009001
Election Day 6 0 24 0   0.00% 4  16.67% 1   4.17% 2   8.33% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 24 0   0.00% 4  16.67% 1   4.17% 2   8.33% 0 30
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Snyder

Over
Votes

Under
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 1 0 9 1  11.11% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 1 0 9 1  11.11% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 10 0 56 1   1.79% 5   8.93% 2   3.57% 3   5.36% 0 34
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 56 1   1.79% 5   8.93% 2   3.57% 3   5.36% 0 34

Precinct 009004
Election Day 7 0 50 5  10.00% 4   8.00% 3   6.00% 4   8.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 7 0 50 5  10.00% 4   8.00% 3   6.00% 4   8.00% 0 13

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 54 6  11.11% 7  12.96% 3   5.56% 3   5.56% 0 81
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 54 6  11.11% 7  12.96% 3   5.56% 3   5.56% 0 81

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 1109 85   7.66% 98   8.84% 67   6.04% 80   7.21% 0 961
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 1109 85   7.66% 98   8.84% 67   6.04% 80   7.21% 0 961

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 221 17   7.69% 23  10.41% 15   6.79% 16   7.24% 0 121
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 221 17   7.69% 23  10.41% 15   6.79% 16   7.24% 0 121

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 287 18   6.27% 22   7.67% 13   4.53% 21   7.32% 0 217
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 287 18   6.27% 22   7.67% 13   4.53% 21   7.32% 0 217

Precinct 010001
Election Day 2 0 11 1   9.09% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   9.09% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 11 1   9.09% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   9.09% 0 7
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 40 4  10.00% 4  10.00% 2   5.00% 0   0.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 40 4  10.00% 4  10.00% 2   5.00% 0   0.00% 0 14

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 419 28   6.68% 37   8.83% 21   5.01% 28   6.68% 0 553
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 419 28   6.68% 37   8.83% 21   5.01% 28   6.68% 0 553

Precinct 011001
Election Day 4 0 15 4  26.67% 1   6.67% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 15 4  26.67% 1   6.67% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 0 21

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 7 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 7 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 0 29

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 39 2   5.13% 4  10.26% 4  10.26% 1   2.56% 0 51
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 39 2   5.13% 4  10.26% 4  10.26% 1   2.56% 0 51

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 496 23   4.64% 41   8.27% 24   4.84% 31   6.25% 0 413
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 496 23   4.64% 41   8.27% 24   4.84% 31   6.25% 0 413

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 24 3  12.50% 2   8.33% 3  12.50% 2   8.33% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 24 3  12.50% 2   8.33% 3  12.50% 2   8.33% 0 30

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 209 15   7.18% 22  10.53% 6   2.87% 13   6.22% 0 124
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 209 15   7.18% 22  10.53% 6   2.87% 13   6.22% 0 124
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 738 63   8.54% 63   8.54% 45   6.10% 42   5.69% 0 621
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 738 63   8.54% 63   8.54% 45   6.10% 42   5.69% 0 621

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 86 3   3.49% 6   6.98% 4   4.65% 5   5.81% 0 67
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 86 3   3.49% 6   6.98% 4   4.65% 5   5.81% 0 67

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 112 5   4.46% 10   8.93% 4   3.57% 7   6.25% 0 140
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 112 5   4.46% 10   8.93% 4   3.57% 7   6.25% 0 140

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 428 25   5.84% 36   8.41% 28   6.54% 32   7.48% 0 310
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 428 25   5.84% 36   8.41% 28   6.54% 32   7.48% 0 310

Precinct 015001
Election Day 66 0 375 18   4.80% 29   7.73% 23   6.13% 27   7.20% 0 219
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 375 18   4.80% 29   7.73% 23   6.13% 27   7.20% 0 219

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 89 5   5.62% 9  10.11% 2   2.25% 8   8.99% 0 64
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 89 5   5.62% 9  10.11% 2   2.25% 8   8.99% 0 64

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 382 30   7.85% 31   8.12% 27   7.07% 20   5.24% 0 356
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 382 30   7.85% 31   8.12% 27   7.07% 20   5.24% 0 356

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 108 7   6.48% 11  10.19% 3   2.78% 6   5.56% 0 117
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 108 7   6.48% 11  10.19% 3   2.78% 6   5.56% 0 117
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 80 10  12.50% 7   8.75% 4   5.00% 5   6.25% 0 64
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 80 10  12.50% 7   8.75% 4   5.00% 5   6.25% 0 64

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 413 32   7.75% 38   9.20% 27   6.54% 29   7.02% 0 379
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 413 32   7.75% 38   9.20% 27   6.54% 29   7.02% 0 379

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 142 7   4.93% 15  10.56% 5   3.52% 11   7.75% 0 128
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 142 7   4.93% 15  10.56% 5   3.52% 11   7.75% 0 128

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 198 12   6.06% 16   8.08% 6   3.03% 9   4.55% 0 153
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 198 12   6.06% 16   8.08% 6   3.03% 9   4.55% 0 153

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 121 10   8.26% 10   8.26% 4   3.31% 8   6.61% 0 176
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 121 10   8.26% 10   8.26% 4   3.31% 8   6.61% 0 176

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 547 43   7.86% 54   9.87% 26   4.75% 40   7.31% 0 362
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 547 43   7.86% 54   9.87% 26   4.75% 40   7.31% 0 362

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 779 0 4161 327   7.86% 356   8.56% 275   6.61% 263   6.32% 0 2850

Total 779 0 4161 327   7.86% 356   8.56% 275   6.61% 263   6.32% 0 2850

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 20 0 18 3  16.67% 10  55.56% 5  27.78% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 18 3  16.67% 10  55.56% 5  27.78% 0 2

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 163 0 150 19  12.67% 48  32.00% 83  55.33% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 150 19  12.67% 48  32.00% 83  55.33% 0 13
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 248 0 234 8   3.42% 36  15.38% 190  81.20% 1 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 248 0 234 8   3.42% 36  15.38% 190  81.20% 1 13
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 156 0 150 11   7.33% 16  10.67% 123  82.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 156 0 150 11   7.33% 16  10.67% 123  82.00% 0 6

Precinct 009003
Election Day 99 0 91 6   6.59% 20  21.98% 65  71.43% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 99 0 91 6   6.59% 20  21.98% 65  71.43% 0 8

Precinct 009004
Election Day 24 0 20 5  25.00% 7  35.00% 8  40.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 20 5  25.00% 7  35.00% 8  40.00% 0 4

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 117 0 112 13  11.61% 50  44.64% 49  43.75% 1 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 112 13  11.61% 50  44.64% 49  43.75% 1 4

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 48 0 48 1   2.08% 12  25.00% 35  72.92% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 48 1   2.08% 12  25.00% 35  72.92% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 28 0 24 1   4.17% 4  16.67% 19  79.17% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 24 1   4.17% 4  16.67% 19  79.17% 0 4

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 23 0 19 1   5.26% 4  21.05% 14  73.68% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 23 0 19 1   5.26% 4  21.05% 14  73.68% 0 4

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 134 0 126 14  11.11% 47  37.30% 65  51.59% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 126 14  11.11% 47  37.30% 65  51.59% 0 8

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Board of Education District 1/Nonpartisan (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group
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Reg.
Voters
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Votes

Ruth Angelot Michelle Bradley Allen C. Brown Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 361 0 340 27   7.94% 76  22.35% 237  69.71% 0 21

Total 361 0 340 27   7.94% 76  22.35% 237  69.71% 0 21

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Marc Kilmer Over
Votes
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Votes
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 57 0 46 46 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 57 0 46 46 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 47 47 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 47 47 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 106 106 100.00% 0 28
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 106 106 100.00% 0 28

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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County Council District 2/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Marc Kilmer Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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County Council District 2/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Marc Kilmer Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 76 76 100.00% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 76 76 100.00% 0 25

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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County Council District 2/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
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Reg.
Voters
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Votes

Marc Kilmer Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 15 0 10 10 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 10 10 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 181 181 100.00% 0 49
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 181 181 100.00% 0 49

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 45 45 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 45 45 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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County Council District 2/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Marc Kilmer Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 010002
Election Day 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 6 6 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 73 73 100.00% 0 35
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 73 73 100.00% 0 35

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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County Council District 2/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
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Ballots
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Voters
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Votes

Marc Kilmer Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 64 64 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 64 64 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 18 18 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 18 18 100.00% 0 7
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Ballots
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Voters
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Votes

Marc Kilmer Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 62 62 100.00% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 62 62 100.00% 0 26

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 84 84 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 84 84 100.00% 0 17

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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County Council District 2/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast
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Voters
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Votes

Marc Kilmer Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 201 0 158 158 100.00% 0 43

Total 201 0 158 158 100.00% 0 43

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Counter
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Ballots
Cast

Reg.
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Votes

Christopher T.
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Mimi Gedamu Keith Graffius Johnny Mautz Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 60 0 106 44  41.51% 11  10.38% 8   7.55% 43  40.57% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 60 0 106 44  41.51% 11  10.38% 8   7.55% 43  40.57% 0 14

Precinct 002001
Election Day 134 0 239 102  42.68% 19   7.95% 7   2.93% 111  46.44% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 134 0 239 102  42.68% 19   7.95% 7   2.93% 111  46.44% 0 29

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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House of Delegates District 37B/Republican (Vote for 2)
Counter
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Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Christopher T.
Adams

Mimi Gedamu Keith Graffius Johnny Mautz Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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House of Delegates District 37B/Republican (Vote for 2)
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Cast
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Adams

Mimi Gedamu Keith Graffius Johnny Mautz Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 101 0 163 73  44.79% 11   6.75% 5   3.07% 74  45.40% 0 39
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 163 73  44.79% 11   6.75% 5   3.07% 74  45.40% 0 39

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 98 47  47.96% 9   9.18% 9   9.18% 33  33.67% 0 34
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 98 47  47.96% 9   9.18% 9   9.18% 33  33.67% 0 34

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 280 134  47.86% 12   4.29% 15   5.36% 119  42.50% 0 62
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 280 134  47.86% 12   4.29% 15   5.36% 119  42.50% 0 62

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 34 16  47.06% 4  11.76% 1   2.94% 13  38.24% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 34 16  47.06% 4  11.76% 1   2.94% 13  38.24% 0 4

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Votes
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 230 0 394 169  42.89% 51  12.94% 16   4.06% 158  40.10% 0 66
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 230 0 394 169  42.89% 51  12.94% 16   4.06% 158  40.10% 0 66

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 108 0 198 76  38.38% 4   2.02% 23  11.62% 95  47.98% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 108 0 198 76  38.38% 4   2.02% 23  11.62% 95  47.98% 0 18

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 82 0 136 64  47.06% 9   6.62% 3   2.21% 60  44.12% 2 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 136 64  47.06% 9   6.62% 3   2.21% 60  44.12% 2 26

Precinct 016001
Election Day 25 0 34 13  38.24% 2   5.88% 1   2.94% 18  52.94% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 25 0 34 13  38.24% 2   5.88% 1   2.94% 18  52.94% 0 16
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 25 10  40.00% 0   0.00% 2   8.00% 13  52.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 25 10  40.00% 0   0.00% 2   8.00% 13  52.00% 0 7

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 101 0 167 67  40.12% 10   5.99% 17  10.18% 73  43.71% 0 35
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 167 67  40.12% 10   5.99% 17  10.18% 73  43.71% 0 35

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 266 0 455 201  44.18% 57  12.53% 24   5.27% 173  38.02% 0 77

Total 266 0 455 201  44.18% 57  12.53% 24   5.27% 173  38.02% 0 77

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 15 15 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 43 43 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 43 43 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 108 108 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 108 108 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 43 43 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 43 43 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 84 84 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 84 84 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 175 175 100.00% 0 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 175 175 100.00% 0 27

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 63 63 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 63 63 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 90 90 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 90 90 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 56 56 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 56 56 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 25 25 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 25 25 100.00% 0 1
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 50 50 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 50 50 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 59 59 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 59 59 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 35 35 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 35 35 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 35 35 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 35 35 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 50 50 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 50 50 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 89 89 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 89 89 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Page: 165 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

State Senator District 38/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mary Beth
Carozza

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 127 127 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 127 127 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 23 23 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 23 23 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 74 74 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 74 74 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 79 79 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 79 79 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 25 25 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 25 25 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 35 35 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 35 35 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 28 28 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 28 28 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Page: 167 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

State Senator District 38/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mary Beth
Carozza

Over
Votes
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 408 0 354 354 100.00% 0 54

Total 408 0 354 354 100.00% 0 54

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 16 7  43.75% 7  43.75% 1   6.25% 1   6.25% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 16 7  43.75% 7  43.75% 1   6.25% 1   6.25% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 44 30  68.18% 7  15.91% 3   6.82% 4   9.09% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 44 30  68.18% 7  15.91% 3   6.82% 4   9.09% 0 3

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 119 66  55.46% 33  27.73% 8   6.72% 12  10.08% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 119 66  55.46% 33  27.73% 8   6.72% 12  10.08% 0 3

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 87 65  74.71% 12  13.79% 5   5.75% 5   5.75% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 87 65  74.71% 12  13.79% 5   5.75% 5   5.75% 0 8

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 23 14  60.87% 8  34.78% 1   4.35% 0   0.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 23 14  60.87% 8  34.78% 1   4.35% 0   0.00% 0 3
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 51 39  76.47% 8  15.69% 0   0.00% 4   7.84% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 51 39  76.47% 8  15.69% 0   0.00% 4   7.84% 0 1

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 27 14  51.85% 9  33.33% 1   3.70% 3  11.11% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 27 14  51.85% 9  33.33% 1   3.70% 3  11.11% 0 1

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 80 40  50.00% 33  41.25% 4   5.00% 3   3.75% 1 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 80 40  50.00% 33  41.25% 4   5.00% 3   3.75% 1 1

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 91 0 86 48  55.81% 30  34.88% 1   1.16% 7   8.14% 0 5

Total 91 0 86 48  55.81% 30  34.88% 1   1.16% 7   8.14% 0 5

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Larry W. Dodd Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 16 0 14 14 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 14 14 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 14 0 11 11 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 14 0 11 11 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 39 39 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 39 39 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 72 72 100.00% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 72 72 100.00% 0 21

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Larry W. Dodd Over
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Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 52 0 42 42 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 52 0 42 42 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 66 0 49 49 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 49 49 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 008002
Election Day 171 0 134 134 100.00% 0 37
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 171 0 134 134 100.00% 0 37

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 46 46 100.00% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 46 46 100.00% 0 21

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 28 0 21 21 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 28 0 21 21 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 16 0 13 13 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 16 0 13 13 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 28 28 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 28 28 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 32 32 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 32 32 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 260 0 223 223 100.00% 0 37

Total 260 0 223 223 100.00% 0 37

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Reg.
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Joe Holloway Over
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Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 47 0 42 42 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 47 0 42 42 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 004003
Election Day 122 0 106 106 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 122 0 106 106 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Joe Holloway Over
Votes
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Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 172 172 100.00% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 172 172 100.00% 0 30

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 58 58 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 58 58 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 005007
Election Day 95 0 86 86 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 95 0 86 86 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 56 56 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 56 56 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 005009
Election Day 26 0 26 26 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 26 0 26 26 100.00% 0 0

Page: 186 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

County Council District 5/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Joe Holloway Over
Votes
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Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Joe Holloway Over
Votes
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Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Page: 188 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

County Council District 5/Republican (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Joe Holloway Over
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Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 4 0 1 1 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 4 0 1 1 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 84 84 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 84 84 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 82 0 66 66 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 82 0 66 66 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 160 0 138 138 100.00% 0 22

Total 160 0 138 138 100.00% 0 22

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 50 0 45 45 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 50 0 45 45 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 005004
Election Day 93 0 78 78 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 93 0 78 78 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 005005
Election Day 202 0 176 176 100.00% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 202 0 176 176 100.00% 0 26

Precinct 005006
Election Day 71 0 64 64 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 71 0 64 64 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 66 0 56 56 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 66 0 56 56 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 67 0 56 56 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 56 56 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 36 36 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 36 36 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 38 0 36 36 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 36 36 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 009008
Election Day 56 0 48 48 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 56 0 48 48 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 011004
Election Day 101 0 90 90 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 101 0 90 90 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 128 128 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 128 128 100.00% 0 23

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 88 0 77 77 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 77 77 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 016004
Election Day 30 0 29 29 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 30 0 29 29 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 016005
Election Day 39 0 35 35 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 35 35 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 28 28 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 28 28 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 317 0 273 273 100.00% 0 44

Total 317 0 273 273 100.00% 0 44

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 19 0 17 17 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 19 0 17 17 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 39 0 32 32 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 32 32 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 6 0 5 5 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 013002
Election Day 37 0 32 32 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 37 0 32 32 100.00% 0 5
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 151 0 115 115 100.00% 0 36
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 115 115 100.00% 0 36

Precinct 013004
Election Day 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 15 15 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 33 0 17 17 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 33 0 17 17 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 98 0 78 78 100.00% 0 20

Total 98 0 78 78 100.00% 0 20

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 40 0 37 10  27.03% 9  24.32% 18  48.65% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 37 10  27.03% 9  24.32% 18  48.65% 0 3

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 114 0 106 13  12.26% 38  35.85% 55  51.89% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 114 0 106 13  12.26% 38  35.85% 55  51.89% 0 8

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 36 0 32 7  21.88% 10  31.25% 15  46.88% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 36 0 32 7  21.88% 10  31.25% 15  46.88% 0 4

Precinct 013002
Election Day 141 0 134 31  23.13% 36  26.87% 67  50.00% 2 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 141 0 134 31  23.13% 36  26.87% 67  50.00% 2 5
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 448 0 419 92  21.96% 170  40.57% 157  37.47% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 448 0 419 92  21.96% 170  40.57% 157  37.47% 0 29

Precinct 013004
Election Day 80 0 73 12  16.44% 18  24.66% 43  58.90% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 73 12  16.44% 18  24.66% 43  58.90% 0 7

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 67 0 57 6  10.53% 16  28.07% 35  61.40% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 67 0 57 6  10.53% 16  28.07% 35  61.40% 0 10

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 338 0 309 61  19.74% 121  39.16% 127  41.10% 1 28

Total 338 0 309 61  19.74% 121  39.16% 127  41.10% 1 28

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Rushern L. Baker,
III and Elizabeth

Embry

Ralph Jaffe and
Freda Jaffe

Ben Jealous and
Susan Turnbull

James Hugh
Jones, II and
Charles S.

Waters

Valerie Ervin and
Marisol Johnson

Rich Madaleno
and Luwanda

Jenkins

Alec Ross and
Julie C. Verratti

Jim Shea and
Brandon M. Scott

Krish O'Mara
Vignarajah and
Sharon Y. Blake

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 7 4  57.14% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 9 0 7 4  57.14% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 39 6  15.38% 1   2.56% 11  28.21% 3   7.69% 6  15.38% 0   0.00% 5  12.82% 5  12.82% 2   5.13%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 44 0 39 6  15.38% 1   2.56% 11  28.21% 3   7.69% 6  15.38% 0   0.00% 5  12.82% 5  12.82% 2   5.13%

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 15 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 6  40.00% 4  26.67%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 18 0 15 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 6  40.00% 4  26.67%

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 76 15  19.74% 1   1.32% 26  34.21% 6   7.89% 2   2.63% 5   6.58% 5   6.58% 13  17.11% 3   3.95%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 83 0 76 15  19.74% 1   1.32% 26  34.21% 6   7.89% 2   2.63% 5   6.58% 5   6.58% 13  17.11% 3   3.95%

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 10 1  10.00% 1  10.00% 4  40.00% 1  10.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  30.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 13 0 10 1  10.00% 1  10.00% 4  40.00% 1  10.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  30.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 14 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 1   7.14% 6  42.86% 4  28.57%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 15 0 14 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 1   7.14% 0   0.00% 1   7.14% 6  42.86% 4  28.57%

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 39 11  28.21% 1   2.56% 13  33.33% 1   2.56% 2   5.13% 1   2.56% 1   2.56% 6  15.38% 3   7.69%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 40 0 39 11  28.21% 1   2.56% 13  33.33% 1   2.56% 2   5.13% 1   2.56% 1   2.56% 6  15.38% 3   7.69%

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 118 17  14.41% 5   4.24% 39  33.05% 17  14.41% 6   5.08% 5   4.24% 4   3.39% 11   9.32% 14  11.86%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
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Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Rushern L. Baker,
III and Elizabeth

Embry

Ralph Jaffe and
Freda Jaffe

Ben Jealous and
Susan Turnbull

James Hugh
Jones, II and
Charles S.

Waters

Valerie Ervin and
Marisol Johnson

Rich Madaleno
and Luwanda

Jenkins

Alec Ross and
Julie C. Verratti

Jim Shea and
Brandon M. Scott

Krish O'Mara
Vignarajah and
Sharon Y. Blake

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Total 125 0 118 17  14.41% 5   4.24% 39  33.05% 17  14.41% 6   5.08% 5   4.24% 4   3.39% 11   9.32% 14  11.86%

Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 37 2   5.41% 2   5.41% 10  27.03% 6  16.22% 4  10.81% 0   0.00% 1   2.70% 11  29.73% 1   2.70%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 39 0 37 2   5.41% 2   5.41% 10  27.03% 6  16.22% 4  10.81% 0   0.00% 1   2.70% 11  29.73% 1   2.70%

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 91 16  17.58% 1   1.10% 33  36.26% 7   7.69% 0   0.00% 4   4.40% 3   3.30% 16  17.58% 11  12.09%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 97 0 91 16  17.58% 1   1.10% 33  36.26% 7   7.69% 0   0.00% 4   4.40% 3   3.30% 16  17.58% 11  12.09%

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 105 6   5.71% 2   1.90% 52  49.52% 8   7.62% 3   2.86% 9   8.57% 4   3.81% 13  12.38% 8   7.62%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 110 0 105 6   5.71% 2   1.90% 52  49.52% 8   7.62% 3   2.86% 9   8.57% 4   3.81% 13  12.38% 8   7.62%

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 158 17  10.76% 6   3.80% 58  36.71% 8   5.06% 1   0.63% 7   4.43% 13   8.23% 31  19.62% 17  10.76%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 163 0 158 17  10.76% 6   3.80% 58  36.71% 8   5.06% 1   0.63% 7   4.43% 13   8.23% 31  19.62% 17  10.76%

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 35 6  17.14% 1   2.86% 16  45.71% 2   5.71% 1   2.86% 1   2.86% 2   5.71% 5  14.29% 1   2.86%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 38 0 35 6  17.14% 1   2.86% 16  45.71% 2   5.71% 1   2.86% 1   2.86% 2   5.71% 5  14.29% 1   2.86%

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 27 2   7.41% 2   7.41% 3  11.11% 1   3.70% 1   3.70% 0   0.00% 4  14.81% 10  37.04% 4  14.81%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 32 0 27 2   7.41% 2   7.41% 3  11.11% 1   3.70% 1   3.70% 0   0.00% 4  14.81% 10  37.04% 4  14.81%

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 41 4   9.76% 1   2.44% 16  39.02% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   2.44% 3   7.32% 9  21.95% 7  17.07%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 48 0 41 4   9.76% 1   2.44% 16  39.02% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   2.44% 3   7.32% 9  21.95% 7  17.07%
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Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
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All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Rushern L. Baker,
III and Elizabeth

Embry

Ralph Jaffe and
Freda Jaffe

Ben Jealous and
Susan Turnbull

James Hugh
Jones, II and
Charles S.

Waters

Valerie Ervin and
Marisol Johnson

Rich Madaleno
and Luwanda

Jenkins

Alec Ross and
Julie C. Verratti

Jim Shea and
Brandon M. Scott

Krish O'Mara
Vignarajah and
Sharon Y. Blake

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 9 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  22.22% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 5  55.56% 1  11.11%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 11 0 9 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  22.22% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 5  55.56% 1  11.11%

Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 18 2  11.11% 0   0.00% 4  22.22% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 8  44.44% 4  22.22%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 18 0 18 2  11.11% 0   0.00% 4  22.22% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 8  44.44% 4  22.22%

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 82 12  14.63% 6   7.32% 22  26.83% 4   4.88% 3   3.66% 3   3.66% 2   2.44% 25  30.49% 5   6.10%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 92 0 82 12  14.63% 6   7.32% 22  26.83% 4   4.88% 3   3.66% 3   3.66% 2   2.44% 25  30.49% 5   6.10%

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 43 8  18.60% 0   0.00% 13  30.23% 0   0.00% 1   2.33% 2   4.65% 2   4.65% 17  39.53% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 46 0 43 8  18.60% 0   0.00% 13  30.23% 0   0.00% 1   2.33% 2   4.65% 2   4.65% 17  39.53% 0   0.00%

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 90 7   7.78% 0   0.00% 46  51.11% 3   3.33% 0   0.00% 4   4.44% 1   1.11% 14  15.56% 15  16.67%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 100 0 90 7   7.78% 0   0.00% 46  51.11% 3   3.33% 0   0.00% 4   4.44% 1   1.11% 14  15.56% 15  16.67%

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 20 3  15.00% 0   0.00% 7  35.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.00% 1   5.00% 0   0.00% 5  25.00% 3  15.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 21 0 20 3  15.00% 0   0.00% 7  35.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.00% 1   5.00% 0   0.00% 5  25.00% 3  15.00%

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 90 13  14.44% 1   1.11% 29  32.22% 1   1.11% 2   2.22% 1   1.11% 3   3.33% 26  28.89% 14  15.56%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 96 0 90 13  14.44% 1   1.11% 29  32.22% 1   1.11% 2   2.22% 1   1.11% 3   3.33% 26  28.89% 14  15.56%

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 72 7   9.72% 0   0.00% 34  47.22% 2   2.78% 2   2.78% 0   0.00% 2   2.78% 17  23.61% 8  11.11%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
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Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
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All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Rushern L. Baker,
III and Elizabeth

Embry

Ralph Jaffe and
Freda Jaffe

Ben Jealous and
Susan Turnbull

James Hugh
Jones, II and
Charles S.

Waters

Valerie Ervin and
Marisol Johnson

Rich Madaleno
and Luwanda

Jenkins

Alec Ross and
Julie C. Verratti

Jim Shea and
Brandon M. Scott

Krish O'Mara
Vignarajah and
Sharon Y. Blake

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Total 74 0 72 7   9.72% 0   0.00% 34  47.22% 2   2.78% 2   2.78% 0   0.00% 2   2.78% 17  23.61% 8  11.11%

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 205 25  12.20% 7   3.41% 63  30.73% 39  19.02% 10   4.88% 9   4.39% 4   1.95% 40  19.51% 8   3.90%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 237 0 205 25  12.20% 7   3.41% 63  30.73% 39  19.02% 10   4.88% 9   4.39% 4   1.95% 40  19.51% 8   3.90%

Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 146 17  11.64% 3   2.05% 62  42.47% 30  20.55% 2   1.37% 5   3.42% 4   2.74% 22  15.07% 1   0.68%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 151 0 146 17  11.64% 3   2.05% 62  42.47% 30  20.55% 2   1.37% 5   3.42% 4   2.74% 22  15.07% 1   0.68%

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 81 10  12.35% 4   4.94% 30  37.04% 15  18.52% 2   2.47% 4   4.94% 1   1.23% 12  14.81% 3   3.70%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 88 0 81 10  12.35% 4   4.94% 30  37.04% 15  18.52% 2   2.47% 4   4.94% 1   1.23% 12  14.81% 3   3.70%

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 15 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 5  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  13.33% 1   6.67% 2  13.33% 3  20.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 17 0 15 2  13.33% 0   0.00% 5  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  13.33% 1   6.67% 2  13.33% 3  20.00%

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 29 5  17.24% 3  10.34% 8  27.59% 1   3.45% 0   0.00% 1   3.45% 3  10.34% 4  13.79% 4  13.79%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 31 0 29 5  17.24% 3  10.34% 8  27.59% 1   3.45% 0   0.00% 1   3.45% 3  10.34% 4  13.79% 4  13.79%

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 210 29  13.81% 3   1.43% 81  38.57% 14   6.67% 4   1.90% 7   3.33% 10   4.76% 30  14.29% 32  15.24%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 223 0 210 29  13.81% 3   1.43% 81  38.57% 14   6.67% 4   1.90% 7   3.33% 10   4.76% 30  14.29% 32  15.24%

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 67 12  17.91% 0   0.00% 21  31.34% 2   2.99% 3   4.48% 4   5.97% 1   1.49% 14  20.90% 10  14.93%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 73 0 67 12  17.91% 0   0.00% 21  31.34% 2   2.99% 3   4.48% 4   5.97% 1   1.49% 14  20.90% 10  14.93%
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Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
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All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Rushern L. Baker,
III and Elizabeth

Embry

Ralph Jaffe and
Freda Jaffe

Ben Jealous and
Susan Turnbull

James Hugh
Jones, II and
Charles S.

Waters

Valerie Ervin and
Marisol Johnson

Rich Madaleno
and Luwanda

Jenkins

Alec Ross and
Julie C. Verratti

Jim Shea and
Brandon M. Scott

Krish O'Mara
Vignarajah and
Sharon Y. Blake

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 73 9  12.33% 3   4.11% 25  34.25% 2   2.74% 6   8.22% 6   8.22% 3   4.11% 11  15.07% 8  10.96%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 80 0 73 9  12.33% 3   4.11% 25  34.25% 2   2.74% 6   8.22% 6   8.22% 3   4.11% 11  15.07% 8  10.96%

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 33 8  24.24% 2   6.06% 7  21.21% 5  15.15% 0   0.00% 6  18.18% 3   9.09% 2   6.06% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 42 0 33 8  24.24% 2   6.06% 7  21.21% 5  15.15% 0   0.00% 6  18.18% 3   9.09% 2   6.06% 0   0.00%

Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 2 0 2 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 17 3  17.65% 1   5.88% 2  11.76% 0   0.00% 1   5.88% 1   5.88% 0   0.00% 5  29.41% 4  23.53%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 20 0 17 3  17.65% 1   5.88% 2  11.76% 0   0.00% 1   5.88% 1   5.88% 0   0.00% 5  29.41% 4  23.53%

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 21 2   9.52% 0   0.00% 8  38.10% 4  19.05% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 6  28.57% 1   4.76%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 24 0 21 2   9.52% 0   0.00% 8  38.10% 4  19.05% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 6  28.57% 1   4.76%

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 11 2  18.18% 0   0.00% 6  54.55% 0   0.00% 1   9.09% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  18.18% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 11 0 11 2  18.18% 0   0.00% 6  54.55% 0   0.00% 1   9.09% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  18.18% 0   0.00%

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 13 2  15.38% 1   7.69% 3  23.08% 1   7.69% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  15.38% 2  15.38% 2  15.38%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 13 0 13 2  15.38% 1   7.69% 3  23.08% 1   7.69% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  15.38% 2  15.38% 2  15.38%

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 121 21  17.36% 4   3.31% 37  30.58% 14  11.57% 4   3.31% 6   4.96% 9   7.44% 18  14.88% 8   6.61%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Rushern L. Baker,
III and Elizabeth

Embry

Ralph Jaffe and
Freda Jaffe

Ben Jealous and
Susan Turnbull

James Hugh
Jones, II and
Charles S.

Waters

Valerie Ervin and
Marisol Johnson

Rich Madaleno
and Luwanda

Jenkins

Alec Ross and
Julie C. Verratti

Jim Shea and
Brandon M. Scott

Krish O'Mara
Vignarajah and
Sharon Y. Blake

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Total 127 0 121 21  17.36% 4   3.31% 37  30.58% 14  11.57% 4   3.31% 6   4.96% 9   7.44% 18  14.88% 8   6.61%

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 27 7  25.93% 0   0.00% 8  29.63% 1   3.70% 2   7.41% 2   7.41% 1   3.70% 2   7.41% 4  14.81%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 27 0 27 7  25.93% 0   0.00% 8  29.63% 1   3.70% 2   7.41% 2   7.41% 1   3.70% 2   7.41% 4  14.81%

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 95 10  10.53% 3   3.16% 43  45.26% 7   7.37% 2   2.11% 2   2.11% 6   6.32% 14  14.74% 8   8.42%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 98 0 95 10  10.53% 3   3.16% 43  45.26% 7   7.37% 2   2.11% 2   2.11% 6   6.32% 14  14.74% 8   8.42%

Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 261 23   8.81% 3   1.15% 114  43.68% 7   2.68% 7   2.68% 9   3.45% 22   8.43% 47  18.01% 29  11.11%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 283 0 261 23   8.81% 3   1.15% 114  43.68% 7   2.68% 7   2.68% 9   3.45% 22   8.43% 47  18.01% 29  11.11%

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 57 10  17.54% 2   3.51% 13  22.81% 4   7.02% 4   7.02% 2   3.51% 4   7.02% 14  24.56% 4   7.02%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 59 0 57 10  17.54% 2   3.51% 13  22.81% 4   7.02% 4   7.02% 2   3.51% 4   7.02% 14  24.56% 4   7.02%

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 5 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  20.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  60.00% 1  20.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 5 0 5 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  20.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  60.00% 1  20.00%

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 45 2   4.44% 1   2.22% 8  17.78% 5  11.11% 4   8.89% 3   6.67% 2   4.44% 14  31.11% 6  13.33%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 48 0 45 2   4.44% 1   2.22% 8  17.78% 5  11.11% 4   8.89% 3   6.67% 2   4.44% 14  31.11% 6  13.33%

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 60 13  21.67% 1   1.67% 11  18.33% 4   6.67% 1   1.67% 2   3.33% 6  10.00% 12  20.00% 10  16.67%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 65 0 60 13  21.67% 1   1.67% 11  18.33% 4   6.67% 1   1.67% 2   3.33% 6  10.00% 12  20.00% 10  16.67%
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Rushern L. Baker,
III and Elizabeth

Embry

Ralph Jaffe and
Freda Jaffe

Ben Jealous and
Susan Turnbull

James Hugh
Jones, II and
Charles S.

Waters

Valerie Ervin and
Marisol Johnson

Rich Madaleno
and Luwanda

Jenkins

Alec Ross and
Julie C. Verratti

Jim Shea and
Brandon M. Scott

Krish O'Mara
Vignarajah and
Sharon Y. Blake

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 8 0   0.00% 1  12.50% 4  50.00% 0   0.00% 2  25.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  12.50% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 12 0 8 0   0.00% 1  12.50% 4  50.00% 0   0.00% 2  25.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  12.50% 0   0.00%

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 31 1   3.23% 2   6.45% 11  35.48% 2   6.45% 1   3.23% 0   0.00% 1   3.23% 8  25.81% 5  16.13%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 32 0 31 1   3.23% 2   6.45% 11  35.48% 2   6.45% 1   3.23% 0   0.00% 1   3.23% 8  25.81% 5  16.13%

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 24 5  20.83% 0   0.00% 9  37.50% 1   4.17% 0   0.00% 1   4.17% 2   8.33% 6  25.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 24 0 24 5  20.83% 0   0.00% 9  37.50% 1   4.17% 0   0.00% 1   4.17% 2   8.33% 6  25.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 9 1  11.11% 1  11.11% 5  55.56% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 1  11.11% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 10 0 9 1  11.11% 1  11.11% 5  55.56% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 1  11.11% 0   0.00%

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 97 15  15.46% 3   3.09% 26  26.80% 3   3.09% 6   6.19% 5   5.15% 5   5.15% 27  27.84% 7   7.22%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 109 0 97 15  15.46% 3   3.09% 26  26.80% 3   3.09% 6   6.19% 5   5.15% 5   5.15% 27  27.84% 7   7.22%

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 38 8  21.05% 2   5.26% 18  47.37% 1   2.63% 1   2.63% 1   2.63% 1   2.63% 6  15.79% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 40 0 38 8  21.05% 2   5.26% 18  47.37% 1   2.63% 1   2.63% 1   2.63% 1   2.63% 6  15.79% 0   0.00%

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 89 9  10.11% 1   1.12% 37  41.57% 9  10.11% 4   4.49% 4   4.49% 3   3.37% 13  14.61% 9  10.11%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 92 0 89 9  10.11% 1   1.12% 37  41.57% 9  10.11% 4   4.49% 4   4.49% 3   3.37% 13  14.61% 9  10.11%

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 28 5  17.86% 1   3.57% 8  28.57% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.57% 1   3.57% 9  32.14% 3  10.71%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
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2018-07-01
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Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Rushern L. Baker,
III and Elizabeth

Embry

Ralph Jaffe and
Freda Jaffe

Ben Jealous and
Susan Turnbull

James Hugh
Jones, II and
Charles S.

Waters

Valerie Ervin and
Marisol Johnson

Rich Madaleno
and Luwanda

Jenkins

Alec Ross and
Julie C. Verratti

Jim Shea and
Brandon M. Scott

Krish O'Mara
Vignarajah and
Sharon Y. Blake

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Total 32 0 28 5  17.86% 1   3.57% 8  28.57% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.57% 1   3.57% 9  32.14% 3  10.71%

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 104 20  19.23% 3   2.88% 41  39.42% 4   3.85% 4   3.85% 5   4.81% 2   1.92% 13  12.50% 12  11.54%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 117 0 104 20  19.23% 3   2.88% 41  39.42% 4   3.85% 4   3.85% 5   4.81% 2   1.92% 13  12.50% 12  11.54%

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 1244 0 1162 150  12.91% 32   2.75% 429  36.92% 54   4.65% 35   3.01% 65   5.59% 50   4.30% 245  21.08% 102   8.78%

Total 1244 0 1162 150  12.91% 32   2.75% 429  36.92% 54   4.65% 35   3.01% 65   5.59% 50   4.30% 245  21.08% 102   8.78%

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
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2018-07-01
18:10:13

Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 7 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 9 0 7 0 2

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 39 1 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 44 0 39 1 4

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 15 1 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 18 0 15 1 2

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 76 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 83 0 76 0 7

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 10 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 13 0 10 0 3

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 14 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 15 0 14 0 1

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 39 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 40 0 39 0 1

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 118 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 125 0 118 0 7
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2018-07-01
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Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 37 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 39 0 37 0 2

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 91 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 97 0 91 0 6

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 105 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 110 0 105 0 5

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 158 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 163 0 158 0 5

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 35 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 38 0 35 0 3

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 27 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 32 0 27 0 5

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 41 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 48 0 41 0 7

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 9 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 11 0 9 0 2
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Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
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Total
Votes

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 18 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 18 0 18 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 82 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 92 0 82 0 10

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 43 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 46 0 43 0 3

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 90 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 100 0 90 0 10

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 20 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 21 0 20 0 1

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 90 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 96 0 90 0 6

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 72 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 74 0 72 0 2

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 205 10 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 237 0 205 10 22
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Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
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Total
Votes

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 146 1 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 151 0 146 1 4

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 81 2 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 88 0 81 2 5

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 15 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 17 0 15 0 2

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 29 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 31 0 29 0 2

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 210 1 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 223 0 210 1 12

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 67 1 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 73 0 67 1 5

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 73 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 80 0 73 0 7

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 33 1 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 42 0 33 1 8
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Counter
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Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 0 2 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 17 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 20 0 17 0 3

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 21 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 24 0 21 0 3

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 11 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 11 0 11 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 13 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 13 0 13 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 121 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 127 0 121 0 6

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 27 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 27 0 27 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 95 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 98 0 95 0 3

Page: 229 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Governor / Lt. Governor/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Over
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 261 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 283 0 261 0 22

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 57 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 59 0 57 0 2

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 5 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 5 0 5 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 45 2 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 48 0 45 2 1

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 60 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 65 0 60 0 5

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 8 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 12 0 8 0 4

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 31 1 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 32 0 31 1 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 24 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 24 0 24 0 0
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Votes
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Votes
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 9 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 10 0 9 0 1

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 97 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 109 0 97 0 12

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 38 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 40 0 38 0 2

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 89 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 92 0 89 0 3

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 28 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 32 0 28 0 4

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 104 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 117 0 104 0 13

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 1162 4 78

Total 1244 0 1162 4 78

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0
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Comptroller/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group
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Voters
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Votes

Peter Franchot Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 36 36 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 36 36 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 15 15 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 15 15 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 72 72 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 72 72 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 13 13 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 13 13 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 39 39 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 39 39 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 107 107 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 107 107 100.00% 0 18
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 32 32 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 32 32 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 73 73 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 73 73 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 93 93 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 93 93 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 137 137 100.00% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 137 137 100.00% 0 26

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 32 32 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 32 32 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 27 27 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 27 27 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 33 33 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 33 33 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 9 9 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 9 9 100.00% 0 2
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 72 72 100.00% 0 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 72 72 100.00% 0 20

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 35 35 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 35 35 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 91 91 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 91 91 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 17 17 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 17 17 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 82 82 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 82 82 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 62 62 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 62 62 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 170 170 100.00% 0 67
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 170 170 100.00% 0 67
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 110 110 100.00% 0 41
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 110 110 100.00% 0 41

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 64 64 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 64 64 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 25 25 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 25 25 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 187 187 100.00% 0 36
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 187 187 100.00% 0 36

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 60 60 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 60 60 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 71 71 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 71 71 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 34 34 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 34 34 100.00% 0 8

Page: 236 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Comptroller/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Peter Franchot Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 16 16 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 16 16 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 16 16 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 16 16 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 11 11 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 11 11 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 109 109 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 109 109 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 24 24 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 24 24 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 78 78 100.00% 0 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 78 78 100.00% 0 20
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 229 229 100.00% 0 54
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 229 229 100.00% 0 54

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 53 53 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 53 53 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 3 3 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 3 3 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 44 44 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 44 44 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 52 52 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 52 52 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 9 9 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 9 9 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 28 28 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 28 28 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 20 20 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 20 20 100.00% 0 4
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 87 87 100.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 87 87 100.00% 0 22

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 39 39 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 39 39 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 83 83 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 83 83 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 25 25 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 25 25 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 89 89 100.00% 0 28
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 89 89 100.00% 0 28

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 1057 1057 100.00% 0 187

Total 1244 0 1057 1057 100.00% 0 187

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 35 35 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 35 35 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 70 70 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 70 70 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 37 37 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 37 37 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 103 103 100.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 103 103 100.00% 0 22
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 30 30 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 30 30 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 73 73 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 73 73 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 92 92 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 92 92 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 141 141 100.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 141 141 100.00% 0 22

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 29 29 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 29 29 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 27 27 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 27 27 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 31 31 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 31 31 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 7 7 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 7 7 100.00% 0 4
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 69 69 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 69 69 100.00% 0 23

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 38 38 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 38 38 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 87 87 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 87 87 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 17 17 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 17 17 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 81 81 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 81 81 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 65 65 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 65 65 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 160 160 100.00% 0 77
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 160 160 100.00% 0 77
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 108 108 100.00% 0 43
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 108 108 100.00% 0 43

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 64 64 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 64 64 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 24 24 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 24 24 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 182 182 100.00% 0 41
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 182 182 100.00% 0 41

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 60 60 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 60 60 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 68 68 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 68 68 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 31 31 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 31 31 100.00% 0 11
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 15 15 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 15 15 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 18 18 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 18 18 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 11 11 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 11 11 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 101 101 100.00% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 101 101 100.00% 0 26

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 21 21 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 21 21 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 75 75 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 75 75 100.00% 0 23
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 221 221 100.00% 0 62
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 221 221 100.00% 0 62

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 48 48 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 48 48 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 4 4 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 4 4 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 42 42 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 42 42 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 52 52 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 52 52 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 8 8 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 8 8 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 18 18 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 18 18 100.00% 0 6
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 7 7 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 85 85 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 85 85 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 36 36 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 36 36 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 83 83 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 83 83 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 22 22 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 22 22 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 85 85 100.00% 0 32
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 85 85 100.00% 0 32

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 1022 1022 100.00% 0 222

Total 1244 0 1022 1022 100.00% 0 222

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 8 7  87.50% 0   0.00% 1  12.50% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 8 7  87.50% 0   0.00% 1  12.50% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 42 28  66.67% 0   0.00% 6  14.29% 1   2.38% 5  11.90% 0   0.00% 2   4.76% 0   0.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 42 28  66.67% 0   0.00% 6  14.29% 1   2.38% 5  11.90% 0   0.00% 2   4.76% 0   0.00% 0 2

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 18 15  83.33% 1   5.56% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.56% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.56% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 18 15  83.33% 1   5.56% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.56% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.56% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 82 52  63.41% 4   4.88% 10  12.20% 6   7.32% 3   3.66% 3   3.66% 2   2.44% 2   2.44% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 82 52  63.41% 4   4.88% 10  12.20% 6   7.32% 3   3.66% 3   3.66% 2   2.44% 2   2.44% 0 1

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 13 11  84.62% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  15.38% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 13 11  84.62% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  15.38% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 15 11  73.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  13.33% 1   6.67% 1   6.67% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 15 11  73.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  13.33% 1   6.67% 1   6.67% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 40 29  72.50% 4  10.00% 2   5.00% 1   2.50% 1   2.50% 1   2.50% 2   5.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 40 29  72.50% 4  10.00% 2   5.00% 1   2.50% 1   2.50% 1   2.50% 2   5.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 120 91  75.83% 1   0.83% 9   7.50% 3   2.50% 6   5.00% 4   3.33% 5   4.17% 1   0.83% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 120 91  75.83% 1   0.83% 9   7.50% 3   2.50% 6   5.00% 4   3.33% 5   4.17% 1   0.83% 0 5
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 39 29  74.36% 0   0.00% 4  10.26% 1   2.56% 1   2.56% 2   5.13% 2   5.13% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 39 29  74.36% 0   0.00% 4  10.26% 1   2.56% 1   2.56% 2   5.13% 2   5.13% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 94 59  62.77% 0   0.00% 14  14.89% 6   6.38% 3   3.19% 1   1.06% 10  10.64% 1   1.06% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 94 59  62.77% 0   0.00% 14  14.89% 6   6.38% 3   3.19% 1   1.06% 10  10.64% 1   1.06% 0 3

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 108 78  72.22% 0   0.00% 8   7.41% 8   7.41% 2   1.85% 5   4.63% 5   4.63% 2   1.85% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 108 78  72.22% 0   0.00% 8   7.41% 8   7.41% 2   1.85% 5   4.63% 5   4.63% 2   1.85% 0 2

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 157 115  73.25% 3   1.91% 18  11.46% 2   1.27% 6   3.82% 3   1.91% 6   3.82% 4   2.55% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 157 115  73.25% 3   1.91% 18  11.46% 2   1.27% 6   3.82% 3   1.91% 6   3.82% 4   2.55% 0 6

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 37 27  72.97% 0   0.00% 5  13.51% 2   5.41% 1   2.70% 1   2.70% 1   2.70% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 37 27  72.97% 0   0.00% 5  13.51% 2   5.41% 1   2.70% 1   2.70% 1   2.70% 0   0.00% 0 1

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 31 24  77.42% 2   6.45% 2   6.45% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.23% 1   3.23% 1   3.23% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 31 24  77.42% 2   6.45% 2   6.45% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.23% 1   3.23% 1   3.23% 0 1

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 42 29  69.05% 1   2.38% 5  11.90% 1   2.38% 3   7.14% 0   0.00% 1   2.38% 2   4.76% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 42 29  69.05% 1   2.38% 5  11.90% 1   2.38% 3   7.14% 0   0.00% 1   2.38% 2   4.76% 0 6

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 10 7  70.00% 0   0.00% 2  20.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  10.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 10 7  70.00% 0   0.00% 2  20.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  10.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 18 13  72.22% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.56% 1   5.56% 2  11.11% 1   5.56% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 18 13  72.22% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   5.56% 1   5.56% 2  11.11% 1   5.56% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 88 70  79.55% 1   1.14% 6   6.82% 2   2.27% 1   1.14% 2   2.27% 5   5.68% 1   1.14% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 88 70  79.55% 1   1.14% 6   6.82% 2   2.27% 1   1.14% 2   2.27% 5   5.68% 1   1.14% 0 4

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 45 31  68.89% 0   0.00% 9  20.00% 3   6.67% 0   0.00% 1   2.22% 0   0.00% 1   2.22% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 45 31  68.89% 0   0.00% 9  20.00% 3   6.67% 0   0.00% 1   2.22% 0   0.00% 1   2.22% 0 1

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 95 77  81.05% 2   2.11% 7   7.37% 2   2.11% 1   1.05% 1   1.05% 4   4.21% 1   1.05% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 95 77  81.05% 2   2.11% 7   7.37% 2   2.11% 1   1.05% 1   1.05% 4   4.21% 1   1.05% 0 5

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 21 14  66.67% 2   9.52% 3  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   9.52% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 21 14  66.67% 2   9.52% 3  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   9.52% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 95 74  77.89% 0   0.00% 6   6.32% 2   2.11% 4   4.21% 1   1.05% 6   6.32% 2   2.11% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 95 74  77.89% 0   0.00% 6   6.32% 2   2.11% 4   4.21% 1   1.05% 6   6.32% 2   2.11% 0 1

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 73 58  79.45% 0   0.00% 8  10.96% 0   0.00% 2   2.74% 0   0.00% 2   2.74% 3   4.11% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 73 58  79.45% 0   0.00% 8  10.96% 0   0.00% 2   2.74% 0   0.00% 2   2.74% 3   4.11% 0 1

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 214 149  69.63% 0   0.00% 16   7.48% 15   7.01% 12   5.61% 6   2.80% 10   4.67% 6   2.80% 1 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 214 149  69.63% 0   0.00% 16   7.48% 15   7.01% 12   5.61% 6   2.80% 10   4.67% 6   2.80% 1 22
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 141 96  68.09% 0   0.00% 12   8.51% 7   4.96% 3   2.13% 2   1.42% 16  11.35% 5   3.55% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 141 96  68.09% 0   0.00% 12   8.51% 7   4.96% 3   2.13% 2   1.42% 16  11.35% 5   3.55% 0 10

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 75 48  64.00% 1   1.33% 8  10.67% 4   5.33% 7   9.33% 1   1.33% 4   5.33% 2   2.67% 2 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 75 48  64.00% 1   1.33% 8  10.67% 4   5.33% 7   9.33% 1   1.33% 4   5.33% 2   2.67% 2 11

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 14 14 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 3

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 30 21  70.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.33% 2   6.67% 0   0.00% 1   3.33% 4  13.33% 1   3.33% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 30 21  70.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.33% 2   6.67% 0   0.00% 1   3.33% 4  13.33% 1   3.33% 0 1

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 218 165  75.69% 4   1.83% 13   5.96% 11   5.05% 11   5.05% 1   0.46% 3   1.38% 10   4.59% 1 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 218 165  75.69% 4   1.83% 13   5.96% 11   5.05% 11   5.05% 1   0.46% 3   1.38% 10   4.59% 1 4

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 72 57  79.17% 1   1.39% 6   8.33% 4   5.56% 1   1.39% 0   0.00% 3   4.17% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 72 57  79.17% 1   1.39% 6   8.33% 4   5.56% 1   1.39% 0   0.00% 3   4.17% 0   0.00% 0 1

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 76 56  73.68% 0   0.00% 12  15.79% 4   5.26% 0   0.00% 2   2.63% 1   1.32% 1   1.32% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 76 56  73.68% 0   0.00% 12  15.79% 4   5.26% 0   0.00% 2   2.63% 1   1.32% 1   1.32% 0 4

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 37 23  62.16% 0   0.00% 5  13.51% 3   8.11% 2   5.41% 1   2.70% 3   8.11% 0   0.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 37 23  62.16% 0   0.00% 5  13.51% 3   8.11% 2   5.41% 1   2.70% 3   8.11% 0   0.00% 0 5
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 20 13  65.00% 0   0.00% 4  20.00% 1   5.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  10.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 20 13  65.00% 0   0.00% 4  20.00% 1   5.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  10.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 22 17  77.27% 0   0.00% 2   9.09% 0   0.00% 1   4.55% 1   4.55% 1   4.55% 0   0.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 22 17  77.27% 0   0.00% 2   9.09% 0   0.00% 1   4.55% 1   4.55% 1   4.55% 0   0.00% 0 2

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 11 10  90.91% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   9.09% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 11 10  90.91% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   9.09% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 13 9  69.23% 0   0.00% 1   7.69% 0   0.00% 1   7.69% 1   7.69% 0   0.00% 1   7.69% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 13 9  69.23% 0   0.00% 1   7.69% 0   0.00% 1   7.69% 1   7.69% 0   0.00% 1   7.69% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 121 87  71.90% 1   0.83% 13  10.74% 5   4.13% 3   2.48% 1   0.83% 9   7.44% 2   1.65% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 121 87  71.90% 1   0.83% 13  10.74% 5   4.13% 3   2.48% 1   0.83% 9   7.44% 2   1.65% 0 6

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 26 14  53.85% 0   0.00% 5  19.23% 1   3.85% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 4  15.38% 2   7.69% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 26 14  53.85% 0   0.00% 5  19.23% 1   3.85% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 4  15.38% 2   7.69% 0 1

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 96 59  61.46% 0   0.00% 16  16.67% 4   4.17% 2   2.08% 4   4.17% 7   7.29% 4   4.17% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 96 59  61.46% 0   0.00% 16  16.67% 4   4.17% 2   2.08% 4   4.17% 7   7.29% 4   4.17% 0 2
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Votes
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 275 216  78.55% 3   1.09% 21   7.64% 4   1.45% 13   4.73% 4   1.45% 9   3.27% 5   1.82% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 275 216  78.55% 3   1.09% 21   7.64% 4   1.45% 13   4.73% 4   1.45% 9   3.27% 5   1.82% 0 8

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 58 37  63.79% 4   6.90% 4   6.90% 5   8.62% 1   1.72% 0   0.00% 5   8.62% 2   3.45% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 58 37  63.79% 4   6.90% 4   6.90% 5   8.62% 1   1.72% 0   0.00% 5   8.62% 2   3.45% 0 1

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 5 4  80.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  20.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 5 4  80.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  20.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 48 29  60.42% 2   4.17% 4   8.33% 2   4.17% 5  10.42% 5  10.42% 0   0.00% 1   2.08% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 48 29  60.42% 2   4.17% 4   8.33% 2   4.17% 5  10.42% 5  10.42% 0   0.00% 1   2.08% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 62 50  80.65% 1   1.61% 4   6.45% 1   1.61% 1   1.61% 1   1.61% 2   3.23% 2   3.23% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 62 50  80.65% 1   1.61% 4   6.45% 1   1.61% 1   1.61% 1   1.61% 2   3.23% 2   3.23% 0 3

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 12 9  75.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   8.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   8.33% 1   8.33% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 12 9  75.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   8.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   8.33% 1   8.33% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 32 27  84.38% 0   0.00% 2   6.25% 0   0.00% 1   3.12% 1   3.12% 1   3.12% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 32 27  84.38% 0   0.00% 2   6.25% 0   0.00% 1   3.12% 1   3.12% 1   3.12% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 23 18  78.26% 0   0.00% 1   4.35% 0   0.00% 1   4.35% 1   4.35% 2   8.70% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 23 18  78.26% 0   0.00% 1   4.35% 0   0.00% 1   4.35% 1   4.35% 2   8.70% 0   0.00% 0 1
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 9 7  77.78% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  22.22% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 7  77.78% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  22.22% 0   0.00% 0 1

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 103 80  77.67% 2   1.94% 8   7.77% 3   2.91% 4   3.88% 0   0.00% 3   2.91% 3   2.91% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 103 80  77.67% 2   1.94% 8   7.77% 3   2.91% 4   3.88% 0   0.00% 3   2.91% 3   2.91% 0 6

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 39 28  71.79% 1   2.56% 2   5.13% 3   7.69% 1   2.56% 3   7.69% 1   2.56% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 39 28  71.79% 1   2.56% 2   5.13% 3   7.69% 1   2.56% 3   7.69% 1   2.56% 0   0.00% 0 1

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 88 62  70.45% 2   2.27% 9  10.23% 3   3.41% 3   3.41% 0   0.00% 5   5.68% 4   4.55% 1 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 88 62  70.45% 2   2.27% 9  10.23% 3   3.41% 3   3.41% 0   0.00% 5   5.68% 4   4.55% 1 3

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 32 28  87.50% 1   3.12% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.12% 2   6.25% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 32 28  87.50% 1   3.12% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   3.12% 2   6.25% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 107 77  71.96% 0   0.00% 13  12.15% 5   4.67% 2   1.87% 2   1.87% 3   2.80% 5   4.67% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 107 77  71.96% 0   0.00% 13  12.15% 5   4.67% 2   1.87% 2   1.87% 3   2.80% 5   4.67% 0 10

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Ben Cardin Erik Jetmir Chelsea Manning Marcia H. Morgan Jerome "Jerry"
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 1208 972  80.46% 19   1.57% 63   5.22% 46   3.81% 27   2.24% 21   1.74% 42   3.48% 18   1.49% 1 35

Total 1244 0 1208 972  80.46% 19   1.57% 63   5.22% 46   3.81% 27   2.24% 21   1.74% 42   3.48% 18   1.49% 1 35

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 8 0   0.00% 5  62.50% 3  37.50% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 8 0   0.00% 5  62.50% 3  37.50% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 41 10  24.39% 14  34.15% 14  34.15% 1   2.44% 1   2.44% 1   2.44% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 41 10  24.39% 14  34.15% 14  34.15% 1   2.44% 1   2.44% 1   2.44% 0 3

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 18 5  27.78% 4  22.22% 2  11.11% 0   0.00% 5  27.78% 2  11.11% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 18 5  27.78% 4  22.22% 2  11.11% 0   0.00% 5  27.78% 2  11.11% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 79 13  16.46% 38  48.10% 17  21.52% 1   1.27% 9  11.39% 1   1.27% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 79 13  16.46% 38  48.10% 17  21.52% 1   1.27% 9  11.39% 1   1.27% 0 4

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 13 2  15.38% 5  38.46% 2  15.38% 0   0.00% 4  30.77% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 13 2  15.38% 5  38.46% 2  15.38% 0   0.00% 4  30.77% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 13 0   0.00% 4  30.77% 6  46.15% 0   0.00% 2  15.38% 1   7.69% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 13 0   0.00% 4  30.77% 6  46.15% 0   0.00% 2  15.38% 1   7.69% 0 2

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 40 3   7.50% 16  40.00% 8  20.00% 2   5.00% 9  22.50% 2   5.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 40 3   7.50% 16  40.00% 8  20.00% 2   5.00% 9  22.50% 2   5.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 119 23  19.33% 38  31.93% 43  36.13% 1   0.84% 12  10.08% 2   1.68% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 119 23  19.33% 38  31.93% 43  36.13% 1   0.84% 12  10.08% 2   1.68% 0 6
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 37 15  40.54% 12  32.43% 9  24.32% 0   0.00% 1   2.70% 0   0.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 37 15  40.54% 12  32.43% 9  24.32% 0   0.00% 1   2.70% 0   0.00% 0 2

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 87 17  19.54% 30  34.48% 29  33.33% 1   1.15% 10  11.49% 0   0.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 87 17  19.54% 30  34.48% 29  33.33% 1   1.15% 10  11.49% 0   0.00% 0 10

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 104 8   7.69% 38  36.54% 46  44.23% 2   1.92% 10   9.62% 0   0.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 104 8   7.69% 38  36.54% 46  44.23% 2   1.92% 10   9.62% 0   0.00% 0 6

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 153 26  16.99% 60  39.22% 41  26.80% 6   3.92% 18  11.76% 2   1.31% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 153 26  16.99% 60  39.22% 41  26.80% 6   3.92% 18  11.76% 2   1.31% 0 10

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 36 7  19.44% 13  36.11% 14  38.89% 1   2.78% 0   0.00% 1   2.78% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 36 7  19.44% 13  36.11% 14  38.89% 1   2.78% 0   0.00% 1   2.78% 0 2

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 28 1   3.57% 12  42.86% 9  32.14% 0   0.00% 3  10.71% 3  10.71% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 28 1   3.57% 12  42.86% 9  32.14% 0   0.00% 3  10.71% 3  10.71% 0 4

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 45 10  22.22% 18  40.00% 10  22.22% 2   4.44% 5  11.11% 0   0.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 45 10  22.22% 18  40.00% 10  22.22% 2   4.44% 5  11.11% 0   0.00% 0 3

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 10 1  10.00% 4  40.00% 5  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 10 1  10.00% 4  40.00% 5  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 17 2  11.76% 4  23.53% 8  47.06% 0   0.00% 1   5.88% 2  11.76% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 17 2  11.76% 4  23.53% 8  47.06% 0   0.00% 1   5.88% 2  11.76% 0 1

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 87 14  16.09% 47  54.02% 11  12.64% 2   2.30% 11  12.64% 2   2.30% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 87 14  16.09% 47  54.02% 11  12.64% 2   2.30% 11  12.64% 2   2.30% 0 5

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 46 4   8.70% 20  43.48% 17  36.96% 0   0.00% 5  10.87% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 46 4   8.70% 20  43.48% 17  36.96% 0   0.00% 5  10.87% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 97 7   7.22% 54  55.67% 20  20.62% 3   3.09% 11  11.34% 2   2.06% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 97 7   7.22% 54  55.67% 20  20.62% 3   3.09% 11  11.34% 2   2.06% 0 3

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 21 2   9.52% 8  38.10% 6  28.57% 1   4.76% 4  19.05% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 21 2   9.52% 8  38.10% 6  28.57% 1   4.76% 4  19.05% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 92 7   7.61% 54  58.70% 17  18.48% 0   0.00% 10  10.87% 4   4.35% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 92 7   7.61% 54  58.70% 17  18.48% 0   0.00% 10  10.87% 4   4.35% 0 4

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 71 8  11.27% 25  35.21% 21  29.58% 1   1.41% 12  16.90% 4   5.63% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 71 8  11.27% 25  35.21% 21  29.58% 1   1.41% 12  16.90% 4   5.63% 0 3

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 216 93  43.06% 77  35.65% 18   8.33% 5   2.31% 17   7.87% 6   2.78% 1 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 216 93  43.06% 77  35.65% 18   8.33% 5   2.31% 17   7.87% 6   2.78% 1 20
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 139 46  33.09% 47  33.81% 26  18.71% 4   2.88% 12   8.63% 4   2.88% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 139 46  33.09% 47  33.81% 26  18.71% 4   2.88% 12   8.63% 4   2.88% 0 12

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 81 29  35.80% 24  29.63% 15  18.52% 4   4.94% 9  11.11% 0   0.00% 1 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 81 29  35.80% 24  29.63% 15  18.52% 4   4.94% 9  11.11% 0   0.00% 1 6

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 17 0   0.00% 9  52.94% 8  47.06% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 17 0   0.00% 9  52.94% 8  47.06% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 30 9  30.00% 12  40.00% 6  20.00% 1   3.33% 1   3.33% 1   3.33% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 30 9  30.00% 12  40.00% 6  20.00% 1   3.33% 1   3.33% 1   3.33% 0 1

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 212 22  10.38% 94  44.34% 58  27.36% 5   2.36% 32  15.09% 1   0.47% 1 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 212 22  10.38% 94  44.34% 58  27.36% 5   2.36% 32  15.09% 1   0.47% 1 10

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 71 10  14.08% 26  36.62% 24  33.80% 1   1.41% 9  12.68% 1   1.41% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 71 10  14.08% 26  36.62% 24  33.80% 1   1.41% 9  12.68% 1   1.41% 0 2

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 70 11  15.71% 27  38.57% 23  32.86% 1   1.43% 7  10.00% 1   1.43% 1 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 70 11  15.71% 27  38.57% 23  32.86% 1   1.43% 7  10.00% 1   1.43% 1 9

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 40 19  47.50% 8  20.00% 6  15.00% 0   0.00% 6  15.00% 1   2.50% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 40 19  47.50% 8  20.00% 6  15.00% 0   0.00% 6  15.00% 1   2.50% 0 2
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 18 0   0.00% 11  61.11% 2  11.11% 1   5.56% 3  16.67% 1   5.56% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 18 0   0.00% 11  61.11% 2  11.11% 1   5.56% 3  16.67% 1   5.56% 0 2

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 20 6  30.00% 9  45.00% 2  10.00% 1   5.00% 2  10.00% 0   0.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 20 6  30.00% 9  45.00% 2  10.00% 1   5.00% 2  10.00% 0   0.00% 0 4

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 11 2  18.18% 4  36.36% 4  36.36% 0   0.00% 1   9.09% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 11 2  18.18% 4  36.36% 4  36.36% 0   0.00% 1   9.09% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 13 2  15.38% 4  30.77% 4  30.77% 1   7.69% 2  15.38% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 13 2  15.38% 4  30.77% 4  30.77% 1   7.69% 2  15.38% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 120 33  27.50% 41  34.17% 23  19.17% 5   4.17% 14  11.67% 4   3.33% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 120 33  27.50% 41  34.17% 23  19.17% 5   4.17% 14  11.67% 4   3.33% 0 7

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 27 1   3.70% 11  40.74% 12  44.44% 1   3.70% 2   7.41% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 27 1   3.70% 11  40.74% 12  44.44% 1   3.70% 2   7.41% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 95 14  14.74% 40  42.11% 38  40.00% 1   1.05% 2   2.11% 0   0.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 95 14  14.74% 40  42.11% 38  40.00% 1   1.05% 2   2.11% 0   0.00% 0 3
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 272 16   5.88% 122  44.85% 83  30.51% 1   0.37% 47  17.28% 3   1.10% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 272 16   5.88% 122  44.85% 83  30.51% 1   0.37% 47  17.28% 3   1.10% 0 11

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 58 8  13.79% 22  37.93% 22  37.93% 1   1.72% 4   6.90% 1   1.72% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 58 8  13.79% 22  37.93% 22  37.93% 1   1.72% 4   6.90% 1   1.72% 0 1

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 5 0   0.00% 5 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 5 0   0.00% 5 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 45 3   6.67% 19  42.22% 15  33.33% 0   0.00% 3   6.67% 5  11.11% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 45 3   6.67% 19  42.22% 15  33.33% 0   0.00% 3   6.67% 5  11.11% 0 3

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 58 19  32.76% 22  37.93% 9  15.52% 1   1.72% 5   8.62% 2   3.45% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 58 19  32.76% 22  37.93% 9  15.52% 1   1.72% 5   8.62% 2   3.45% 0 7

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 9 0   0.00% 3  33.33% 5  55.56% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 9 0   0.00% 3  33.33% 5  55.56% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 3

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 29 3  10.34% 12  41.38% 9  31.03% 1   3.45% 4  13.79% 0   0.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 29 3  10.34% 12  41.38% 9  31.03% 1   3.45% 4  13.79% 0   0.00% 0 3

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 24 2   8.33% 12  50.00% 6  25.00% 0   0.00% 4  16.67% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 24 2   8.33% 12  50.00% 6  25.00% 0   0.00% 4  16.67% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 9 0   0.00% 4  44.44% 3  33.33% 1  11.11% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 0   0.00% 4  44.44% 3  33.33% 1  11.11% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 0 1

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 103 10   9.71% 53  51.46% 32  31.07% 3   2.91% 4   3.88% 1   0.97% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 103 10   9.71% 53  51.46% 32  31.07% 3   2.91% 4   3.88% 1   0.97% 0 6

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 38 8  21.05% 15  39.47% 10  26.32% 1   2.63% 2   5.26% 2   5.26% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 38 8  21.05% 15  39.47% 10  26.32% 1   2.63% 2   5.26% 2   5.26% 0 2

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 87 25  28.74% 21  24.14% 28  32.18% 1   1.15% 11  12.64% 1   1.15% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 87 25  28.74% 21  24.14% 28  32.18% 1   1.15% 11  12.64% 1   1.15% 0 5

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 28 3  10.71% 18  64.29% 2   7.14% 0   0.00% 3  10.71% 2   7.14% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 28 3  10.71% 18  64.29% 2   7.14% 0   0.00% 3  10.71% 2   7.14% 0 4

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 107 17  15.89% 52  48.60% 25  23.36% 2   1.87% 9   8.41% 2   1.87% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 107 17  15.89% 52  48.60% 25  23.36% 2   1.87% 9   8.41% 2   1.87% 0 10

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 1178 176  14.94% 520  44.14% 270  22.92% 17   1.44% 169  14.35% 26   2.21% 2 64

Total 1244 0 1178 176  14.94% 520  44.14% 270  22.92% 17   1.44% 169  14.35% 26   2.21% 2 64

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 37 37 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 37 37 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 71 71 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 71 71 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 103 103 100.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 103 103 100.00% 0 22
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 27 27 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 27 27 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 67 67 100.00% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 67 67 100.00% 0 25

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 38 38 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 38 38 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 85 85 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 85 85 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 15 15 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 15 15 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 159 159 100.00% 0 78
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 159 159 100.00% 0 78

Page: 267 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

State Senator District 37/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Holly Wright Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 105 105 100.00% 0 46
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 105 105 100.00% 0 46

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 61 61 100.00% 0 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 61 61 100.00% 0 27

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 11 11 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 11 11 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 25 25 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 25 25 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 181 181 100.00% 0 42
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 181 181 100.00% 0 42

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 29 29 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 29 29 100.00% 0 13
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 13 13 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 13 13 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 16 16 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 16 16 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 11 11 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 11 11 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 23 23 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 23 23 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 77 77 100.00% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 77 77 100.00% 0 21
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 53 53 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 53 53 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 7 7 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 7 7 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 27 27 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 27 27 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 20 20 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 20 20 100.00% 0 4
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 87 87 100.00% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 87 87 100.00% 0 30

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 625 0 496 496 100.00% 0 129

Total 625 0 496 496 100.00% 0 129

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 9 2  22.22% 7  77.78% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 9 2  22.22% 7  77.78% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 43 9  20.93% 34  79.07% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 43 9  20.93% 34  79.07% 0 1

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 121 13  10.74% 108  89.26% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 121 13  10.74% 108  89.26% 0 4
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 36 5  13.89% 31  86.11% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 36 5  13.89% 31  86.11% 0 3

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 233 17   7.30% 216  92.70% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 233 17   7.30% 216  92.70% 0 4
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 149 12   8.05% 137  91.95% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 149 12   8.05% 137  91.95% 0 2

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 83 8   9.64% 75  90.36% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 83 8   9.64% 75  90.36% 0 5

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 15 1   6.67% 14  93.33% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 15 1   6.67% 14  93.33% 0 2

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 31 7  22.58% 24  77.42% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 31 7  22.58% 24  77.42% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 41 5  12.20% 36  87.80% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 41 5  12.20% 36  87.80% 0 1
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 0   0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 0   0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 20 1   5.00% 19  95.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 20 1   5.00% 19  95.00% 0 4

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 11 1   9.09% 10  90.91% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 11 1   9.09% 10  90.91% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 26 3  11.54% 23  88.46% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 26 3  11.54% 23  88.46% 0 1

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 90 16  17.78% 74  82.22% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 90 16  17.78% 74  82.22% 0 8

Page: 277 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

House of Delegates District 37A/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Charles Cephas,
Sr.

Sheree Sample-
Hughes

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 64 17  26.56% 47  73.44% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 64 17  26.56% 47  73.44% 0 1

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 12 1   8.33% 11  91.67% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 12 1   8.33% 11  91.67% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Page: 279 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

House of Delegates District 37A/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Charles Cephas,
Sr.

Sheree Sample-
Hughes

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 347 0 337 38  11.28% 299  88.72% 0 10

Total 347 0 337 38  11.28% 299  88.72% 0 10

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 35 35 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 35 35 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 64 64 100.00% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 64 64 100.00% 0 19

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 36 36 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 36 36 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 96 96 100.00% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 96 96 100.00% 0 29
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 25 25 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 25 25 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 73 73 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 73 73 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 85 85 100.00% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 85 85 100.00% 0 25

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 134 134 100.00% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 134 134 100.00% 0 29

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 28 28 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 28 28 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 27 27 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 27 27 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 29 29 100.00% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 29 29 100.00% 0 19

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 7 7 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 7 7 100.00% 0 4
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 12 12 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 12 12 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 62 62 100.00% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 62 62 100.00% 0 30

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 33 33 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 33 33 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 82 82 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 82 82 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 15 15 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 15 15 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 69 69 100.00% 0 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 69 69 100.00% 0 27

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 58 58 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 58 58 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 148 148 100.00% 0 89
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 148 148 100.00% 0 89
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 98 98 100.00% 0 53
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 98 98 100.00% 0 53

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 60 60 100.00% 0 28
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 60 60 100.00% 0 28

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 11 11 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 11 11 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 22 22 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 22 22 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 165 165 100.00% 0 58
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 165 165 100.00% 0 58

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 53 53 100.00% 0 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 53 53 100.00% 0 20

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 63 63 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 63 63 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 25 25 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 25 25 100.00% 0 17
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 13 13 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 13 13 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 12 12 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 12 12 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 10 10 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 10 10 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 96 96 100.00% 0 31
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 96 96 100.00% 0 31

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 20 20 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 20 20 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 76 76 100.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 76 76 100.00% 0 22
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 187 187 100.00% 0 96
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 187 187 100.00% 0 96

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 48 48 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 48 48 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 5 5 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 5 5 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 36 36 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 36 36 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 50 50 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 50 50 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 7 7 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 7 7 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 23 23 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 23 23 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 18 18 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 18 18 100.00% 0 6
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 73 73 100.00% 0 36
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 73 73 100.00% 0 36

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 32 32 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 32 32 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 78 78 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 78 78 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 18 18 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 18 18 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 82 82 100.00% 0 35
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 82 82 100.00% 0 35

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 925 925 100.00% 0 319

Total 1244 0 925 925 100.00% 0 319

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 16 8  50.00% 8  50.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 16 8  50.00% 8  50.00% 0 2

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 58 30  51.72% 28  48.28% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 58 30  51.72% 28  48.28% 0 30

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 22 9  40.91% 13  59.09% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 22 9  40.91% 13  59.09% 0 14

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 124 61  49.19% 63  50.81% 0 42
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 124 61  49.19% 63  50.81% 0 42

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 18 9  50.00% 9  50.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 18 9  50.00% 9  50.00% 0 8

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 22 10  45.45% 12  54.55% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 22 10  45.45% 12  54.55% 0 8

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 62 30  48.39% 32  51.61% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 62 30  48.39% 32  51.61% 0 18

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 180 86  47.78% 94  52.22% 0 70
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 180 86  47.78% 94  52.22% 0 70
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 43 17  39.53% 26  60.47% 0 35
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 43 17  39.53% 26  60.47% 0 35

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 127 66  51.97% 61  48.03% 0 67
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 127 66  51.97% 61  48.03% 0 67

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 160 81  50.62% 79  49.38% 0 60
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 160 81  50.62% 79  49.38% 0 60

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 246 119  48.37% 127  51.63% 0 80
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 246 119  48.37% 127  51.63% 0 80

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 56 26  46.43% 30  53.57% 0 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 56 26  46.43% 30  53.57% 0 20

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 48 23  47.92% 25  52.08% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 48 23  47.92% 25  52.08% 0 16

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 58 28  48.28% 30  51.72% 0 38
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 58 28  48.28% 30  51.72% 0 38

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 15 7  46.67% 8  53.33% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 15 7  46.67% 8  53.33% 0 7
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 25 12  48.00% 13  52.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 25 12  48.00% 13  52.00% 0 11

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 117 51  43.59% 66  56.41% 0 67
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 117 51  43.59% 66  56.41% 0 67

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 62 31  50.00% 31  50.00% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 62 31  50.00% 31  50.00% 0 30

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 155 72  46.45% 83  53.55% 0 45
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 155 72  46.45% 83  53.55% 0 45

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 24 11  45.83% 13  54.17% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 24 11  45.83% 13  54.17% 0 18

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 131 59  45.04% 72  54.96% 0 61
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 131 59  45.04% 72  54.96% 0 61

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 120 60  50.00% 60  50.00% 0 28
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 120 60  50.00% 60  50.00% 0 28

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 266 146  54.89% 120  45.11% 0 208
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 266 146  54.89% 120  45.11% 0 208
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 166 88  53.01% 78  46.99% 0 136
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 166 88  53.01% 78  46.99% 0 136

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 106 57  53.77% 49  46.23% 0 70
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 106 57  53.77% 49  46.23% 0 70

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 22 12  54.55% 10  45.45% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 22 12  54.55% 10  45.45% 0 12

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 40 20  50.00% 20  50.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 40 20  50.00% 20  50.00% 0 22

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 309 149  48.22% 160  51.78% 0 137
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 309 149  48.22% 160  51.78% 0 137

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 107 52  48.60% 55  51.40% 0 39
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 107 52  48.60% 55  51.40% 0 39

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 113 56  49.56% 57  50.44% 0 47
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 113 56  49.56% 57  50.44% 0 47

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 53 37  69.81% 16  30.19% 0 31
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 53 37  69.81% 16  30.19% 0 31
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 3 2  66.67% 1  33.33% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 3 2  66.67% 1  33.33% 0 1

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 23 9  39.13% 14  60.87% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 23 9  39.13% 14  60.87% 0 17

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 26 13  50.00% 13  50.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 26 13  50.00% 13  50.00% 0 22

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 17 10  58.82% 7  41.18% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 17 10  58.82% 7  41.18% 0 5

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 17 8  47.06% 9  52.94% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 17 8  47.06% 9  52.94% 0 9

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 169 83  49.11% 86  50.89% 0 85
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 169 83  49.11% 86  50.89% 0 85

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 37 18  48.65% 19  51.35% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 37 18  48.65% 19  51.35% 0 17

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 131 70  53.44% 61  46.56% 0 65
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 131 70  53.44% 61  46.56% 0 65
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 378 174  46.03% 204  53.97% 0 188
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 378 174  46.03% 204  53.97% 0 188

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 84 42  50.00% 42  50.00% 0 34
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 84 42  50.00% 42  50.00% 0 34

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 9 4  44.44% 5  55.56% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 9 4  44.44% 5  55.56% 0 1

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 67 31  46.27% 36  53.73% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 67 31  46.27% 36  53.73% 0 29

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 84 42  50.00% 42  50.00% 0 46
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 84 42  50.00% 42  50.00% 0 46

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 14 6  42.86% 8  57.14% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 14 6  42.86% 8  57.14% 0 10

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 43 18  41.86% 25  58.14% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 43 18  41.86% 25  58.14% 0 21

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 30 14  46.67% 16  53.33% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 30 14  46.67% 16  53.33% 0 18
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 14 6  42.86% 8  57.14% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 14 6  42.86% 8  57.14% 0 6

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 139 64  46.04% 75  53.96% 0 79
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 139 64  46.04% 75  53.96% 0 79

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 60 29  48.33% 31  51.67% 0 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 60 29  48.33% 31  51.67% 0 20

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 140 69  49.29% 71  50.71% 0 44
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 140 69  49.29% 71  50.71% 0 44

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 34 14  41.18% 20  58.82% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 34 14  41.18% 20  58.82% 0 30

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 148 74  50.00% 74  50.00% 0 86
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 148 74  50.00% 74  50.00% 0 86

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 1790 874  48.83% 916  51.17% 0 698

Total 1244 0 1790 874  48.83% 916  51.17% 0 698

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Page: 296 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

County Council District 1/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Marvin Ames Ernest Davis Eugenie Pinkett
Shields

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 8 1  12.50% 4  50.00% 3  37.50% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 8 1  12.50% 4  50.00% 3  37.50% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 119 16  13.45% 50  42.02% 53  44.54% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 119 16  13.45% 50  42.02% 53  44.54% 0 6
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 231 13   5.63% 117  50.65% 101  43.72% 1 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 231 13   5.63% 117  50.65% 101  43.72% 1 5
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 145 17  11.72% 80  55.17% 48  33.10% 2 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 145 17  11.72% 80  55.17% 48  33.10% 2 4

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 84 6   7.14% 42  50.00% 36  42.86% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 84 6   7.14% 42  50.00% 36  42.86% 0 4

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 12 2  16.67% 2  16.67% 8  66.67% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 12 2  16.67% 2  16.67% 8  66.67% 0 5

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 68 12  17.65% 22  32.35% 34  50.00% 1 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 68 12  17.65% 22  32.35% 34  50.00% 1 4

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 41 2   4.88% 26  63.41% 13  31.71% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 41 2   4.88% 26  63.41% 13  31.71% 0 1
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 23 0   0.00% 17  73.91% 6  26.09% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 23 0   0.00% 17  73.91% 6  26.09% 0 1

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 13 0   0.00% 11  84.62% 2  15.38% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 13 0   0.00% 11  84.62% 2  15.38% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 61 5   8.20% 42  68.85% 14  22.95% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 61 5   8.20% 42  68.85% 14  22.95% 0 4

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 297 0 288 20   6.94% 146  50.69% 122  42.36% 1 8

Total 297 0 288 20   6.94% 146  50.69% 122  42.36% 1 8

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 18 9  50.00% 9  50.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 18 9  50.00% 9  50.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 62 26  41.94% 36  58.06% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 62 26  41.94% 36  58.06% 0 26

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 28 16  57.14% 12  42.86% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 28 16  57.14% 12  42.86% 0 8

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 125 59  47.20% 66  52.80% 0 41
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 125 59  47.20% 66  52.80% 0 41

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 20 11  55.00% 9  45.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 20 11  55.00% 9  45.00% 0 6

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 23 12  52.17% 11  47.83% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 23 12  52.17% 11  47.83% 0 7

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 63 35  55.56% 28  44.44% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 63 35  55.56% 28  44.44% 0 17

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 176 95  53.98% 81  46.02% 0 74
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 176 95  53.98% 81  46.02% 0 74
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 52 30  57.69% 22  42.31% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 52 30  57.69% 22  42.31% 0 26

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 124 68  54.84% 56  45.16% 0 70
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 124 68  54.84% 56  45.16% 0 70

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 164 88  53.66% 76  46.34% 0 56
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 164 88  53.66% 76  46.34% 0 56

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 249 125  50.20% 124  49.80% 0 77
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 249 125  50.20% 124  49.80% 0 77

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 56 29  51.79% 27  48.21% 0 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 56 29  51.79% 27  48.21% 0 20

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 48 23  47.92% 25  52.08% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 48 23  47.92% 25  52.08% 0 16

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 62 31  50.00% 31  50.00% 0 34
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 62 31  50.00% 31  50.00% 0 34

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 14 6  42.86% 8  57.14% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 14 6  42.86% 8  57.14% 0 8
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 26 13  50.00% 13  50.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 26 13  50.00% 13  50.00% 0 10

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 121 62  51.24% 59  48.76% 0 63
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 121 62  51.24% 59  48.76% 0 63

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 65 37  56.92% 28  43.08% 0 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 65 37  56.92% 28  43.08% 0 27

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 162 80  49.38% 82  50.62% 0 38
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 162 80  49.38% 82  50.62% 0 38

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 30 15  50.00% 15  50.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 30 15  50.00% 15  50.00% 0 12

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 143 77  53.85% 66  46.15% 0 49
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 143 77  53.85% 66  46.15% 0 49

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 119 62  52.10% 57  47.90% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 119 62  52.10% 57  47.90% 0 29

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 277 155  55.96% 122  44.04% 0 197
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 277 155  55.96% 122  44.04% 0 197

Page: 307 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Judge of the Circuit Court Circuit 1/Democratic (Vote for 2)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Kathleen L.
Beckstead

Matthew A.
Maciarello

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 165 86  52.12% 79  47.88% 0 137
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 165 86  52.12% 79  47.88% 0 137

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 105 63  60.00% 42  40.00% 0 71
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 105 63  60.00% 42  40.00% 0 71

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 20 11  55.00% 9  45.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 20 11  55.00% 9  45.00% 0 14

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 43 22  51.16% 21  48.84% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 43 22  51.16% 21  48.84% 0 19

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 323 169  52.32% 154  47.68% 0 123
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 323 169  52.32% 154  47.68% 0 123

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 115 59  51.30% 56  48.70% 0 31
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 115 59  51.30% 56  48.70% 0 31

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 107 54  50.47% 53  49.53% 0 53
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 107 54  50.47% 53  49.53% 0 53

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 52 25  48.08% 27  51.92% 0 32
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 52 25  48.08% 27  51.92% 0 32
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 3 2  66.67% 1  33.33% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 3 2  66.67% 1  33.33% 0 1

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 24 13  54.17% 11  45.83% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 24 13  54.17% 11  45.83% 0 16

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 32 18  56.25% 14  43.75% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 32 18  56.25% 14  43.75% 0 16

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 18 8  44.44% 10  55.56% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 18 8  44.44% 10  55.56% 0 4

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 20 9  45.00% 11  55.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 20 9  45.00% 11  55.00% 0 6

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 178 88  49.44% 90  50.56% 0 76
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 178 88  49.44% 90  50.56% 0 76

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 32 21  65.62% 11  34.38% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 32 21  65.62% 11  34.38% 0 22

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 130 69  53.08% 61  46.92% 0 66
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 130 69  53.08% 61  46.92% 0 66
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 405 211  52.10% 194  47.90% 0 161
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 405 211  52.10% 194  47.90% 0 161

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 80 44  55.00% 36  45.00% 0 38
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 80 44  55.00% 36  45.00% 0 38

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 8 4  50.00% 4  50.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 8 4  50.00% 4  50.00% 0 2

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 71 34  47.89% 37  52.11% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 71 34  47.89% 37  52.11% 0 25

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 91 48  52.75% 43  47.25% 0 39
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 91 48  52.75% 43  47.25% 0 39

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 19 10  52.63% 9  47.37% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 19 10  52.63% 9  47.37% 0 5

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 45 25  55.56% 20  44.44% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 45 25  55.56% 20  44.44% 0 19

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 37 19  51.35% 18  48.65% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 37 19  51.35% 18  48.65% 0 11
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 13 5  38.46% 8  61.54% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 13 5  38.46% 8  61.54% 0 7

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 148 76  51.35% 72  48.65% 0 70
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 148 76  51.35% 72  48.65% 0 70

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 58 31  53.45% 27  46.55% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 58 31  53.45% 27  46.55% 0 22

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 145 77  53.10% 68  46.90% 0 39
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 145 77  53.10% 68  46.90% 0 39

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 41 20  48.78% 21  51.22% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 41 20  48.78% 21  51.22% 0 23

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 144 78  54.17% 66  45.83% 0 90
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 144 78  54.17% 66  45.83% 0 90

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 1871 968  51.74% 903  48.26% 0 617

Total 1244 0 1871 968  51.74% 903  48.26% 0 617

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 36 36 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 36 36 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 15 15 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 15 15 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 66 66 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 66 66 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 35 35 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 35 35 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 102 102 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 102 102 100.00% 0 23
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 29 29 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 29 29 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 70 70 100.00% 0 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 70 70 100.00% 0 27

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 87 87 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 87 87 100.00% 0 23

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 134 134 100.00% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 134 134 100.00% 0 29

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 28 28 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 28 28 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 31 31 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 31 31 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 9 9 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 9 9 100.00% 0 2
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 68 68 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 68 68 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 36 36 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 36 36 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 82 82 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 82 82 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 14 14 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 14 14 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 71 71 100.00% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 71 71 100.00% 0 25

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 61 61 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 61 61 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 166 166 100.00% 0 71
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 166 166 100.00% 0 71
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 103 103 100.00% 0 48
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 103 103 100.00% 0 48

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 67 67 100.00% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 67 67 100.00% 0 21

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 11 11 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 11 11 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 28 28 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 28 28 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 173 173 100.00% 0 50
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 173 173 100.00% 0 50

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 61 61 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 61 61 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 63 63 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 63 63 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 30 30 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 30 30 100.00% 0 12
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 12 12 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 12 12 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 17 17 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 17 17 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 11 11 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 11 11 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 103 103 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 103 103 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 21 21 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 21 21 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 79 79 100.00% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 79 79 100.00% 0 19
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 221 221 100.00% 0 62
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 221 221 100.00% 0 62

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 47 47 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 47 47 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 5 5 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 5 5 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 37 37 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 37 37 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 52 52 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 52 52 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 7 7 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 7 7 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 24 24 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 24 24 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 17 17 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 17 17 100.00% 0 7

Page: 318 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

State's Attorney/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

W. Seth Mitchell Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 83 83 100.00% 0 26
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 83 83 100.00% 0 26

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 35 35 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 35 35 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 80 80 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 80 80 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 21 21 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 21 21 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 87 87 100.00% 0 30
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 87 87 100.00% 0 30

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 990 990 100.00% 0 254

Total 1244 0 990 990 100.00% 0 254

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 8 8 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 34 34 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 34 34 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 15 15 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 15 15 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 73 73 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 73 73 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 11 11 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 11 11 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 35 35 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 35 35 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 105 105 100.00% 0 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 105 105 100.00% 0 20
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 29 29 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 29 29 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 69 69 100.00% 0 28
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 69 69 100.00% 0 28

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 90 90 100.00% 0 20
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 90 90 100.00% 0 20

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 132 132 100.00% 0 31
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 132 132 100.00% 0 31

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 29 29 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 29 29 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 29 29 100.00% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 29 29 100.00% 0 19

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 8 8 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 8 8 100.00% 0 3
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 12 12 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 12 12 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 68 68 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 68 68 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 36 36 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 36 36 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 85 85 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 85 85 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 16 16 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 16 16 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 72 72 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 72 72 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 62 62 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 62 62 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 157 157 100.00% 0 80
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 157 157 100.00% 0 80
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 107 107 100.00% 0 44
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 107 107 100.00% 0 44

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 67 67 100.00% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 67 67 100.00% 0 21

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 25 25 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 25 25 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 182 182 100.00% 0 41
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 182 182 100.00% 0 41

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 58 58 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 58 58 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 64 64 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 64 64 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 31 31 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 31 31 100.00% 0 11
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 12 12 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 12 12 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 17 17 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 17 17 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 10 10 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 10 10 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 104 104 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 104 104 100.00% 0 23

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 23 23 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 23 23 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 79 79 100.00% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 79 79 100.00% 0 19
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 220 220 100.00% 0 63
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 220 220 100.00% 0 63

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 47 47 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 47 47 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 5 5 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 5 5 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 38 38 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 38 38 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 51 51 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 51 51 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 9 9 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 9 9 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 21 21 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 21 21 100.00% 0 3
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 10 10 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 10 10 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 86 86 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 86 86 100.00% 0 23

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 34 34 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 34 34 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 79 79 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 79 79 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 23 23 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 23 23 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 80 80 100.00% 0 37
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 80 80 100.00% 0 37

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 1012 1012 100.00% 0 232

Total 1244 0 1012 1012 100.00% 0 232

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 9 9 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 9 9 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 35 35 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 35 35 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 16 16 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 16 16 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 71 71 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 71 71 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 13 13 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 13 13 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 37 37 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 37 37 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 104 104 100.00% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 104 104 100.00% 0 21
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 33 33 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 33 33 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 74 74 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 74 74 100.00% 0 23

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 93 93 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 93 93 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 136 136 100.00% 0 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 136 136 100.00% 0 27

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 31 31 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 31 31 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 34 34 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 34 34 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 10 10 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 10 10 100.00% 0 1
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 13 13 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 13 13 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 74 74 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 74 74 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 38 38 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 38 38 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 84 84 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 84 84 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 17 17 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 17 17 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 80 80 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 80 80 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 65 65 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 65 65 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 176 176 100.00% 0 61
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 176 176 100.00% 0 61
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 114 114 100.00% 0 37
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 114 114 100.00% 0 37

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 64 64 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 64 64 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 12 12 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 25 25 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 25 25 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 185 185 100.00% 0 38
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 185 185 100.00% 0 38

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 63 63 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 63 63 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 65 65 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 65 65 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 34 34 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 34 34 100.00% 0 8
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 14 14 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 14 14 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 18 18 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 18 18 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 10 10 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 10 10 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 109 109 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 109 109 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 22 22 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 22 22 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 80 80 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 80 80 100.00% 0 18
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 222 222 100.00% 0 61
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 222 222 100.00% 0 61

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 50 50 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 50 50 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 5 5 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 5 5 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 38 38 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 38 38 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 58 58 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 58 58 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 8 8 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 8 8 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 25 25 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 25 25 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 20 20 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 20 20 100.00% 0 4
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 92 92 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 92 92 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 34 34 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 34 34 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 80 80 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 80 80 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 85 85 100.00% 0 32
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 85 85 100.00% 0 32

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Page: 335 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Register of Wills/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Karen A. Lemon Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 1042 1042 100.00% 0 202

Total 1244 0 1042 1042 100.00% 0 202

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 23 9  39.13% 7  30.43% 1   4.35% 6  26.09% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 23 9  39.13% 7  30.43% 1   4.35% 6  26.09% 0 4

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 93 33  35.48% 26  27.96% 18  19.35% 16  17.20% 0 39
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 93 33  35.48% 26  27.96% 18  19.35% 16  17.20% 0 39

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 37 13  35.14% 8  21.62% 9  24.32% 7  18.92% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 37 13  35.14% 8  21.62% 9  24.32% 7  18.92% 0 17

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 171 52  30.41% 49  28.65% 30  17.54% 40  23.39% 0 78
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 171 52  30.41% 49  28.65% 30  17.54% 40  23.39% 0 78

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 31 11  35.48% 10  32.26% 4  12.90% 6  19.35% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 31 11  35.48% 10  32.26% 4  12.90% 6  19.35% 0 8

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 35 11  31.43% 12  34.29% 6  17.14% 6  17.14% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 35 11  31.43% 12  34.29% 6  17.14% 6  17.14% 0 10

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 93 26  27.96% 31  33.33% 15  16.13% 21  22.58% 0 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 93 26  27.96% 31  33.33% 15  16.13% 21  22.58% 0 27

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 223 74  33.18% 66  29.60% 50  22.42% 33  14.80% 0 152
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 223 74  33.18% 66  29.60% 50  22.42% 33  14.80% 0 152
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 73 27  36.99% 21  28.77% 13  17.81% 12  16.44% 0 44
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 73 27  36.99% 21  28.77% 13  17.81% 12  16.44% 0 44

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 181 59  32.60% 57  31.49% 36  19.89% 29  16.02% 0 110
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 181 59  32.60% 57  31.49% 36  19.89% 29  16.02% 0 110

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 208 62  29.81% 70  33.65% 37  17.79% 39  18.75% 0 122
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 208 62  29.81% 70  33.65% 37  17.79% 39  18.75% 0 122

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 320 99  30.94% 100  31.25% 62  19.38% 59  18.44% 0 169
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 320 99  30.94% 100  31.25% 62  19.38% 59  18.44% 0 169

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 85 32  37.65% 26  30.59% 10  11.76% 17  20.00% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 85 32  37.65% 26  30.59% 10  11.76% 17  20.00% 0 29

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 69 24  34.78% 21  30.43% 13  18.84% 11  15.94% 0 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 69 24  34.78% 21  30.43% 13  18.84% 11  15.94% 0 27

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 80 31  38.75% 26  32.50% 8  10.00% 15  18.75% 0 64
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 80 31  38.75% 26  32.50% 8  10.00% 15  18.75% 0 64

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 22 7  31.82% 10  45.45% 3  13.64% 2   9.09% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 22 7  31.82% 10  45.45% 3  13.64% 2   9.09% 0 11
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 40 13  32.50% 9  22.50% 6  15.00% 12  30.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 40 13  32.50% 9  22.50% 6  15.00% 12  30.00% 0 14

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 180 46  25.56% 77  42.78% 24  13.33% 33  18.33% 0 96
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 180 46  25.56% 77  42.78% 24  13.33% 33  18.33% 0 96

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 88 30  34.09% 29  32.95% 15  17.05% 14  15.91% 0 50
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 88 30  34.09% 29  32.95% 15  17.05% 14  15.91% 0 50

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 201 65  32.34% 67  33.33% 20   9.95% 49  24.38% 0 99
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 201 65  32.34% 67  33.33% 20   9.95% 49  24.38% 0 99

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 46 14  30.43% 12  26.09% 10  21.74% 10  21.74% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 46 14  30.43% 12  26.09% 10  21.74% 10  21.74% 0 17

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 185 66  35.68% 59  31.89% 27  14.59% 33  17.84% 0 103
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 185 66  35.68% 59  31.89% 27  14.59% 33  17.84% 0 103

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 150 49  32.67% 46  30.67% 29  19.33% 26  17.33% 0 72
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 150 49  32.67% 46  30.67% 29  19.33% 26  17.33% 0 72

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 396 107  27.02% 79  19.95% 164  41.41% 46  11.62% 0 315
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 396 107  27.02% 79  19.95% 164  41.41% 46  11.62% 0 315
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 245 77  31.43% 55  22.45% 96  39.18% 17   6.94% 0 208
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 245 77  31.43% 55  22.45% 96  39.18% 17   6.94% 0 208

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 158 47  29.75% 40  25.32% 55  34.81% 16  10.13% 0 106
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 158 47  29.75% 40  25.32% 55  34.81% 16  10.13% 0 106

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 27 9  33.33% 11  40.74% 4  14.81% 3  11.11% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 27 9  33.33% 11  40.74% 4  14.81% 3  11.11% 0 24

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 54 19  35.19% 17  31.48% 12  22.22% 6  11.11% 0 39
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 54 19  35.19% 17  31.48% 12  22.22% 6  11.11% 0 39

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 469 142  30.28% 152  32.41% 80  17.06% 95  20.26% 0 200
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 469 142  30.28% 152  32.41% 80  17.06% 95  20.26% 0 200

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 158 51  32.28% 53  33.54% 27  17.09% 27  17.09% 0 61
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 158 51  32.28% 53  33.54% 27  17.09% 27  17.09% 0 61

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 146 41  28.08% 47  32.19% 30  20.55% 28  19.18% 0 94
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 146 41  28.08% 47  32.19% 30  20.55% 28  19.18% 0 94

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 70 17  24.29% 16  22.86% 29  41.43% 8  11.43% 0 56
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 70 17  24.29% 16  22.86% 29  41.43% 8  11.43% 0 56
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 1 0   0.00% 1 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 1 0   0.00% 1 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 5

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 36 11  30.56% 16  44.44% 2   5.56% 7  19.44% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 36 11  30.56% 16  44.44% 2   5.56% 7  19.44% 0 24

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 47 12  25.53% 15  31.91% 15  31.91% 5  10.64% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 47 12  25.53% 15  31.91% 15  31.91% 5  10.64% 0 25

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 23 7  30.43% 5  21.74% 6  26.09% 5  21.74% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 23 7  30.43% 5  21.74% 6  26.09% 5  21.74% 0 10

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 25 7  28.00% 5  20.00% 7  28.00% 6  24.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 25 7  28.00% 5  20.00% 7  28.00% 6  24.00% 0 14

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 249 78  31.33% 66  26.51% 68  27.31% 37  14.86% 0 132
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 249 78  31.33% 66  26.51% 68  27.31% 37  14.86% 0 132

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 53 15  28.30% 16  30.19% 12  22.64% 10  18.87% 0 28
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 53 15  28.30% 16  30.19% 12  22.64% 10  18.87% 0 28

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 189 59  31.22% 58  30.69% 39  20.63% 33  17.46% 0 105
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 189 59  31.22% 58  30.69% 39  20.63% 33  17.46% 0 105
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 525 173  32.95% 183  34.86% 63  12.00% 106  20.19% 3 321
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 525 173  32.95% 183  34.86% 63  12.00% 106  20.19% 3 321

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 118 38  32.20% 33  27.97% 25  21.19% 22  18.64% 0 59
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 118 38  32.20% 33  27.97% 25  21.19% 22  18.64% 0 59

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 13 5  38.46% 3  23.08% 2  15.38% 3  23.08% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 13 5  38.46% 3  23.08% 2  15.38% 3  23.08% 0 2

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 90 32  35.56% 33  36.67% 14  15.56% 11  12.22% 0 54
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 90 32  35.56% 33  36.67% 14  15.56% 11  12.22% 0 54

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 130 45  34.62% 32  24.62% 31  23.85% 22  16.92% 0 65
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 130 45  34.62% 32  24.62% 31  23.85% 22  16.92% 0 65

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 20 4  20.00% 6  30.00% 5  25.00% 5  25.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 20 4  20.00% 6  30.00% 5  25.00% 5  25.00% 0 16

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 78 26  33.33% 24  30.77% 14  17.95% 14  17.95% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 78 26  33.33% 24  30.77% 14  17.95% 14  17.95% 0 18

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 47 16  34.04% 18  38.30% 10  21.28% 3   6.38% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 47 16  34.04% 18  38.30% 10  21.28% 3   6.38% 0 25
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 17 7  41.18% 5  29.41% 4  23.53% 1   5.88% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 17 7  41.18% 5  29.41% 4  23.53% 1   5.88% 0 13

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 205 66  32.20% 70  34.15% 32  15.61% 37  18.05% 0 122
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 205 66  32.20% 70  34.15% 32  15.61% 37  18.05% 0 122

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 91 29  31.87% 28  30.77% 21  23.08% 13  14.29% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 91 29  31.87% 28  30.77% 21  23.08% 13  14.29% 0 29

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 188 58  30.85% 59  31.38% 44  23.40% 27  14.36% 0 88
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 188 58  30.85% 59  31.38% 44  23.40% 27  14.36% 0 88

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 57 21  36.84% 13  22.81% 9  15.79% 14  24.56% 0 39
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 57 21  36.84% 13  22.81% 9  15.79% 14  24.56% 0 39

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 212 68  32.08% 62  29.25% 53  25.00% 29  13.68% 0 139
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 212 68  32.08% 62  29.25% 53  25.00% 29  13.68% 0 139

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Total
Votes

Mark S. Bowen Melissa Pollitt
Bright

Dean Jones
Evans

Peter D. "Pete"
Evans

Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 2559 798  31.18% 764  29.86% 537  20.98% 460  17.98% 0 1173

Total 1244 0 2559 798  31.18% 764  29.86% 537  20.98% 460  17.98% 0 1173

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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2018-07-01
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Democratic Central Committee Female/Democratic (Vote for 4)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Carissa Antonis Michele Gregory Amanda L.
Jackson

Crystal Jones Sarah Meyers Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 26 4  15.38% 4  15.38% 5  19.23% 6  23.08% 7  26.92% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 26 4  15.38% 4  15.38% 5  19.23% 6  23.08% 7  26.92% 0 10

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 110 17  15.45% 20  18.18% 24  21.82% 24  21.82% 25  22.73% 0 66
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 110 17  15.45% 20  18.18% 24  21.82% 24  21.82% 25  22.73% 0 66

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 37 6  16.22% 7  18.92% 10  27.03% 6  16.22% 8  21.62% 0 35
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 37 6  16.22% 7  18.92% 10  27.03% 6  16.22% 8  21.62% 0 35

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 222 34  15.32% 47  21.17% 48  21.62% 40  18.02% 53  23.87% 0 110
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 222 34  15.32% 47  21.17% 48  21.62% 40  18.02% 53  23.87% 0 110

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 30 6  20.00% 8  26.67% 4  13.33% 7  23.33% 5  16.67% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 30 6  20.00% 8  26.67% 4  13.33% 7  23.33% 5  16.67% 0 22

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 37 6  16.22% 7  18.92% 7  18.92% 9  24.32% 8  21.62% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 37 6  16.22% 7  18.92% 7  18.92% 9  24.32% 8  21.62% 0 23

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 109 17  15.60% 25  22.94% 23  21.10% 22  20.18% 22  20.18% 0 51
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 109 17  15.60% 25  22.94% 23  21.10% 22  20.18% 22  20.18% 0 51

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 269 44  16.36% 61  22.68% 60  22.30% 53  19.70% 51  18.96% 0 231
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 269 44  16.36% 61  22.68% 60  22.30% 53  19.70% 51  18.96% 0 231
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2018-07-01
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Democratic Central Committee Female/Democratic (Vote for 4)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Carissa Antonis Michele Gregory Amanda L.
Jackson

Crystal Jones Sarah Meyers Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 84 11  13.10% 22  26.19% 14  16.67% 24  28.57% 13  15.48% 0 72
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 84 11  13.10% 22  26.19% 14  16.67% 24  28.57% 13  15.48% 0 72

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 263 47  17.87% 57  21.67% 59  22.43% 49  18.63% 51  19.39% 0 125
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 263 47  17.87% 57  21.67% 59  22.43% 49  18.63% 51  19.39% 0 125

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 267 47  17.60% 64  23.97% 50  18.73% 54  20.22% 52  19.48% 0 173
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 267 47  17.60% 64  23.97% 50  18.73% 54  20.22% 52  19.48% 0 173

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 400 68  17.00% 91  22.75% 76  19.00% 83  20.75% 82  20.50% 4 248
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 400 68  17.00% 91  22.75% 76  19.00% 83  20.75% 82  20.50% 4 248

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 119 25  21.01% 26  21.85% 21  17.65% 23  19.33% 24  20.17% 0 33
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 119 25  21.01% 26  21.85% 21  17.65% 23  19.33% 24  20.17% 0 33

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 81 15  18.52% 17  20.99% 15  18.52% 16  19.75% 18  22.22% 0 47
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 81 15  18.52% 17  20.99% 15  18.52% 16  19.75% 18  22.22% 0 47

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 105 25  23.81% 27  25.71% 17  16.19% 17  16.19% 19  18.10% 0 87
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 105 25  23.81% 27  25.71% 17  16.19% 17  16.19% 19  18.10% 0 87

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 27 5  18.52% 7  25.93% 6  22.22% 4  14.81% 5  18.52% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 27 5  18.52% 7  25.93% 6  22.22% 4  14.81% 5  18.52% 0 17
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Democratic Central Committee Female/Democratic (Vote for 4)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Carissa Antonis Michele Gregory Amanda L.
Jackson

Crystal Jones Sarah Meyers Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 51 8  15.69% 12  23.53% 9  17.65% 10  19.61% 12  23.53% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 51 8  15.69% 12  23.53% 9  17.65% 10  19.61% 12  23.53% 0 21

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 192 31  16.15% 43  22.40% 42  21.88% 33  17.19% 43  22.40% 0 176
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 192 31  16.15% 43  22.40% 42  21.88% 33  17.19% 43  22.40% 0 176

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 106 19  17.92% 26  24.53% 24  22.64% 17  16.04% 20  18.87% 0 78
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 106 19  17.92% 26  24.53% 24  22.64% 17  16.04% 20  18.87% 0 78

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 247 49  19.84% 58  23.48% 36  14.57% 50  20.24% 54  21.86% 0 153
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 247 49  19.84% 58  23.48% 36  14.57% 50  20.24% 54  21.86% 0 153

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 52 10  19.23% 11  21.15% 12  23.08% 9  17.31% 10  19.23% 0 32
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 52 10  19.23% 11  21.15% 12  23.08% 9  17.31% 10  19.23% 0 32

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 245 41  16.73% 56  22.86% 46  18.78% 46  18.78% 56  22.86% 0 139
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 245 41  16.73% 56  22.86% 46  18.78% 46  18.78% 56  22.86% 0 139

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 196 33  16.84% 40  20.41% 42  21.43% 45  22.96% 36  18.37% 0 100
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 196 33  16.84% 40  20.41% 42  21.43% 45  22.96% 36  18.37% 0 100

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 482 64  13.28% 95  19.71% 113  23.44% 128  26.56% 82  17.01% 0 466
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 482 64  13.28% 95  19.71% 113  23.44% 128  26.56% 82  17.01% 0 466
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2018-07-01
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Democratic Central Committee Female/Democratic (Vote for 4)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Carissa Antonis Michele Gregory Amanda L.
Jackson

Crystal Jones Sarah Meyers Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 328 44  13.41% 74  22.56% 84  25.61% 71  21.65% 55  16.77% 0 276
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 328 44  13.41% 74  22.56% 84  25.61% 71  21.65% 55  16.77% 0 276

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 181 18   9.94% 38  20.99% 49  27.07% 41  22.65% 35  19.34% 0 171
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 181 18   9.94% 38  20.99% 49  27.07% 41  22.65% 35  19.34% 0 171

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 40 6  15.00% 8  20.00% 10  25.00% 8  20.00% 8  20.00% 0 28
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 40 6  15.00% 8  20.00% 10  25.00% 8  20.00% 8  20.00% 0 28

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 72 10  13.89% 12  16.67% 18  25.00% 17  23.61% 15  20.83% 0 52
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 72 10  13.89% 12  16.67% 18  25.00% 17  23.61% 15  20.83% 0 52

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 574 97  16.90% 121  21.08% 122  21.25% 112  19.51% 122  21.25% 0 318
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 574 97  16.90% 121  21.08% 122  21.25% 112  19.51% 122  21.25% 0 318

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 184 29  15.76% 46  25.00% 36  19.57% 34  18.48% 39  21.20% 0 108
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 184 29  15.76% 46  25.00% 36  19.57% 34  18.48% 39  21.20% 0 108

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 191 34  17.80% 44  23.04% 40  20.94% 35  18.32% 38  19.90% 0 129
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 191 34  17.80% 44  23.04% 40  20.94% 35  18.32% 38  19.90% 0 129

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 101 17  16.83% 22  21.78% 21  20.79% 22  21.78% 19  18.81% 0 67
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 101 17  16.83% 22  21.78% 21  20.79% 22  21.78% 19  18.81% 0 67
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2018-07-01
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Democratic Central Committee Female/Democratic (Vote for 4)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Carissa Antonis Michele Gregory Amanda L.
Jackson

Crystal Jones Sarah Meyers Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 1 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 1 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 7

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 24 5  20.83% 4  16.67% 4  16.67% 4  16.67% 7  29.17% 0 56
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 24 5  20.83% 4  16.67% 4  16.67% 4  16.67% 7  29.17% 0 56

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 54 12  22.22% 11  20.37% 12  22.22% 12  22.22% 7  12.96% 0 42
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 54 12  22.22% 11  20.37% 12  22.22% 12  22.22% 7  12.96% 0 42

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 34 4  11.76% 8  23.53% 9  26.47% 5  14.71% 8  23.53% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 34 4  11.76% 8  23.53% 9  26.47% 5  14.71% 8  23.53% 0 10

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 29 2   6.90% 6  20.69% 7  24.14% 7  24.14% 7  24.14% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 29 2   6.90% 6  20.69% 7  24.14% 7  24.14% 7  24.14% 0 23

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 313 59  18.85% 62  19.81% 67  21.41% 60  19.17% 65  20.77% 4 191
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 313 59  18.85% 62  19.81% 67  21.41% 60  19.17% 65  20.77% 4 191

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 60 14  23.33% 11  18.33% 10  16.67% 13  21.67% 12  20.00% 0 48
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 60 14  23.33% 11  18.33% 10  16.67% 13  21.67% 12  20.00% 0 48

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 276 42  15.22% 59  21.38% 59  21.38% 61  22.10% 55  19.93% 0 116
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 276 42  15.22% 59  21.38% 59  21.38% 61  22.10% 55  19.93% 0 116
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Democratic Central Committee Female/Democratic (Vote for 4)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Carissa Antonis Michele Gregory Amanda L.
Jackson

Crystal Jones Sarah Meyers Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 619 118  19.06% 131  21.16% 118  19.06% 115  18.58% 137  22.13% 0 513
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 619 118  19.06% 131  21.16% 118  19.06% 115  18.58% 137  22.13% 0 513

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 163 29  17.79% 26  15.95% 40  24.54% 36  22.09% 32  19.63% 0 73
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 163 29  17.79% 26  15.95% 40  24.54% 36  22.09% 32  19.63% 0 73

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 14 1   7.14% 4  28.57% 2  14.29% 4  28.57% 3  21.43% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 14 1   7.14% 4  28.57% 2  14.29% 4  28.57% 3  21.43% 0 6

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 114 25  21.93% 20  17.54% 20  17.54% 21  18.42% 28  24.56% 0 78
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 114 25  21.93% 20  17.54% 20  17.54% 21  18.42% 28  24.56% 0 78

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 165 26  15.76% 33  20.00% 40  24.24% 35  21.21% 31  18.79% 0 95
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 165 26  15.76% 33  20.00% 40  24.24% 35  21.21% 31  18.79% 0 95

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 23 4  17.39% 4  17.39% 4  17.39% 5  21.74% 6  26.09% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 23 4  17.39% 4  17.39% 4  17.39% 5  21.74% 6  26.09% 0 25

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 87 15  17.24% 19  21.84% 22  25.29% 17  19.54% 14  16.09% 0 41
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 87 15  17.24% 19  21.84% 22  25.29% 17  19.54% 14  16.09% 0 41

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 45 10  22.22% 9  20.00% 8  17.78% 8  17.78% 10  22.22% 0 51
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 45 10  22.22% 9  20.00% 8  17.78% 8  17.78% 10  22.22% 0 51
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Jackson
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Votes

Under
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Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 16 2  12.50% 3  18.75% 3  18.75% 4  25.00% 4  25.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 16 2  12.50% 3  18.75% 3  18.75% 4  25.00% 4  25.00% 0 24

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 240 46  19.17% 45  18.75% 48  20.00% 46  19.17% 55  22.92% 0 196
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 240 46  19.17% 45  18.75% 48  20.00% 46  19.17% 55  22.92% 0 196

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 119 25  21.01% 26  21.85% 27  22.69% 22  18.49% 19  15.97% 0 41
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 119 25  21.01% 26  21.85% 27  22.69% 22  18.49% 19  15.97% 0 41

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 234 44  18.80% 56  23.93% 54  23.08% 44  18.80% 36  15.38% 0 134
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 234 44  18.80% 56  23.93% 54  23.08% 44  18.80% 36  15.38% 0 134

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 51 3   5.88% 11  21.57% 13  25.49% 13  25.49% 11  21.57% 0 77
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 51 3   5.88% 11  21.57% 13  25.49% 13  25.49% 11  21.57% 0 77

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 278 49  17.63% 54  19.42% 62  22.30% 60  21.58% 53  19.06% 0 190
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 278 49  17.63% 54  19.42% 62  22.30% 60  21.58% 53  19.06% 0 190

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Carissa Antonis Michele Gregory Amanda L.
Jackson

Crystal Jones Sarah Meyers Over
Votes

Under
Votes
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 3211 543  16.91% 686  21.36% 672  20.93% 632  19.68% 678  21.11% 4 1761

Total 1244 0 3211 543  16.91% 686  21.36% 672  20.93% 632  19.68% 678  21.11% 4 1761

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 9 0 25 1   4.00% 5  20.00% 1   4.00% 0   0.00% 5  20.00% 4  16.00% 4  16.00% 5  20.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 9 0 25 1   4.00% 5  20.00% 1   4.00% 0   0.00% 5  20.00% 4  16.00% 4  16.00% 5  20.00% 0 11

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 121 16  13.22% 23  19.01% 11   9.09% 11   9.09% 18  14.88% 14  11.57% 14  11.57% 14  11.57% 0 55
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 121 16  13.22% 23  19.01% 11   9.09% 11   9.09% 18  14.88% 14  11.57% 14  11.57% 14  11.57% 0 55

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 43 3   6.98% 6  13.95% 3   6.98% 7  16.28% 9  20.93% 4   9.30% 6  13.95% 5  11.63% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 43 3   6.98% 6  13.95% 3   6.98% 7  16.28% 9  20.93% 4   9.30% 6  13.95% 5  11.63% 0 29

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 228 34  14.91% 33  14.47% 28  12.28% 25  10.96% 38  16.67% 22   9.65% 21   9.21% 27  11.84% 0 104
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 228 34  14.91% 33  14.47% 28  12.28% 25  10.96% 38  16.67% 22   9.65% 21   9.21% 27  11.84% 0 104

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 35 5  14.29% 2   5.71% 3   8.57% 3   8.57% 6  17.14% 7  20.00% 3   8.57% 6  17.14% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 35 5  14.29% 2   5.71% 3   8.57% 3   8.57% 6  17.14% 7  20.00% 3   8.57% 6  17.14% 0 17

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 38 6  15.79% 5  13.16% 5  13.16% 2   5.26% 8  21.05% 3   7.89% 3   7.89% 6  15.79% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 38 6  15.79% 5  13.16% 5  13.16% 2   5.26% 8  21.05% 3   7.89% 3   7.89% 6  15.79% 0 22

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 111 19  17.12% 19  17.12% 8   7.21% 9   8.11% 16  14.41% 12  10.81% 10   9.01% 18  16.22% 0 49
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 111 19  17.12% 19  17.12% 8   7.21% 9   8.11% 16  14.41% 12  10.81% 10   9.01% 18  16.22% 0 49

Precinct 005001
Election Day 125 0 284 40  14.08% 43  15.14% 28   9.86% 28   9.86% 52  18.31% 20   7.04% 44  15.49% 29  10.21% 0 216
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 125 0 284 40  14.08% 43  15.14% 28   9.86% 28   9.86% 52  18.31% 20   7.04% 44  15.49% 29  10.21% 0 216

Page: 353 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

Democratic Central Committee Male/Democratic (Vote for 4)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Jake Burdett Matthew
Davidson

Mike Folkoff Earle Hatton Gains Hawkins Jared Schablein Ivory P. Smith, Sr. J. D. Wilkins Over
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 77 10  12.99% 11  14.29% 6   7.79% 10  12.99% 15  19.48% 6   7.79% 13  16.88% 6   7.79% 4 75
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 77 10  12.99% 11  14.29% 6   7.79% 10  12.99% 15  19.48% 6   7.79% 13  16.88% 6   7.79% 4 75

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 251 37  14.74% 38  15.14% 26  10.36% 22   8.76% 41  16.33% 26  10.36% 30  11.95% 31  12.35% 0 137
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 251 37  14.74% 38  15.14% 26  10.36% 22   8.76% 41  16.33% 26  10.36% 30  11.95% 31  12.35% 0 137

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 264 40  15.15% 37  14.02% 28  10.61% 16   6.06% 52  19.70% 29  10.98% 31  11.74% 31  11.74% 4 172
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 264 40  15.15% 37  14.02% 28  10.61% 16   6.06% 52  19.70% 29  10.98% 31  11.74% 31  11.74% 4 172

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 425 67  15.76% 62  14.59% 44  10.35% 39   9.18% 64  15.06% 44  10.35% 48  11.29% 57  13.41% 0 227
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 425 67  15.76% 62  14.59% 44  10.35% 39   9.18% 64  15.06% 44  10.35% 48  11.29% 57  13.41% 0 227

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 115 17  14.78% 20  17.39% 14  12.17% 13  11.30% 15  13.04% 15  13.04% 10   8.70% 11   9.57% 0 37
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 115 17  14.78% 20  17.39% 14  12.17% 13  11.30% 15  13.04% 15  13.04% 10   8.70% 11   9.57% 0 37

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 88 14  15.91% 14  15.91% 7   7.95% 10  11.36% 14  15.91% 15  17.05% 4   4.55% 10  11.36% 0 40
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 88 14  15.91% 14  15.91% 7   7.95% 10  11.36% 14  15.91% 15  17.05% 4   4.55% 10  11.36% 0 40

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 106 14  13.21% 17  16.04% 11  10.38% 6   5.66% 19  17.92% 15  14.15% 12  11.32% 12  11.32% 0 86
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 106 14  13.21% 17  16.04% 11  10.38% 6   5.66% 19  17.92% 15  14.15% 12  11.32% 12  11.32% 0 86

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 28 5  17.86% 8  28.57% 3  10.71% 2   7.14% 4  14.29% 1   3.57% 0   0.00% 5  17.86% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 28 5  17.86% 8  28.57% 3  10.71% 2   7.14% 4  14.29% 1   3.57% 0   0.00% 5  17.86% 0 16
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 51 7  13.73% 6  11.76% 4   7.84% 7  13.73% 11  21.57% 5   9.80% 3   5.88% 8  15.69% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 51 7  13.73% 6  11.76% 4   7.84% 7  13.73% 11  21.57% 5   9.80% 3   5.88% 8  15.69% 0 21

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 200 36  18.00% 31  15.50% 23  11.50% 23  11.50% 34  17.00% 17   8.50% 16   8.00% 20  10.00% 8 160
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 200 36  18.00% 31  15.50% 23  11.50% 23  11.50% 34  17.00% 17   8.50% 16   8.00% 20  10.00% 8 160

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 118 20  16.95% 23  19.49% 11   9.32% 8   6.78% 20  16.95% 11   9.32% 13  11.02% 12  10.17% 0 66
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 118 20  16.95% 23  19.49% 11   9.32% 8   6.78% 20  16.95% 11   9.32% 13  11.02% 12  10.17% 0 66

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 253 38  15.02% 30  11.86% 35  13.83% 26  10.28% 57  22.53% 24   9.49% 24   9.49% 19   7.51% 4 143
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 253 38  15.02% 30  11.86% 35  13.83% 26  10.28% 57  22.53% 24   9.49% 24   9.49% 19   7.51% 4 143

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 53 10  18.87% 11  20.75% 4   7.55% 8  15.09% 5   9.43% 5   9.43% 2   3.77% 8  15.09% 0 31
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 53 10  18.87% 11  20.75% 4   7.55% 8  15.09% 5   9.43% 5   9.43% 2   3.77% 8  15.09% 0 31

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 253 39  15.42% 43  17.00% 27  10.67% 21   8.30% 44  17.39% 22   8.70% 18   7.11% 39  15.42% 0 131
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 253 39  15.42% 43  17.00% 27  10.67% 21   8.30% 44  17.39% 22   8.70% 18   7.11% 39  15.42% 0 131

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 187 26  13.90% 31  16.58% 19  10.16% 24  12.83% 24  12.83% 13   6.95% 24  12.83% 26  13.90% 8 101
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 187 26  13.90% 31  16.58% 19  10.16% 24  12.83% 24  12.83% 13   6.95% 24  12.83% 26  13.90% 8 101

Precinct 009001
Election Day 237 0 529 65  12.29% 94  17.77% 36   6.81% 63  11.91% 88  16.64% 44   8.32% 97  18.34% 42   7.94% 0 419
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 237 0 529 65  12.29% 94  17.77% 36   6.81% 63  11.91% 88  16.64% 44   8.32% 97  18.34% 42   7.94% 0 419
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 151 0 338 42  12.43% 67  19.82% 22   6.51% 35  10.36% 56  16.57% 18   5.33% 56  16.57% 42  12.43% 0 266
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 151 0 338 42  12.43% 67  19.82% 22   6.51% 35  10.36% 56  16.57% 18   5.33% 56  16.57% 42  12.43% 0 266

Precinct 009003
Election Day 88 0 192 24  12.50% 38  19.79% 16   8.33% 25  13.02% 29  15.10% 9   4.69% 31  16.15% 20  10.42% 4 156
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 88 0 192 24  12.50% 38  19.79% 16   8.33% 25  13.02% 29  15.10% 9   4.69% 31  16.15% 20  10.42% 4 156

Precinct 009004
Election Day 17 0 33 6  18.18% 6  18.18% 3   9.09% 4  12.12% 3   9.09% 2   6.06% 6  18.18% 3   9.09% 8 27
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 17 0 33 6  18.18% 6  18.18% 3   9.09% 4  12.12% 3   9.09% 2   6.06% 6  18.18% 3   9.09% 8 27

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 73 10  13.70% 15  20.55% 8  10.96% 9  12.33% 9  12.33% 6   8.22% 9  12.33% 7   9.59% 0 51
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 73 10  13.70% 15  20.55% 8  10.96% 9  12.33% 9  12.33% 6   8.22% 9  12.33% 7   9.59% 0 51

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 598 85  14.21% 91  15.22% 69  11.54% 60  10.03% 112  18.73% 56   9.36% 69  11.54% 56   9.36% 4 290
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 598 85  14.21% 91  15.22% 69  11.54% 60  10.03% 112  18.73% 56   9.36% 69  11.54% 56   9.36% 4 290

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 196 28  14.29% 26  13.27% 25  12.76% 25  12.76% 29  14.80% 19   9.69% 23  11.73% 21  10.71% 0 96
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 196 28  14.29% 26  13.27% 25  12.76% 25  12.76% 29  14.80% 19   9.69% 23  11.73% 21  10.71% 0 96

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 192 25  13.02% 29  15.10% 21  10.94% 15   7.81% 32  16.67% 20  10.42% 25  13.02% 25  13.02% 0 128
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 192 25  13.02% 29  15.10% 21  10.94% 15   7.81% 32  16.67% 20  10.42% 25  13.02% 25  13.02% 0 128

Precinct 010001
Election Day 42 0 100 12  12.00% 19  19.00% 11  11.00% 9   9.00% 19  19.00% 7   7.00% 13  13.00% 10  10.00% 0 68
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 42 0 100 12  12.00% 19  19.00% 11  11.00% 9   9.00% 19  19.00% 7   7.00% 13  13.00% 10  10.00% 0 68
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 1 1 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 1 1 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 7

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 30 6  20.00% 7  23.33% 2   6.67% 1   3.33% 4  13.33% 4  13.33% 3  10.00% 3  10.00% 0 50
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 30 6  20.00% 7  23.33% 2   6.67% 1   3.33% 4  13.33% 4  13.33% 3  10.00% 3  10.00% 0 50

Precinct 011001
Election Day 24 0 67 13  19.40% 15  22.39% 1   1.49% 9  13.43% 12  17.91% 5   7.46% 7  10.45% 5   7.46% 0 29
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 67 13  19.40% 15  22.39% 1   1.49% 9  13.43% 12  17.91% 5   7.46% 7  10.45% 5   7.46% 0 29

Precinct 011002
Election Day 11 0 34 3   8.82% 4  11.76% 1   2.94% 5  14.71% 8  23.53% 2   5.88% 7  20.59% 4  11.76% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 34 3   8.82% 4  11.76% 1   2.94% 5  14.71% 8  23.53% 2   5.88% 7  20.59% 4  11.76% 0 10

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 33 4  12.12% 4  12.12% 3   9.09% 2   6.06% 7  21.21% 4  12.12% 4  12.12% 5  15.15% 0 19
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 33 4  12.12% 4  12.12% 3   9.09% 2   6.06% 7  21.21% 4  12.12% 4  12.12% 5  15.15% 0 19

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 327 47  14.37% 48  14.68% 39  11.93% 34  10.40% 46  14.07% 23   7.03% 50  15.29% 40  12.23% 8 173
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 327 47  14.37% 48  14.68% 39  11.93% 34  10.40% 46  14.07% 23   7.03% 50  15.29% 40  12.23% 8 173

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 63 8  12.70% 6   9.52% 8  12.70% 11  17.46% 7  11.11% 9  14.29% 9  14.29% 5   7.94% 0 45
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 63 8  12.70% 6   9.52% 8  12.70% 11  17.46% 7  11.11% 9  14.29% 9  14.29% 5   7.94% 0 45

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 279 43  15.41% 47  16.85% 26   9.32% 25   8.96% 41  14.70% 32  11.47% 37  13.26% 28  10.04% 0 113
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 279 43  15.41% 47  16.85% 26   9.32% 25   8.96% 41  14.70% 32  11.47% 37  13.26% 28  10.04% 0 113
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 652 100  15.34% 75  11.50% 77  11.81% 69  10.58% 136  20.86% 74  11.35% 67  10.28% 54   8.28% 4 476
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 652 100  15.34% 75  11.50% 77  11.81% 69  10.58% 136  20.86% 74  11.35% 67  10.28% 54   8.28% 4 476

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 174 24  13.79% 27  15.52% 18  10.34% 16   9.20% 29  16.67% 15   8.62% 25  14.37% 20  11.49% 0 62
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 174 24  13.79% 27  15.52% 18  10.34% 16   9.20% 29  16.67% 15   8.62% 25  14.37% 20  11.49% 0 62

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 15 1   6.67% 3  20.00% 4  26.67% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 0   0.00% 2  13.33% 4  26.67% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 15 1   6.67% 3  20.00% 4  26.67% 0   0.00% 1   6.67% 0   0.00% 2  13.33% 4  26.67% 0 5

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 122 22  18.03% 19  15.57% 14  11.48% 9   7.38% 14  11.48% 8   6.56% 14  11.48% 22  18.03% 0 70
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 122 22  18.03% 19  15.57% 14  11.48% 9   7.38% 14  11.48% 8   6.56% 14  11.48% 22  18.03% 0 70

Precinct 015001
Election Day 65 0 173 20  11.56% 23  13.29% 19  10.98% 17   9.83% 29  16.76% 13   7.51% 29  16.76% 23  13.29% 4 83
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 65 0 173 20  11.56% 23  13.29% 19  10.98% 17   9.83% 29  16.76% 13   7.51% 29  16.76% 23  13.29% 4 83

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 23 3  13.04% 3  13.04% 4  17.39% 1   4.35% 4  17.39% 1   4.35% 3  13.04% 4  17.39% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 23 3  13.04% 3  13.04% 4  17.39% 1   4.35% 4  17.39% 1   4.35% 3  13.04% 4  17.39% 0 25

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 87 15  17.24% 13  14.94% 8   9.20% 13  14.94% 11  12.64% 9  10.34% 8   9.20% 10  11.49% 0 41
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 87 15  17.24% 13  14.94% 8   9.20% 13  14.94% 11  12.64% 9  10.34% 8   9.20% 10  11.49% 0 41

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 56 6  10.71% 11  19.64% 7  12.50% 3   5.36% 13  23.21% 4   7.14% 8  14.29% 4   7.14% 0 40
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 56 6  10.71% 11  19.64% 7  12.50% 3   5.36% 13  23.21% 4   7.14% 8  14.29% 4   7.14% 0 40
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 23 4  17.39% 3  13.04% 2   8.70% 3  13.04% 4  17.39% 1   4.35% 4  17.39% 2   8.70% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 23 4  17.39% 3  13.04% 2   8.70% 3  13.04% 4  17.39% 1   4.35% 4  17.39% 2   8.70% 0 17

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 250 32  12.80% 35  14.00% 37  14.80% 24   9.60% 52  20.80% 22   8.80% 23   9.20% 25  10.00% 0 186
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 250 32  12.80% 35  14.00% 37  14.80% 24   9.60% 52  20.80% 22   8.80% 23   9.20% 25  10.00% 0 186

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 128 24  18.75% 22  17.19% 14  10.94% 13  10.16% 18  14.06% 10   7.81% 12   9.38% 15  11.72% 0 32
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 128 24  18.75% 22  17.19% 14  10.94% 13  10.16% 18  14.06% 10   7.81% 12   9.38% 15  11.72% 0 32

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 238 34  14.29% 36  15.13% 21   8.82% 30  12.61% 30  12.61% 22   9.24% 32  13.45% 33  13.87% 0 130
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 238 34  14.29% 36  15.13% 21   8.82% 30  12.61% 30  12.61% 22   9.24% 32  13.45% 33  13.87% 0 130

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 66 10  15.15% 13  19.70% 8  12.12% 5   7.58% 15  22.73% 2   3.03% 5   7.58% 8  12.12% 0 62
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 66 10  15.15% 13  19.70% 8  12.12% 5   7.58% 15  22.73% 2   3.03% 5   7.58% 8  12.12% 0 62

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 290 49  16.90% 42  14.48% 42  14.48% 20   6.90% 51  17.59% 23   7.93% 33  11.38% 30  10.34% 0 178
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 290 49  16.90% 42  14.48% 42  14.48% 20   6.90% 51  17.59% 23   7.93% 33  11.38% 30  10.34% 0 178

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 1244 0 3290 471  14.32% 459  13.95% 363  11.03% 357  10.85% 618  18.78% 315   9.57% 394  11.98% 313   9.51% 20 1666

Total 1244 0 3290 471  14.32% 459  13.95% 363  11.03% 357  10.85% 618  18.78% 315   9.57% 394  11.98% 313   9.51% 20 1666

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 44 0 33 33 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 44 0 33 33 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 68 68 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 68 68 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 61 61 100.00% 0 31
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 61 61 100.00% 0 31

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 31 0 21 21 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 31 0 21 21 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 173 173 100.00% 0 50
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 173 173 100.00% 0 50

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 63 63 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 63 63 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 13 13 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 13 13 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 12 0 7 7 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 12 0 7 7 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 23 23 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 23 23 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 17 17 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 17 17 100.00% 0 7
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 75 75 100.00% 0 34
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 75 75 100.00% 0 34

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 84 84 100.00% 0 33
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 84 84 100.00% 0 33

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 243 0 184 184 100.00% 0 59

Total 243 0 184 184 100.00% 0 59

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 14 14 100.00% 0 4

Precinct 002001
Election Day 83 0 68 68 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 83 0 68 68 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 92 0 64 64 100.00% 0 28
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 64 64 100.00% 0 28

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 38 38 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 38 38 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 85 85 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 85 85 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 15 15 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 15 15 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 223 0 173 173 100.00% 0 50
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 223 0 173 173 100.00% 0 50

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 20 0 13 13 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 20 0 13 13 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 016001
Election Day 24 0 19 19 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 24 0 19 19 100.00% 0 5

Page: 374 of 400



Statement of Votes Cast - Automated, Independent Audit
Wicomico County, MD, Primary Election, June 26, 2018

All Precincts, All Districts, Election Day, Early Voting, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 8642

2018-07-01
18:10:13

House of Delegates District 37B/Democratic (Vote for 1)
Counter
Group

Ballots
Cast

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Dan O'Hare Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Clear Ballot Group - Initial Audit Results

Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 9 9 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 117 0 86 86 100.00% 0 31
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 117 0 86 86 100.00% 0 31

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 278 0 230 230 100.00% 0 48

Total 278 0 230 230 100.00% 0 48

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 13 13 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 13 13 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 15 0 12 12 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 004003
Election Day 40 0 39 39 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 39 39 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 73 73 100.00% 0 24
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 73 73 100.00% 0 24

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 97 97 100.00% 0 13
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 97 97 100.00% 0 13

Precinct 005005
Election Day 163 0 145 145 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 163 0 145 145 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 005006
Election Day 38 0 32 32 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 38 0 32 32 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 005007
Election Day 32 0 29 29 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 29 29 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 005008
Election Day 48 0 38 38 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 38 38 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 005009
Election Day 11 0 10 10 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 11 0 10 10 100.00% 0 1
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 13 13 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 13 13 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 80 80 100.00% 0 16
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 80 80 100.00% 0 16

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 66 66 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 66 66 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 73 0 63 63 100.00% 0 10
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 73 0 63 63 100.00% 0 10

Precinct 009008
Election Day 80 0 71 71 100.00% 0 9
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 80 0 71 71 100.00% 0 9

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 12 12 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 011004
Election Day 127 0 109 109 100.00% 0 18
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 127 0 109 109 100.00% 0 18

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 243 243 100.00% 0 40
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 243 243 100.00% 0 40

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 47 47 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 47 47 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 4 4 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 4 4 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 014002
Election Day 48 0 42 42 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 48 0 42 42 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 109 0 94 94 100.00% 0 15
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 109 0 94 94 100.00% 0 15

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 39 39 100.00% 0 1
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 39 39 100.00% 0 1

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 85 85 100.00% 0 7
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 85 85 100.00% 0 7

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 26 26 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 619 0 552 552 100.00% 0 67

Total 619 0 552 552 100.00% 0 67

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 13 0 10 10 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 13 0 10 10 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 39 0 27 27 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 39 0 27 27 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 005003
Election Day 97 0 72 72 100.00% 0 25
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 97 0 72 72 100.00% 0 25

Precinct 005004
Election Day 110 0 88 88 100.00% 0 22
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 110 0 88 88 100.00% 0 22

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 18 0 13 13 100.00% 0 5
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 18 0 13 13 100.00% 0 5

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 46 0 35 35 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 46 0 35 35 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 008002
Election Day 100 0 83 83 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 100 0 83 83 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 008003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008004
Election Day 96 0 73 73 100.00% 0 23
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 96 0 73 73 100.00% 0 23

Precinct 008005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014001
Election Day 5 0 5 5 100.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 5 0 5 5 100.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 10 0 8 8 100.00% 0 2

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 40 0 32 32 100.00% 0 8
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 40 0 32 32 100.00% 0 8

Precinct 016005
Election Day 92 0 75 75 100.00% 0 17
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 92 0 75 75 100.00% 0 17

Precinct 016006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 317 0 256 256 100.00% 0 61

Total 317 0 256 256 100.00% 0 61

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 001001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 001003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 002001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 004003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 005002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 005009
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 006001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 007001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008003
Election Day 21 0 15 15 100.00% 0 6
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 21 0 15 15 100.00% 0 6

Precinct 008004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 008005
Election Day 74 0 63 63 100.00% 0 11
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 74 0 63 63 100.00% 0 11

Precinct 009001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 009002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009006
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009007
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 009008
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 010002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 010003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 011004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 013001
Election Day 27 0 24 24 100.00% 0 3
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 27 0 24 24 100.00% 0 3

Precinct 013002
Election Day 98 0 77 77 100.00% 0 21
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 98 0 77 77 100.00% 0 21
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Precinct 013003
Election Day 283 0 216 216 100.00% 0 67
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 283 0 216 216 100.00% 0 67

Precinct 013004
Election Day 59 0 47 47 100.00% 0 12
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 59 0 47 47 100.00% 0 12

Precinct 014001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 014002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 015003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct 016002
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016003
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016004
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016005
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct 016006
Election Day 32 0 18 18 100.00% 0 14
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 32 0 18 18 100.00% 0 14

Precinct 017001
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Precinct AB2
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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Precinct EVC1
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 235 0 195 195 100.00% 0 40

Total 235 0 195 195 100.00% 0 40

Precinct PROV
Election Day 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
Early Voting 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0 0
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